PART_NO Part Discription MRP HSN_CODE | TAX
0034014 PIN KICK STARTER PAWL 7.00 84099191 (28%
0034024 PIN GEAR SHIFT PAWL 8.50 84099191 (28%
0034037 JOINT KICK STARTER-AFTER PLATING 120.50 | 84099191 [28%
RETAINER GEAR SHIFT CAM COMP
0040013 MACHINED 3.67 84099191 (28%
0044014 PIN GEAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE 9.00 84099191 (28%
0044024 PIN GEAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE NO:2 9.50 84099191 (28%
0044064 ROLLER GEAR SHIFT FORK PIN (SPACER) 5.50 84099191 (28%
0058010 RUBBER PAD CYL NO5 23.00 40169990 |18%
0064014 PIN CLUT SPG 16.00 87141090 [28%
0064024 PIECE CLUTCH PUSH 18.00 87141090 |28%
0068070 DAMPER PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR NO1 17.00 40169990 |18%
0074010 DOWEL PIN 9.00 87141090 [28%
0080010 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 608.00 | 84213100 |18%
0080020 PIPE COMPLETE INTAKE 122.00 | 87141090 [28%
0086010 CLAMP OUTLET CARB SIDE 23.00 87141090 |28%
0087030 REED VALVE ASSY 208.00 | 84099191 |28%
0087110 GASKET 70.90 68129922 (18%
0087120 FLOAT CHAMBER 155.00 | 84099199 (28%
0087130 FLOAT 104.00 | 84099199 (28%
0087140 WASHER 16.00 73182200 (18%
0087150 JET MAIN 87.5 32.00 84099199 (28%
0087160 NEEDLE JET 299.00 | 84099199 |28%
0087180 E RING 16.00 73182910 (18%
0087256 SCREW CARBURRETOR 12.00 73181190 (18%
0087266 PLATE HOSE CLIP 5.00 73182910 (18%
0087280 SCREW THROTTLE STOP 19.00 73181190 (18%
0087450 HOSE 3x5x300 100.00 | 40091100 [18%
0087470 WASHER 6.00 73182200 (18%
0087480 WASHER 9.00 73182200 (18%
0087490 O RING CARBURETTOR 16.00 84099199 (28%
0087500 O RING CARBURETTOR 17.00 84099199 (28%
0087540 CAP THROTTLE 13.00 84099199 (28%
0088020 TUBE OUTLET 54.00 40091100 |18%
0097010 CAP SPARK PLUG 36.00 84099191 (28%
0097020 BATTERY ASSEMBLY 6 VOLTS 1069.00 | 85071000 [28%
0097030 SWITCH ASSEMBLY IGNITION 332.00 | 85365020 [18%
0097050 CD I UNIT ASSEMBLY 706.00 | 85112010 [28%
0097060 COIL ASSEMBLY IGNITION 492.00 | 84099191 (28%
0097310 KEY BLANK 51.00 83017000 [18%
0097320 BODY BREATHER HOSE 36.00 87141090 (28%
0097350 LOCK SET WITH 2 KEYS (3LOCKS 6V) 602.00 | 83012000 |18%
0098010 SEAL H.T CORD 16.00 40169390 |28%
0108010 RUBBER PAD CYL HEAD 3.00 40169990 |18%
0122428000D FRAME ASSY XL - BLACK SPARES 1583.00 | 87149100 [28%




012242800D FRAME ASSY XL - BLACK 1204.00 | 87141090 [28%
012242800K | FRAME ASSY XL - CHERRY BLOSSOM SPARES | 1583.00 | 87141090 {28%
012242800L FRAME ASSY XL - GREEN SPARES 1583.00 | 87141090 [28%
012383800P FRAME ASSY XT - PRIMER 1087.00 | 87141090 [28%
012385800 FRAME ASSY AT 1746.00 | 87141090 [28%
0124014 RACE STEERING INNER 76.00 87141090 (28%
0127010 LOCK ASSEMBLY STEERING 240.00 | 83012000 |[18%
0130020 COVER COMP.SEAT 230.00 | 94012000 |[18%
0132016 PL SEAT FR HK (PL) 27.00 87141010 (28%
0132022 PLATE SEAT REAR HOOK 81.00 87141090 (28%
0134026 SPACER SEAT SUP 2.00 87141090 (28%
0138010 CUSHION 10.00 40169990 |18%
0138020 CUSHION SEAT 7.00 40169990 |18%
0138030 CUSHION SEAT 11.00 40169990 |18%
0138040 CUSHION SEAT HEAD 7.00 40169990 |18%
0138050 CUSHION CVR FRM 3.00 40169990 |18%
0140508 CLIP FUEL HOSE 1.44 73182910 (18%
0144018 SPACER FUELTNK RR 2.00 87141090 (28%
0147057 CAP ASSEMBLY FUEL TANK FILLER 299.00 | 87141090 |28%
0148010 PLUG OIL FILLER 23.00 40169360 |18%
0150130 MUFFLER ASSY (STD OLD) 1022.00 | 84099191 [28%
0156187 COVER COMP MUFF TAIL - PL 130.00 | 87141090 [28%
0156187D COVER COMP MUFFLER TAIL BLACK 164.00 | 87141090 [28%
0156200 PIPE COMP BAFFLE 179.00 | 84099191 [28%
0160040 TUBE THROTTLE GRIP 118.00 | 87141090 [28%
0167050 CABLE ASSY THROTTLE MAX R LX/DLX/UPG 223.00 | 87149990 |28%
CABLE ASSY STARTER STAR BAS/DLX MAX

0167060 R/DX 73.00 87149990 (28%
0168530 GRIP L 125.00 | 40169320 [18%
0171013 WHEEL HUB FRONT M/C 586.00 | 87149290 |28%
0172038 LVR FR BRK CAM 116.00 | 87141090 [28%
0174024 GEAR SPEEDOMETER (26T) 92.00 87141090 (28%
0174034 PINION SPEEDO METER 51.00 87141090 (28%
0174048 SPACER FR AXLE 5.00 87141090 (28%
0178030 O RING BRAKE CAM-BR 14.00 40169390 |28%
0179500 OIL SEAL FRONT HUB 15.00 40169330 [18%
0181013 HUB COMP REAR 1080.00 | 87149390 (28%
0182018 LVR RR BR CAM 129.00 | 87141090 [28%
0182023 SPRKTRR41T 258.00 | 84099191 |28%
0185018 SPACER RR HUB BRG 31.00 87141090 (28%
0185028 SPACER RR AXL'R' 54.00 87141090 (28%
0187030 TUBE ASSY 2.5/2.75-18 141.50 | 40169390 [28%
0187090 TUBE ASSY.WHEEL INNER 144.50 | 40091100 [18%
0187107 WHEEL RIM PLATED 1.85X18 1214.00 | 87149290 (28%
0187117 WHEEL RIM 1.60 X 18 PLATED 1011.00 | 87149290 [28%




0188010 ABSR RR HUB SHOCK 150.00 | 87141090 [28%
0202108 ADJ COMP.CHN'L' 22.00 87141090 (28%
0202118 ADJ COMP CHAIN'R' 73.00 87141090 (28%
0204048 SPACER CEN STND 20.00 87141090 (28%
0216017 FENDER COMP FRONT - PLATED 1160.00 | 87141090 [28%
0216017D FENDER FR BLACK 775.00 | 87141090 |28%
0218000 GUIDE 40.00 40169390 |28%
0225018 SPACER HEAD LAMP HSG 3.00 87141090 (28%
0226018 PLCOMP HD LAMP HS 8.00 87141090 (28%
0227010 UNIT COMP HEAD LAMP 101.00 | 85129000 [18%
0227040 RECTIFIER ASSEMBLY 29.00 87141090 (28%
0227080 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY 40.00 87141090 (28%
0227110 FUSE CASE ASSEMBLY 61.00 85351010 (18%
0227120 SWITCH ASSY STOP LAMP 39.00 85365020 (18%
0227130 SWITCH ASSEMBLY OIL LEVEL 84.00 85365020 (18%
0227140 RELAY ASSY TURN SIGNAL 126.00 | 85364100 [18%
0227260 LENS FR.T.S. LAMP 21.00 87141090 (28%
0227310 LENS RR COMBINATION 92.00 85129000 [18%
0227790 FUSE 10 AMPS STD PACKING 16.00 85351010 (18%
0228020 CUSHION BATTERY 3.00 40169990 |18%
0228030 PROTECTOR BATTERY 2.00 87141090 (28%
0228050 CUSH RR COMB 1AMP N 1 18.00 40169990 |18%
0228060 GROM RR COMB LAMP 5.00 87141090 (28%
0228070 BUSH HSG HEAD LAMP 3.00 40169990 |18%
0228510 HSG HEAD LAMP 69.00 87141090 (28%
0230037 PEDAL COMP BR (PL) 392.00 | 87141090 |28%
0234038 CAM BRAKE 88.00 87149400 (28%
0234044 BUSHING SPEEDO PIN 13.00 87141090 (28%
0242028 ARM CLUTCH RELEASE 23.00 84099191 (28%
0242032 CAP CLUTCH RELEASE ADUST - PAINTED 16.00 84099191 (28%
02420321D CAP CLUTCH REL ADJ MET PAINT (SPARES) 13.00 87141090 (28%
0242032D CAP CLUTCH RELEASE ADJ BLACK (SPARES) 23.00 87141090 (28%
0247010 SPARK PLUG 194.00 | 84099191 [28%
0248010 O RING ENG SPRKT SPACR 12.00 40169320 [18%
0249500 OIL SEAL CRANK SHAFT L 80.00 40169330 [18%
0249510 OIL SEAL CRANK SHAFTR 88.00 40169330 [18%
0249520 OIL SEAL CLUTCH PUSH ROD 18.00 40169330 [18%
0249530 OIL SEAL DRIVE SHAFT BEARING 26.00 40169330 [18%
0249540 OIL SEAL GEAR SHIFT ARM 8.00 40169330 [18%
0249550 OILSEAL KICK STARTER SHAFT 20.00 40169330 [18%
0250028 BAR COMP PIL FT REST 64.00 87149100 (28%
0250040 LEVER ASSEMBLY GEAR SHIFT [NODRG] 250.00 | 87141090 |28%
0252038 HOLDER COMP BAT (PL) 45.00 85443000 [18%
0252072 BRACKET LICENSE PLATE SAM 10.00 87141090 (28%
0252098 WASHER RR SPRKT 5.00 73182200 (18%




0254018 PIN RR BRK ROD LVR 4.00 87141090 (28%
0254028 PIN PILFT REST 4.00 87141090 (28%
0254038 PIN FR.BR.LEVER-BR ZNB 20.00 87141090 (28%
0254088 ARRESTER STG STM 80.00 87141090 (28%
0254096 PIECE THROTTLE CABLE END 18.00 87149990 (28%
0257030 MIRROR ASSY REAR VIEW L 50.00 87141090 (28%
0257040 TOOL SET 242.00 | 82060090 |[18%
0258010 SEAL OIL TANK FILLER CAP No.1 10.00 84099191 (28%
0258020 CUSHION CENT STND 3.00 40169990 |18%
0258030 RUBBER GR SHT PDL 16.00 40169990 |18%
0258040 RUBBER KICKSTARTER LEVER 20.00 40169990 |18%
0258050 SEAL SPARK PLUG 20.00 40169990 |18%
0258060 CUSHION TOOL HOLDER 3.00 40169990 |18%
0258070 CUSH FUEL TNK CEN 14.00 40169990 |18%
0258080 CUSH FUEL TNK RR UP 3.00 40169990 |18%
0258100 RUBBER PIL FT REST 64.00 40169990 |18%
0258110 CUSH FUEL TNK RR LWR 2.50 40169990 |18%
0258120 CUSH FUELTNK FR 9.00 40169990 |18%
0258130 DUST SEAL FR BRK CABLE 17.00 40169990 |18%
0258160 CAP CHAIN CASE 5.00 40169990 |18%
0258180 CUSHION TURN SIGN 4.00 40169990 |18%
0258300 RUBBER FR FOOT REST 80.00 40169990 |18%
0258530 DUST SEAL STG UPR 3.00 40169990 |18%
0258560 CLAMP HANDLE SWITCH HARNESS 2.00 87141090 (28%
0258570 CLAMP REAR FENDER 5.00 87141090 (28%
0258580 CLAMP WIRING HARNESS 2.50 87141090 (28%
0258590 CLAMP WIRING HARNESS 3.00 87141090 (28%
0258600 PIECE RELARM END 15.00 87141090 (28%
0259500 OIL SEAL FRONT BRAKE ANCHOR PANEL 25.00 40169330 [18%
0259520 OIL SEAL RR SPROCKET DRUM 26.00 40169330 [18%
0290090 BATTERY CHARGER (12V/6V) 5266.00 | 85071000 |28%
0291120 RING SPANNER SET 34.31 84099113 (28%
0297000 CLUTCH CABLE INNER 27.00 87149990 (28%
0300060 TOOL BAG 14.00 82060090 [18%
0300098 SPANNER 14x17 21.55 84099191 (28%
0301110 FILTER FUEL 83.00 87141090 (28%
0306120 DUST SEAL - BR LVR & CL LVR 8.00 40169990 |18%
0306130 ST COVER - BR LVR 4.00 87141090 (28%
0306140 DUST COVER - CLLVR 4.00 40169990 |18%
0310030 SPEEDO PINION PULLER 202.00 | 82060010 [18%
0310100 THICKNESS GAUGE 115.00 | 87141090 [28%
0310207 CON ROD STOPPER 131.00 | 82060010 [18%
0310304 BEARING INSTRALLER 102.00 | 84099191 [28%
0310801 BEARING REMOVER 275.00 | 84099191 |28%
POCKET TESTER (MULTIMETER) PHILIPS
0312200 MAKE 1793.00 | 87141090 [28%
0312508 HOOK CLUTCH SPRING 23.00 82060010 (18%




0313010 IMPACT DRIVERSET 1309.00 | 87141090 [28%
0313090 TACHOMETER 20190.00 | 87141090 [28%
0313110 HYDROMETER 225.00 | 87141090 |28%
0313128 STUD BOLT INSTALLER 8 MM 67.00 73181500 [(18%
0313300 CCI OIL LEVEL GAUGE 239.00 | 87141090 |28%
0313711 VALVE GUIDE INSTALLER 58.00 84099191 (28%
0313721 ATTACHMENT FOR VALVE INSTALLER 27.00 87141090 (28%
0313801 UNIVERSAL CLAMP WRENCH 128.00 | 82060010 [18%
0313850 TORQUE WRENCH 0.5/3.5 KG 6393.00 | 87141090 |28%
0314040 LONG BIT NO 2 117.00 | 87141090 [28%
0314050 LONGBITNO 3 116.00 | 87141090 [28%
0314100 IGNITION COIL & CDI TESTER 4256.00 | 85113020 [28%
0314390 HT COIL TESTER CORD 16.00 85443000 [18%
0330010 SPLIT PIN 2.5x20 ZNB 9.00 87141090 (28%
0330018 COTTER PIN GEAR SHIFT FORK 0.50 87141090 (28%
0330028 SPLIT PIN 3.2x25 ZNB 13.00 73182400 (18%
0330038 SPLIT PIN 2.0x18 ZNB 3.00 87141090 (28%
0330048 SPLIT PIN 2.0x20 ZNB 2.00 73182400 (18%
0330100 RIVET PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR 3.00 84099191 (28%
0330164 CIRCLIP 17.1x1.0 N 3RD DRIVE GR 4.00 73182910 (18%
0330174 CIRCLIP 20x1.2 N 2ND DRIVE GR 5.00 73182910 (18%
0330184 CIRCLIP 26x1.2 N 4TH DRIVE GR 7.00 73182910 (18%
0330194 CIRCLIP 15x1.0 N SPEEDO MTR GR 2.00 73182910 (18%
0330208 CIRCLIP 8.01S:3075 ZNB TYPE E 4.00 73182910 (18%
0330214 CIRCLIP 14x1.0 PIN PISTON 2.00 73182910 (18%
0330230 CIRCLIP 18x1.2 N 1S:3075 EXT 3.00 73182910 (18%
0330308 WAVE SPRING WASHER M5 ZNB 1.00 73182100 (18%
0330318 WAVE SPRING WASHER M8 ZNB 2.00 73182100 (18%
0330328 WAVE SPRING WASHER M10 ZNG 2.00 73182100 (18%
0330330 SPRING WASHER K S SHAFT 5.00 73182100 (18%
0330408 WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 ZNB 1.00 73182200 (18%
0330448 WAVE SPRING WASHER M4 2.00 73182100 (18%
0331058 HEX BOLT WAVE SPR WASHER M8x16 7.00 73182200 (18%
0331075 BOLT HORN 3.52 73181500 [(18%
0331217 BOLT HEAD LAMP HSG 28.00 73181500 [(18%
0331218 BOLT HANDLE PILLION RIDER 6.00 73181500 [(18%
0331228 BOLT LICENCE PLATE BRACKET 3.00 73181500 [(18%
0331248 HEX BOLT M6X1.0X33 4.8 ZNB 5.00 73181500 [(18%
0331258 HEX SCREW M6 x 20 3.00 73181500 [(18%
0331268 HEX BOLT M8X1.25X25 8.8 ZNB 7.00 73181500 [(18%
0331278 BOLT ENGINE MOUNT L.115 29.00 73181500 (18%
0331288 BOLT ENGINE MOUNT L.75 15.00 73181500 [(18%
0331298 BOLT CENTRE STAND 28.00 73181500 [(18%
0331308 BOLT CHAIN ADJUSTER 10.00 73181500 [(18%
0331318 BOLT REAR SPROCKET 10.00 73181500 [(18%
0331318L BOLT REAR SPROCKET 12.00 87141090 (28%
0331320 BOLT GEAR SHIFT CAM STOPPER 7.00 73181500 [(18%




0331348 BOLT REAR TORQUE LINK REAR 6.00 73181500 [(18%
0331378 BOLT FUEL TANK REAR 1.61 73181500 [(18%
0331436 PLUG OIL DRAIN 3.00 84099191 (28%
0331508 HEX BOLT M10X1.25X27 8.8 ZNB 10.00 73181500 [(18%
0331580 SPLIT PIN 2.00 87141090 (28%
0331608 BOLT 6.00 73181500 [(18%
0331645 HEX SCREW M6X12 6.8 ZNK 2.00 73181500 (18%
0331688 HEX SCREW M6X8 6.8 ZNB 4.00 73181500 [(18%
0331708 CRPH SCR M5x12 6.8 ZNB 4.00 73181500 [(18%
0331718 CRPH SCR M5x16 6.8 ZNB 4.00 73181500 (18%
0331728 CRPH SCR M5x30 6.8 ZNB 2.00 73181500 (18%
0331748 CRPH SCR M6x16 6.8 ZNB 5.00 73181500 [(18%
0331765 CRPH SCR M6x45 6.8 ZNK 7.00 73181500 [(18%
0331778 CRPH SCR M4x20 8.8 ZNB 2.50 73181500 [(18%
0331838 HEX SCREW M6X25 4.6 ZNB 7.00 73181500 [(18%
0332018 CRPH SCR M3x4 4.8 ZNB 2.00 73181500 (18%
0332028 CRPH SCR M5x8 6.8 ZNB 2.00 73181500 [(18%
0332038 CRPH SCR M5x45 6.8 ZNB (TSDS-0203) 5.00 73181500 [(18%
0332048 CRPH SCR M5x55 6.8 ZNB (TSDS-0203) 5.00 73181500 [(18%
0332056 CRPH SCR M6x12 6.8 ZNC 2.00 73181500 [(18%
0332068 CRPH SCR M6x12 6.8 ZNB 4.00 73181500 (18%
0332078 CRPH SCR M6x30 6.8 ZNB 5.00 73181500 [(18%
0332088 CRPH SCR M6x35 6.8 ZNB (TSDS-0203) 3.00 73181500 [(18%
0332098 CRPH SCR M6x80 6.8 ZNB (TSDS-0203) 4.00 73181500 [(18%
0332108 CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M6x45 6.8 ZNB 7.00 73181500 [(18%
0332118 CRPH SCR M6x55 6.8 ZNB 3.00 73181500 [(18%
0332128 CRPH SCR M6x60 6.8 ZNB (TSDS-0203) 4.00 73181500 [(18%
0332138 CRPH SCR M6x65 6.8 ZNB 6.00 73181500 [(18%
0332148 SCREW STEERING LOCK 1.32 73181500 [(18%
0332178 SCREW RESIST1R 1.60 73181500 (18%
0332188 SCREW INTAKE PIPE 1.69 73181500 [(18%
0332228 REC CSK HD SCR M6x16 6.8 ZNB 2.00 73181500 [(18%
0332238 REC CSK HD SCR M6x12 6.8 ZNB 2.00 73181500 [(18%
0332248 REC CSK HD SCR M6x20 6.8 ZNB 4.00 73181500 [(18%
0332268 SCREW CLUTCH RELEASE ADJ.CAP 1.00 73181500 [(18%
0332275 SCREW - CRPH M6x16 6.8 ZNK 5.00 73181500 [(18%
0332278 CRPH SCR M6x16 6.8 ZNB 2.00 73181500 [(18%
0332298 SCREW MAGNETO STATOR 1.10 73181500 [(18%
0332315 SCREW COVER FRAME L.H 8.00 73181500 [(18%
0332328 HEX SCREW M5X8 4.6 ZNB 2.00 73181500 [(18%
0332346 SCREW SPEEDO METER PINION BUSH 2.00 73181500 (18%
0332358 SCREW CLUTCH RELEASE ADJUSTER 11.00 73181500 [(18%
0332408 CRPH SCR M5x20 6.8 ZNB 4.00 73181500 [(18%
0332458 CRPH SCR M5x22 6.6 ZNB 2.00 73181500 [(18%
0332738 MACHINE SCREW 2 5.00 73181500 [(18%
0332808 CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M5x25 4.00 73181500 [(18%
0333528 Stud bolt M6 10.00 73181500 [(18%




0333538 STUD BOLT CYLINDER NO 1 L123 32.00 73181500 [(18%
0333548 STUD BOLT EXHAUST PIPE 11.00 87141090 (28%
0333558 Stud bolt M8 12.00 73181500 (18%
0334018 HEX NUT M6 8 ZNB 0.51 73181600 [18%
0334038 HEX NUT M10 8 ZNB 5.00 73181600 [18%
0334047 DOME NUT 16.00 73181600 [18%
0334058 NUT AXLE FRONT 5.00 73181600 [18%
0334108 NUT CYLINDER 2.00 73181600 [18%
0334128 NUT MAGNETO ROTOR 5.00 73181600 [18%
0334136 NUT REAR COMB.LAMP 3.00 73181600 [18%
0334146 NUT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET 5.00 73181600 [18%
0334158 NUT REAR SWING ARM PIVOT 14.00 73181600 [18%
0334166 NUT 19.00 73181600 [18%
0334188 NUT ENGINE MTG 10.00 73181600 (18%
0334218 HEX NUT M8 SESP1301 ZNB 2.00 73181600 (18%
0334220 HEX NUT M14 8 P 12.00 73181600 [18%
0334234 HEX NUT M16 8 P 12.00 73181500 [(18%
0334256 NUT ENGINE SPROCKET 15.00 73181600 [18%
0334268 NUT FR BR CABLE ADJBR 10.00 73181600 [18%
0334278 NUT RR BRK ROD ADIJ 10.00 73181600 (18%
0334398 HEX NUT M10 8 ZNB 4.00 73181600 [18%
0334468 HEX NUT M18 8 ZNB 11.00 73181600 [18%
0334548 HEX NUT M8 8 ZNB 4.00 73181600 (18%
0334558 SLOTTED NUT M10x1.25 6 ZNB 6.00 73181600 [18%
0334596 HEX NUT M6 8 ZNC 5.00 73181600 (18%
0334620 SLOTTED NUT M14x1.5 6 ZNB 23.00 73181600 [18%
0334630 SLOTTED NUT M12x1.25 6 ZNB 12.00 73181600 [18%
0334640 HEX NUT M20 8 ZNC 20.00 73181600 (18%
0335014 SHIM 15x30x1.0 OILED 10.00 73181500 [(18%
0335024 SHIM 17x24x1.0 OILED 10.00 87089900 (28%
0335030 THRUST WASHER CONNECTING ROD 53.00 74152100 (18%
0335040 PUNCHED WASHER 16x22x1 P 1.00 73182200 (18%
0335054 WASHER CLUTCH SLEEVE HUB 18.00 73182200 (18%
0335068 PUNCHED WASHER 4.3x10.0x0.8 ZNB 0.48 73182200 (18%
0335078 SHIM 5.1x9x0.4 ZNB [TSDS0402] 4.00 73181500 [(18%
0335508 PUNCHED WASHER 6.0x20.0x1.5 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335516 PUNCHED WASHER 8.5x16.0x1.2 ZNC 1.00 73182200 (18%
0335518 PUNCHED WASHER 8.5x16.0x1.2 ZNB 1.00 73182200 (18%
0335528 PUNCHED WASHER 10.5x18x1.6 2.00 73181500 [(18%
0335538 PUNCHED WASHER 12.5x22x2.3 ZNB 5.00 73182200 (18%
0335548 PUNCHED WASHER 3.3x8.0x0.5 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335558 PUNCHED WASHER 5.5x12.0x1.0 ZNB 1.00 73182200 (18%
0335566 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x13.0x1.0 ZNC 1.00 73182200 (18%
0335578 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x13.0x1.0 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
PUNCHED WASHER 5.5x20.0x1.2 ZNC-
0335586 TSDS0003 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335598 PUNCHED WASHER 5.2x16.0x1.0 ZNB 1.00 73182200 (18%




0335605 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x16x1.2 ZNK 4.00 73182200 (18%
0335608 PUNCHED WASHER 6 5x16 Ox1 2 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335618 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x20.0x1.6 ZNB 4.00 73182200 (18%
0335628 PUNCHED WASHER 10.5x24x2.3 ZNB 4.00 73182200 (18%
0335648 PUNCHED WASHER 10.5x24x3.2 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335658 PUNCHED WASHER 12.5x32x2.3 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335678 PUNCHED WASHER 12.5x24x3.2 ZNB 7.00 73182200 (18%
0335684 SHIM 12x30x1.5 OILED [TSDS0402] 7.00 87089900 (28%
0335698 PUNCHED WASHER 14.5x22x1.6 ZNB 4.00 73182200 (18%
0335708 PUNCHED WASHER 15.5x26x2.3 ZNB 5.00 73182200 (18%
0335714 SHIM 16x30.5x0.5 OILED [TSDS 0402] 10.00 87089900 (28%
0335728 PUNCHED WASHER 20x32x2 ZNB 7.00 73182200 (18%
0335734 SHIM 21x30x0.8 OILED (OLD) 63.00 73181500 [(18%
0335740 WASHER PRI DRN GEAR 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335806 LOCK WASHER CL SLV HUB 6.00 73182100 (18%
0335810 LOCK WASHER ENGINE SPROCKET 1.32 73182100 (18%
0335816 LOCK WASHER ENG SPRKT 3.00 73182100 (18%
0335876 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x24.0x1.6 ZNC 4.00 73182200 (18%
0335878 WASHER FUEL TANK REAR 1.03 73182200 (18%
0335908 PUNCHED WASHER 13.8x20x2 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335928 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x18.0x1.6 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0335936 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x13x1 ZNC 1.00 73182200 (18%
0336018 PUNCHED WASHER 8.5x20x2 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0336028 PUNCHED WASHER 8.5x26x3.2 ZNB 4.00 73182200 (18%
0336088 PUNCHED WASHER 4.3x9.0x1.0 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
0339020 BEARING PISTON PIN 167.00 | 84099191 [28%
0339030 BALL BEARING 25x52x15 C3H 6205 265.00 | 84821030 [18%
0339040 BALL BEARING 20x52x15 C3 6304 (TSDS-0403| 177.00 | 84821030 |18%
0339050 BALL BEARING 30x62x10 C3 588.00 | 84821030 |18%
0339060 BALL BEARING 12x28x8 C3 6001 96.00 84821030 (18%
0339070 BALL BEARING 20x47x14 C3 6204 174.00 | 84821030 [18%
0339080 BALL BEARING 10x30x9 C3 6200 117.00 | 84821030 [18%
0339090 BALL BEARING 10x35x11 C3 63007 116.00 | 84821030 [18%
0339100 BALL BEARING 12x32x10 62017 101.00 | 84821030 [18%
0339110 BALL BEARING 12x37x12 C3 63017 125.00 | 84821030 [18%
0339130 BEARING KICK STARTER DRIVEN GEAR 99.00 87141090 (28%
0339204 BALL KICK STARTER 7/32 2.00 84829119 (18%
0339220 BEARING CRANK PIN MAX100 386.00 | 84099191 |28%
0339310 BUSH PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR 45.00 84833000 [(18%
0339330 BUSH DRIVE SHAFT 32.00 84833000 [(18%
0339480 BALL BEARING 20x42x12 C3 6004 113.00 | 84821030 [18%
101027000 CYLINDER BLOCK MACHINED - 53 CC 880.00 | 84099191 |28%
103016000 |CRANK CASE ASSEMBLY MACHINED (SPARES)| 552.00 | 84099191 (28%
1051033 CYLINDER COMPLETE  (SPARES) 1179.00 | 87141090 [28%
105172700 EXH.TUBE ASSY CH.PLATED 230.00 | 87141090 |28%




105174700 EXHAUST TUBE ASSY - PLATED(MOD) -XT 228.00 | 87141090 |28%
105182700 EXHAUST TUBE ASSY - PLATED(MOD) -XL 202.00 | 87141090 |28%
1057067 RING PISTON EXPANDER 25.00 84099113 (28%
1082220 REED VALVE ASSY 520.00 | 87141090 |28%
1082260 DAMPER PRIMARY DRIVENGEAR NO 2 14.00 40169990 |18%
1082280 PUMP ASSY OIL 532.03 | 84099191 |28%
1082330 PUMP ASSLY OIL 1064.00 | 84099191 [28%
1087020 CARBURATOR ASSY 2482.00 | 84099192 [28%
109002800 SWINGARM COMP (SPARES) 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
1092110 ROTOR 12V 1543.00 | 85112010 [28%
1092120 STATOR ASSY 12V 1150.00 | 85112010 [28%
1092130 COIL LIGHTING-12V 818.00 | 85112010 |28%
1092140 STATOR PLATE 12V 133.00 | 85112010 [28%
109217800 CHAIN COVER EKO 161.90 | 87141090 [28%
1092220 SWINGARM SUB ASSY MAX R 965.00 | 87141090 |28%
1092230 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY REAR (NEW) 1629.00 | 87141090 [28%
109236800 SWINGARM COMP 850.00 | 87141090 |28%
1096980 REGULATOR COMPLETE 1140.00 | 85118000 [28%
1097470 BATTERY 12V -2.5A 815.00 | 85071000 |28%
1097510 IGNITION SWITCHASSY 12V60W 461.00 | 85365020 [18%
1100208000D MUDGUARD FRONT HG BLACK 437.00 | 87141090 [28%
110020800D MUDGUARD FR PAINTED - BLACK 125.15 | 87141090 [28%
110020800K [MUDGUARD FR PAINTED - CHERRY BLOSSOM| 355.00 | 87141090 |28%
110020800L MUDGUARD FR PAINTED - GREEN 332.00 | 87141090 |28%
110020800P MUDGUARD FRONT PRIMER (SPARES) 130.00 | 87141090 [28%
110066700 MUDGUARD FRONT CHAMP - PL 310.00 | 87141090 |28%
110084800A FRONT FORK ASSY - RED 317.05 | 87141090 |28%
1100848008 FRONT FORK ASSY - BLUE 317.05 | 87141090 |28%
110084800C FRONT FORK ASSY - SILVER 317.05 | 87141090 |28%
110084800D FRONT FORK ASSY - BLACK 317.05 | 87141090 |28%
110084800K FR FORK ASSY - CHERRY BLOSSOM 317.05 | 87149100 |28%
110084800L FRONT FORK ASSY - GREEN 317.05 | 87141090 |28%
110084800P FRONT FORK ASSY PRIMER (SPARES) 281.00 | 87141090 |28%
1102510 FENDER COMP FRONT 1149.00 | 87141090 [28%
1102560 MUD FLAP 43.00 87141090 (28%
1110020 SHOE SET BRAKE 130 DIA/28MM WIDTH 253.00 | 87149400 |28%
1110030 SHOE SET BRAKE 201.50 | 87141090 |28%
111048700 WHEEL RIM PLATED MOPED 1.5x16 483.00 | 87149290 [28%
111227000 WHEEL ASSY FRONT 4462.00 | 87149290 |28%
1112290 SHAFT COMP RR SWINGING ARM PIVOT 180.00 | 84834000 [18%
1112300 AXLE COMP FRONT 163.00 | 73181190 [18%
1112310 AXLE COMP REAR 90.00 73181190 (18%
1112450 BRAKE PANEL COMP RR 683.00 | 87149400 |28%
11124505D BRAKE PANEL RR (M/C) BLACK 1099.00 | 87149400 (28%
1112460 LEVER BRAKE CAM NEW 61.00 87141090 (28%
111255700 WHEEL RIM PLATED CHAMP 970.00 | 87149290 |28%




111270000 REAR WHEEL ASSY XL 1968.00 | 87141090 [28%
1120020 FRAME COMP TVS MAX 100 2359.00 | 87141090 |28%
1120022 FRAME COMPLETE 2269.38 | 87141090 |28%

1120038000D MUDGUARD REAR HG BLACK 404.00 | 87141090 [28%
112003800K MUDGUARD REAR CHERRY BLOSSOM 355.00 | 87141090 |28%
112003800L MUD GUARD REAR DB GREEN 316.00 | 87141090 |28%
112008000D KRD PAINTD - HG BLACK 159.00 | 87141090 [28%
112075800D RR MUDGUARD PAINTD - BLACK 159.00 | 87141090 [28%
112075800K RR MUDGUARD PTD - CHERRY BLOSSOM 125.50 | 87141090 [28%
112075800L RR MUDGUARD PAINTD - GREEN 158.52 | 87141090 [28%
112075800P MUDGAURD REAR PRIMER (SPARES) 109.00 | 87141090 [28%

1122360 TUBE PILLION FOOTREST L PAINTED 182.00 | 87141090 [28%
1122510 REIN.COMP.RR.FENDER PAINTED MAX R 200.00 | 87141090 |28%

112405000 FLOOR MAT AT 76.00 40169990 |18%

1130072A COVER FRAME ASSY RH - RED 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130072B COVER FRAME ASSY RH - BLUE 350.00 | 87141090 |28%

1130072D COVER FRAME ASSY RH - BLACK 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130072G COVER FRAME ASSY RH - C. RED 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130072P COVER FRAME RH PRIMER 268.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130082A COVER FRAME ASSY LH - RED 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130082B COVER FRAME ASSY LH - BLUE 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130082D COVER FRAME ASSY LH - BLACK 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130082G COVER FRAME ASSY LH - C.RED 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130082P COVER FRAME LH PRIMER (SPARES) 268.00 | 87141090 |28%

113011000 SEAT FOAM 346.00 | 87141010 |28%
1130130 LOGO CVR FRM MAXR CRED 237.00 | 87141090 |28%
1130140 LOGO CVR FRM MAX R BLUE 195.00 | 87141090 [28%
1130150 LOGO CVR FRM MAX R SILVER 196.50 | 87141090 [28%

113039800 SEAT BASE ASSLY CHAMP 433.00 | 87141010 [28%

113040000 SEAT FOAM AT 479.00 | 87141010 [28%

113042000 SEAT REXINE CHAMP 128.00 | 94012000 [18%

113063000 SEAT REXINE ASSY XT 132.00 | 94012000 [18%
1132940 SEAT ASSEMBLY MAX DC/AC 1061.00 | 94012000 [18%
1133160 TAPE SET COVER FRAME MAX BLACK 192.07 | 87141090 [28%
1133470 SEAT ASSEMBLY 979.00 | 87141010 |28%
1140020A TANK ASSY FUEL - RED (SPARES)- CT 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
11400208 TANK ASSY FUEL - BLUE (SPARES) 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
1140020C TANK ASSY FUEL - SILVER (SPARES) 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%

1140020D TANK ASSY FUEL - BLACK (SPARES) 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%

1140020G TANK ASSY FUEL - C RED (SPARES) 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
1140020P TANK FUEL PRIMER (SPARES) 1321.50 | 87141090 [28%

1140518008 PETROL TANK ASSY - BLUE 569.00 | 84099191 |28%

114051800D PETROL TANK ASSY - BLACK 569.00 | 84099191 |28%
114051800K PETROL TANK - CHERRY BLOSSOM 569.00 | 84099191 |28%
114051800L PETROL TANK ASSY - GREEN 619.00 | 84099191 |28%

114051800P PETROL TANK ASSY XL- PRIMER (SPARES) 443.50 | 84099191 [28%

1140700000D FUEL TANK + TAPESET HG BLACK 668.00 | 87141090 |28%




114070000K FUEL TANK + TAPESET CH BL 701.00 | 87141090 |28%
114070000L FUEL TANK + TAPESET DB GREEN 2350.00 | 87141090 |28%
1140708000B PETROL TANK ASSY - BLUE 569.00 | 87141090 |28%
1140708000D TANK COMP FUEL HG BLACK - XL 569.00 | 87141090 |28%
114070800K TANK COMP FUEL CHERRY BLOSSOM 569.00 | 87141090 |28%
114070800L TANK COMP FUEL DB GREEN 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
1141090 LOCK SET-12V60W-DC 1032.00 | 83012000 [18%
TANK COMP FUEL LACQD MARBLE RED
1141400000A CHAMP 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
1141400000D [TANK COMP FUEL LACQD HG BLACK CHAMP| 746.00 | 87141090 |28%
TANK COMP FUEL LACQD CANDY BLUE
1141400002B CHAMP 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
114140000C FUEL LACQD SIL GREY CHAMP 1125.00 | 87141090 [28%
11414000A PETROL TANK ASSY CHAMP - RED 619.00 | 87141090 |28%
11414000C PETROL TANK ASSY CHAMP - SILVER 619.00 | 87141090 |28%
11414000D PETROL TANK ASSY CHAMP - BLACK 619.00 | 87141090 |28%
114140028 PETROL TANK ASSY CHAMP - BLUE 719.00 | 87141090 |28%
1141408000A TANK COMP FUEL MARBLE RED PAINTED 569.00 | 87141090 |28%
TANK COMP FUEL HG BLACK - CHAMP
1141408000D PAINTED 569.00 | 87141090 |28%
114140800A PETROL TANK ASSY CHAMP - RED 619.00 | 84099191 |28%
1141408008 PETROL TANK ASSY CHAMP - BLUE 617.40 | 84099191 |28%
114140800C [PETROL TANK ASSY CHAMP - SILVER PAINTED| 619.00 | 84099191 |28%
114140800D PETROL TANK ASSY CHAMP - BLACK 619.00 | 84099191 |28%
114140800P PETROL TANK CHAMP - PRIMER (SPARES) 468.50 | 84099191 (28%
TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET BLACK -- MAX
11429000D VE 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
11429000DA FUEL TANK+TAPESET HG BLACK MAX R 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
11429000DB [FUEL TANK+TAPESET HG BLACK TVS MAX 100 2871.00 | 87141090 |28%
11429000DC FUEL TANK+TAPESET HG BLACK TVS MAXR | 3831.00 | 87141090 |28%
TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET MAX R-HG
11429000DD BLACK 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET MAX100-HG
11429000DE BLACK 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
114290018 FUEL TANK+TAPESET METALLIC BLUE 2843.00 | 87141090 |28%
11429001BA FUEL TANK+TAPESET METALLIC BLUE TVS 4145.00 | 87141090 (28%
114290028 TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET CANDY BLUE 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
11429002BA | TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET MAX R-C.BLUE | 2350.00 | 87141090 {28%
11429004L TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET JEWEL GREEN 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
11429004LA FUEL TANK +T.SET JWELL GREEN MAX R 3650.00 | 87141090 |28%




TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET MAX,MAX R

11429004LB J.GREEN 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
11429004LC FUEL TANK+TAPESET J.GREEN MAX 100 2524.00 | 87141090 |28%
11429004LE FUEL TANK+TAPESET J.GREEN MAX 100 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
11429005G TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET NF WINE RED 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
11429005GA FUEL TANK+ T.SET WINE RED MAX 100 2871.00 | 87141090 |28%
11429005GB FUEL TANK+T.SET WINE RED MAX R 3498.00 | 87141090 |28%
11429006GB TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET FLAME RED 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
1142900C TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET MAX R-SIL.MET. | 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
1142900G TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET CANDY RED 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
1142900GA TANK COMP FUEL+TAPESET MAX R-C.RED 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
11429090D TANK COMP FUEL BLACK 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
1142909P TANK COMP FUEL - PRIMER COATED 2031.00 | 87141090 |28%
1143060 LOGO FUEL TANK MAX R CRED 522.00 | 87141090 |28%
1143070 LOGO FUEL TANK MAX R BLUE 522.00 | 87141090 |28%
1143080 LOGO FUEL TANK MAX R SILVER 522.00 | 87141090 |28%
1143090 LOGO FUEL TANK MAX BLACK 522.00 | 87141090 |28%
1143100 LOGO FUEL TNK MAX M RED 522.00 | 87141090 |28%
115002700 HANDLE BAR PLATED 669.00 | 87141090 |28%
1150130 MUFFLER SUB ASSY NON CAT 2560.00 | 84099191 |28%
1150427 GUARD EXHAUST PL 163.00 | 84099191 [28%
1152330 SPEEDO METER ASSY MAX DC/AC 1303.00 | 87141090 [28%
1156200 PIPE COMP BAFFLE(W/O WOOL, SPARES) 182.00 | 87141090 [28%
1160190 BRAKE LVR & SWITCH ASSY 261.00 | 87149400 |28%
1162080 RECTIFIER 12V CONVERSION 86.00 87141090 (28%
1162090 AC REGULATOR 12 V CONVERSION 234.00 | 85118000 |28%
1162100 COIL 12V CONVERSION 68.50 84099191 (28%
1162240 HOLDER TOOL 52.00 87141090 (28%
1162280 SET BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH FRONT 62.00 85365020 (18%
1162350 BAND BATTERY 18.00 40169990 |18%
1166000 CLUTCH LEVER (POWDER COATED) 65.00 87141090 (28%
1166010 BRAKE LEVER (POWDER COATED) 88.00 87149400 (28%
1166030 CASE UPPER CLUTCH (POWDER COATED) 128.00 | 87141090 [28%
1166040 CASE UNDER CLUTCH (POWDER COATED) 61.00 87141090 (28%
1166050 CASE UPPER BRAKE (POWDER COATED) 142.00 | 87141090 [28%
1166060 CASE UNDER BRAKE (POWDER COATED) 42.00 87141090 (28%
CLUTCH LEAVER & SWITCH ASY DLX

1166080 POWDERCOA 410.00 | 87141090 [28%
1170180 AXLE FRONT 12X213 122.00 | 73181500 [18%
1171150 BRAKE PANEL COMP FR PAINTED 555.00 | 87149400 |28%
1171170 OIL SEAL FR BR CABLE 24.00 40169330 [18%
1171180 HUB COMP FRONT MAX R OLD 4.8 DRILL 1663.00 | 87149400 [28%
1171220 SEAL FRONT HUB OIL 22.00 40169330 [18%
1172159 BUSH SPACER 15.00 84833000 [(18%




1172169 FLANCE SPACER COMP 4.00 87141090 (28%
1172210 SPACER COMP 24.00 87141090 (28%
1172220 CABLE ASSY BRAKE FRONT MAX 2S 114.00 | 87149990 [28%
1172230 CABLE ASSY CLUTCH MAXR UPG 142.00 | 87141090 [28%
1174018 AXLE FRONT 103.00 | 73181190 [18%
1174024 GEAR SPEEDOMETER (27T) 111.00 | 87141090 [28%
1174040 SPACER FR HUB BRG S 23.00 87141090 (28%
1174050 GEAR SPEEDO METER 24T 73.00 87141090 (28%
1174060 PINION SPEEDOMETER 9T 33.00 87141090 (28%
1174070 DRVR SPEEDO GEAR 11.00 87141090 (28%
1174080 SHIM 18.5x24x1 OILED 2.00 73181500 (18%
1177120 TYRE FRONT 2.75X18 Max 100R 2955.00 | 40114010 |[28%
1180070 BRAKE PANEL COMP RR PAINTED 604.00 | 87149400 |28%
1180170 AXLE.REAR 212.00 | 73181190 |[18%
1181070 DRUM REAR SPROCKET 671.00 | 87141090 |28%
1181080 SEAL REAR SPRKT DRUM 19.00 40169330 [18%
1181110 HUB COMP RR WHEEL MAX R OLD 4.8 DRILL | 1798.00 | 87149290 |28%
1181150 ABSORBER RR WHEEL HUB SHOCK 210.00 | 40169990 [18%
1181160 WASHER REAR SPROCKET 9.00 73182200 (18%
1182040 SPROCKET 41T 478.00 | 87141090 [28%
1182160 SPARK PLUG 109.50 | 84099191 [28%
1182190 SPACER COMP 39.00 87141090 (28%
1182200 SPACER COMP 55.00 87141090 (28%
1184040 SPACER RR HUB BRG S 31.00 87141090 (28%
1184060 SPACER RR AXLE L 43.00 87141090 (28%
1184070 SHAFT REAR SPKT MTG DRUM 115.00 | 84834000 [18%
1184080 SPACER REAR AXLE R 25.00 87141090 (28%
1187030 TUBE ASSY.WHEEL INNER 164.50 | 40169390 [28%
1187080 TYRE RR 3.00X18 (ATT125) Max R/GX/GLXSPK| 4417.00 | 40114010 |28%
119057000 LID TOOL BOX AT 65.00 87141090 (28%
1200052 STAND CENTRE PAINTED 610.00 | 87141090 |28%
1200082 SWINGARM COMP 447.00 | 87141090 [28%
1202440 HEX SCREW M8X25 8.8 ZNB 9.00 73181500 [(18%
1202550 HEX NUT M12x1.25 12.00 73181600 [18%
1204080 TORQUE LINK COMP REAR PAINTED 75.00 87141090 (28%
1204108 SHAFT REAR SWINGING ARM PIVOT 106.00 | 84834000 [18%
1205150 SWINGARM COMP 515.50 | 87141090 |28%
1206200 ADJUSTER COMP CHAIN L 26.00 84099191 (28%
1206210 ADJUSTER COMP CHAIN R 26.00 84099191 (28%
1212810 LOGO COMP AX100 R M RED 555.00 | 87141090 |28%
1220230 BULB TS LAMP 12V 10W 23.00 85392940 (18%
1220340 HEAD LAMP ASSY 12V DLX 599.00 | 85122010 |18%
1220380 BULB 12V 1.7W 10.00 85392940 (18%
1220970 HSG T S LAMP RECTANGULAR 24.00 87141090 (28%
1221108 REFLECTOR TS LAMP 12.95 85122010 (18%




1221280 BAND BATTERY 52.00 40169990 |18%
1222286 SPACER R.C LAMP 1.00 87141090 (28%
1222620 RELAY ASSYT.S12V-10W 119.00 | 85364100 [18%
1222730 WIRING HARNESS 289.00 | 85443000 [18%
1228310 WIRING HARNESS 12V60W NEW 291.00 | 85443000 |[18%
1228880 CUSHION R.C.LAMP 10.00 40169990 |18%
1230020 ROD RR BRAKE (130 DIA) 63.00 87149400 (28%
1236002 TUBE COMP PILLION FOOT REST 'R 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
1236012 TUBE COMP PILLION FOOT REST 'L 110.00 | 40169390 [28%
1236980 SHOCKABSORBER ASSY ADJUSTABLE 1075.00 | 87141090 [28%
1240010 ENGINE ASSY 22575.50 | 40169330 [18%
1256018 LEVER COMP GEAR SHIFT (R) 103.00 | 87141090 [28%
1257257 OUTER TUBE RH 674.80 | 85122010 |18%
1257267 OUTER TUBE LH 674.80 | 85122010 |18%
1257270 INNER TUBE COMPLETE 1213.00 | 84099191 [28%
1257281 SNAP RING 14.00 87149100 (28%
1257290 OIL SEAL 44.00 40169330 [18%
1257303 SLIDE METAL 58.00 87149100 (28%
1257312 UNDER BRKT COMP (PAINTED) 1020.00 | 87149100 [28%
1257330 SPRING GUIDE 5.00 73202000 [18%
1257370 PACKING 16.00 87141090 (28%
1257437 BOLT 11.00 73181500 [(18%
1257466 WASHER 10.00 73182200 (18%
1257480 SPRING (FRONT FORK) 48.00 73182100 (18%
1257540 PACK RING 5.00 87141090 (28%
1257610 SPRING GUIDE 5.00 73202000 [18%
1257620 PACKING 3.00 87141090 (28%
1258330 FORK OUTER TUBE-RH PAINTED (SPARES) 662.50 | 87141090 |28%
1258340 FORK OUTERTUBE -LH PAINTED (SPARES) 662.50 | 87141090 |28%
1258360 BRACKET HEAD LAMP LH-PLATED 88.00 87141090 (28%
1258370 UPPER BRACKET PAINTED 430.00 | 87149100 [28%
1258380 HANDLE HOLDER UPPER -PAINTED 28.00 87141090 (28%
1258390 HANDLE HOLDER LOWER PAINTED 83.00 87141090 (28%
1258410 OUTER COVER FORK PLATED 88.00 87141090 (28%
1262510 H1POWERH .L SYSTEM 591.50 | 87141090 |28%
1302052 LIC PLATE FR 124.00 | 87141090 [28%
1303280 SAREE GUARD COMP - NEW 275.00 | 87141090 |28%
1303300 FOOT REST COMP PILLION 205.00 | 87141090 |28%
1315020 HOLDER FRONT FORK CYLINDER 203.00 | 87141090 |28%
1324010 SPOKE ASSY FRONT INNER 110 DIA 3.00 87141090 (28%
1324020 SPOKE ASSY FRONT OUTER 110 DIA 3.00 87141090 (28%
1324030 SPOKE ASSY REAR INNER 110 DIA 3.00 87141090 (28%
1324040 SPOKE ASSY REAR OUTER 110 DIA 3.00 87141090 (28%
1324050 SPOKE ASSY INNER 130 8.00 87141090 (28%
1324060 SPOKE ASSY OUTER 130 4.00 87141090 (28%
1324070 KIT CYLINDER BLOCK PISTON -AX100 (IND) 2702.00 | 84099191 |28%




1324080 KIT CYLINDER BLOCK PISTON AX 100R (IND) | 3222.00 | 84099191 |28%
1324090 KIT PISTON & RING AX100/AX100R (IND) 742.00 | 84099112 |28%
1324100 KIT PISTON & RING | O/S AX100R 703.00 | 84099112 |28%
1324110 KIT PISTON & RING IT O/S AX 100 R 729.00 | 84099112 |28%
CHN & SPKT KIT MAX 2S-DR 110A™-
1324120 13/41/112L 1100.00 | 87141090 [28%
1324150 KIT GASKETS AX100 (MINOR) 60.00 68129922 (18%
1324160 KIT PROP STAND 120.00 | 87141090 [28%
1324170 STEERING CONE KIT- 2S MAX 528.00 | 87141090 |28%
1324180 KIT CLUTCH 97.00 84099191 (28%
1324190 ADJUSTMENT KIT CARBURETTOR VM18 135.00 | 84099199 [28%
1324200 MINOR KIT (VM18) 191.00 | 84099199 [28%
1324210 MAJOR KIT (VM18) 892.00 | 84099199 |28%
1324220 FLOAT KIT CARBURETTOR 186.00 | 84099199 [28%
1324230 THROTTLE VALVE KIT CARBURETTOR VM18 275.00 | 84099199 |28%
1324290 HOSE KIT CARBURETTOR 41.00 87141090 (28%
1324380 TOUCH PAINT NT-CEILOWHITE 273.32 | 87141090 |28%
1324430 TOUCH UP PAINT NEPTUNE BLUE 348.00 | 87141090 |28%
132443008 TOUCH UP PAINT BLUE 281.00 | 87141090 |28%
132443018 TOUCH UP PAINT MET BLUE 274.00 | 87141090 |28%
132443028 TOUCH UP PAINT CANDY BLUE 281.00 | 87141090 |28%
13244303B TOUCH UP PAINT A M BLUE 281.00 | 87141090 |28%
132443048 TOUCH UP PAINT D.PURPLE 281.00 | 87141090 |28%
132443068 TOUCH UP PAINT MC BLUE 274.00 | 87141090 |28%
13244308 TOUCH PAINT I.BLUE 266.85 | 87141090 |28%
1324440 TOUCH UP PAINT SCOOTY RED 273.32 | 87141090 |28%
13244402G TOUCH PAINT WINE RED 266.85 | 87141090 |28%
13244404G TOUCH UP PAINT C GOLD 281.00 | 87141090 |28%
1324440G TOUCH UP PAINT C RED 263.50 | 87141090 |28%
CHN & SPKT KIT MAX 2S-DRS 130A"-
1324460 13/41/112 1049.00 | 87141090 [28%
1324470 CRANK SHAFT ASSY KIT MAX/SAMURAI 2642.00 | 84831091 [18%
1324480 KICK PAWL KIT 100.00 | 84099191 [28%
1324500 CRANK SHAFT BEARING KIT 576.00 | 84831091 |18%
1324510 FRONT WHEEL BEARING KIT 199.00 | 87141090 [28%
1324520 FRONT WHEEL BEARING KIT 285.00 | 87141090 |28%
1324530 REAR WHEEL BEARING KIT 110 DIA 315.00 | 87141090 |28%
1324540 REAR WHEEL BEARING KIT 130 DIA 478.00 | 87141090 [28%
1324560 SWITCH REPAIR KIT-RH 53.00 85365020 (18%
1324570 SWITCH REPAIR KIT-LH 40.00 85365020 (18%
1324580 TOUCHUP PAINT METALLIC GREEN 273.32 | 87141090 |28%
13245803L TOUCHUP PAINT C-GREEN 266.85 | 87141090 |28%
13245804L TOUCH UP PAINT JW GREEN 274.00 | 87141090 |28%
1324590 TOUCHUP PAINT CHARCOAL GREY 273.32 | 87141090 |28%
1324660 CHOKE LEVER KIT 75.00 84099191 (28%




1324670 GEAR SPEEDOMETER SET 130DIA 103.00 | 87141090 [28%
1324680 SPEEDO GEAR SET 110DIA 145.00 | 87141090 [28%
1324690 BEARING KS DRIVEN KIT 231.00 | 84821030 [18%
1324700 CRANKCASE SCREW SET 60.00 73182200 (18%
1324710 CLUTCH COVER SCREW SET 49.00 73182200 (18%
1324720 MAGNETO COVER SCREW SET 20.00 73181500 [(18%
1324730 CLUTCH PLATE SET -5 237.00 | 87141090 |28%
13248600D TOUCH UP PAINT-BLACK 274.00 | 87141090 |28%
13248602D TOUCH UP PAINT HG BLACK 274.00 | 87141090 |28%
1324880C TOUCH UP PAINT S G METALLIC 263.50 | 87141090 |28%
1324910 ENGINE OIL SEALKIT - 2S MCY 246.00 | 40169330 [18%
1324920 CLUTCH REPAIR KIT- NEW 122.00 | 84099191 [28%
1339120 BALL BEARING 25x52x15 RS1C3 6205 311.00 | 84821030 |18%
1339510 BALL BEARING 15x42x13 C3 63027 151.00 | 84821030 [18%
1339520 BALL BEARING 15x35x11 C3 62027 122.00 | 84821030 [18%
201002000 CYLINDER HEAD MACHINED (SPARES) 306.00 | 87141090 |28%
201048000 PISTON 40 DIA STD 219.00 | 84099112 [28%
201063000 PISTON 39 DIA STD 219.00 | 84099112 [28%
201075000 PISTON 41 DIASTD 224.00 | 84099112 [28%
201141000 XL/ CH CYLHEAD MACHINED 655.00 | 87141090 |28%
204023800D FILTER HSG BODY XL/XT - BLACK 176.00 | 87141090 [28%
204023800K FILTER HSG BODY XL/XT - CHERRY BLSM 176.00 | 87141090 [28%
204023800L FILTER HSG BODY XL/XT - GREEN 176.00 | 87141090 [28%
204023800P | FILTER HOUSING BODY XT PRIMER (SPARES) | 145.50 | 84219900 (18%
2041240 GEAR 2 ND DRIVEN (28T) 327.00 | 87141090 |28%
2041280 GEAR COMPLETE 1'ST DRIVEN 158.00 | 87141090 [28%
2041300 SHAFT COUNTER FINISHED-SHOGUN 695.00 | 84834000 |18%
2041560000D | FILTER HSG LID COMP+TAPESET HG BLACK 58.00 87141090 (28%
204156000K FILTER HSG LID COMP+TAPESET CH BL 68.00 87141090 (28%
204156000L FILTER HSG LID COMP+TAPESET DB GREEN 58.00 87141090 (28%
2041568000D FILTER HSG LID COMP HG BLACK 55.50 87141090 (28%
204156800D FILTER HSG LID XL/XT - BLACK 55.50 87141090 (28%
204156800K FILTER HSG LID XL/XT - CHERRY BLSM 57.00 87141090 (28%
204156800P FILTER HOUSING LID XT PRIMER (SPARES) 40.50 84219900 [18%
2042018 SPROCKET ENGINE 14T 88.00 87141090 (28%
204235800 INDUCTION TUBE ASSY PAINTED CHAMP 80.00 87141090 (28%
2051053 CYLINDER COMPLETE (SPARES) 1507.00 | 87141090 [28%
205183800 SILENCER ASSY 207.50 | 40169990 [18%
2057000 PISTON COMPLETE 346.50 | 84099112 |28%
2057040 RING SET PISTON (IND) 233.00 | 84099113 [28%
2057067 PISTON RING EXPANDER 60.11 84099112 (28%
2080160 PIPE COMP INTAKE 63.00 87141090 (28%
2080170 TUBE OUTLET 36.00 40091100 |[18%
2080190 TUBE RESONATOR 32.00 40169990 |18%




2080210 CLAMP RESONATOR TUBE 6.00 87141090 (28%
2080250 RESONATOR 62.88 87141090 (28%
208102700 CHIAN WHEEL 52T PLATED 313.00 | 87141090 |28%
208102800 CHAIN WHEEL 52T PAINTED 136.66 | 87141090 [28%
208253700 CHAIN WHEEL 47 PLATED 221.00 | 87141090 |28%
208253800 CHAIN WHEEL 47T PAINTED 140.00 | 87141090 [28%
208313000 FREE WHEEL 19 T1390 271.00 | 87141090 |28%
2087030 CARBURETTOR ASSY 3417.00 | 84099191 |28%
2087160 NEEDLE JET 255.65 | 84099191 [28%
209204000 SHOCK ABSORBER AT 470.00 | 87141090 [28%
209261000 SHOCK ABSORBER-PAINTED SHROUD 414.00 | 87141090 [28%
2100548000D CROWN PLATE TOP HG BLACK 70.00 87141090 (28%
210054800D CROWN PLATE TOP - BLACK 70.00 87141090 (28%
210054800K CROWN PLATE TOP - CHERRY 70.00 87141090 (28%
210054800L CROWN PLATE TOP - GREEN 91.00 87141090 (28%
210054800P CROWN PLATE TOP - PRIMER (SPARES) 64.00 87141090 (28%
2102131 21.2X1X155 CEW AS DRAWN STEEL TUBE 17.00 87141090 (28%
2102140 OUTER TUBE COMP - R (PAINTED) 559.00 | 87141090 |28%
OUTER TUBE COMP RH SILVER GREY
2102140C (SPARES) 263.00 | 85122010 [18%
2102140D OUTER TUBE COMPLETE BLACK (SPARES) 464.00 | 85122010 [18%
2102170 OUTER TUBE COMP - L (PAINTED) 572.00 | 87141090 |28%
2102170C OUTER TUBE COMP L SILVER GREY (SPARES) | 611.50 | 85122010 [18%
2102170D OUTER TUBE COMPLEATE L BLACK (SPARES) | 530.00 | 85122010 [18%
2102180 TUBE COMP INNER ASSY 1369.00 | 87141090 [28%
2102250 FORK ASSY FRONT 5192.50 | 87149100 |28%
2102260 SPRING 99.00 73202000 [18%
2102370 SEAL DUST 23.50 40169330 [18%
211204800 WHEEL HUB FRONT PDC 973.00 | 87149290 |28%
211282800 WHEEL HUB REAR CHAMP 1170.00 | 87149290 (28%
211299800 WHEEL HUB REAR PDC 318.00 | 87149290 |28%
212046000 FLOOR MAT XL 23.00 40169990 |18%
212293800 STAND ASSY PAINTED XL 129.00 | 87141090 [28%
2123620000A FENDER RR LACOQD MARBLE RED CHAMP 355.00 | 87141090 |28%
2123620000D FENDER RR LACQD HG BLACK CHAMP 355.00 | 87141090 |28%
21236200028 FENDER RR LACQD CANDY BLUE CHAMP 355.00 | 87141090 |28%
2123620008B | FENDER REAR +TAPESET R DEEP MET BLUE 355.00 | 87141090 |28%
212362000C FENDER RR LACQD SIL GREY CHAMP 355.00 | 87141090 |28%
2123628000A | FENDER COMP REAR MARBLE RED PAINTED | 334.50 | 87141090 [28%
2123628000D FENDER COMP REAR HG BLACK PAINTED 299.50 | 87141090 |28%
2123628002B | FENDER COMP REAR CANDY BLUE PAINTED | 334.50 | 87141090 [28%




FENDER COMP REAR DEEP MET BLUE

2123628008B PAINTED 474.00 | 87141090 [28%
212362800A FENDER REAR CHAMP - RED 334.50 | 87141090 |28%
2123628008 FENDER REAR CHAMP - BLUE 334.50 | 87141090 |28%
212362800C FENDER REAR CHAMP - SILVER PAINTED 334.50 | 87141090 |28%
212362800D FENDER REAR CHAMP - BLACK 299.50 | 87141090 |28%
212362800P FENDER REAR CHAMP PRIMER (SPARES) 242.50 | 87141090 |28%
2123950000D | CHAIN GUARD COMP L+TAPESET HG BLACK | 189.00 | 87141090 |28%
212395000K CHAIN GUARD COMP L+TAPESET CH BL 209.00 | 87141090 |28%
212395000L | CHAIN GUARD COMP+TAPESET L DB GREEN 189.00 | 87141090 [28%
2123958000D CHAIN GUARD COMP L HG BLACK 98.00 87141090 (28%
2123958008 CHAIN GUARD FR LH XT - BLUE (SPARES) 106.80 | 87141090 [28%
212395800K CHAIN GAURD FRONT LH CHERRY 189.00 | 87141090 [28%
212395800L CHAIN GUARD FR LH XT - GREEN 120.00 | 87141090 [28%
212395800P CHAIN GUARD FR L XL PRIMER (SPARES) 85.50 87141090 (28%
2123980000D | CHAIN GUARD COMP R+TAPESET HG BLACK | 189.00 | 87141090 [28%
212398000D CHAIN GUARD FR RH XL - HG BLACK 98.00 87141090 (28%
212398000K CHAIN GUARD COMP R+TAPESET CH BL 148.00 | 87141090 [28%
212398000L | CHAIN GUARD COMP+TAPESET R DB GREEN | 189.00 | 87141090 [28%
2123988000D CHAIN GUARD COMP R HG BLACK 105.50 | 87141090 [28%
212398800K | CHAIN GAURD FRONT RH CHERRY BLOSSOM | 105.50 | 87141090 |28%
212398800L CHAIN GUARD FR RH XT - GREEN 105.50 | 87141090 [28%
212398800P | CHAIN GAURD FRONT RH PRIMER (SPARES) 85.50 87141090 (28%
212402000 FLOOR MAT XT 38.00 40169990 |18%
2130026 REINFORCEMENT COMP SEAT BRACKET 6.50 87141090 (28%
2130046 REINFORCEMENT COMP SEAT BRACKET 8.00 87141090 (28%
213006700 PILLION STOP PLATED 154.00 | 87141090 [28%
21360500D COVER FRAME L+TAPESET BLACK MAX VE 401.50 | 87141090 (28%
21360500DA | COVER FRAME L+TAPESET HG BLACK MAX R | 402.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360500DB | COVER FRAME L+TAPESET BLK TVS MAX VE 385.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360500DC [COVER FRAME L+TAPESET BLACK TVS MAXDX| 468.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360500DD | COVER FRAME L+TAPESET BLACK TVS MAXR| 418.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360500DE | COVER FRAME L+TAPESET HG BLACK MAX R | 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MAX100-HG
21360500DF BLACK 350.00 | 87141090 |28%




21360501B | COVER FRAME L+TSET METALIC BLUE MAXR| 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MET BLUE TVS
21360501BA MAXDX 431.00 | 87141090 (28%
COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MET BLUE TVS
21360501BB MAX R 418.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360502B COVER FRAME L+TAPESET CANDY BLUE 401.50 | 87141090 (28%
21360502BA COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MAX R-C.BLUE 380.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360502BB COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MAX100-C.BLUE 401.50 | 87141090 (28%
21360504L COVER FRAME L+TAPESET JEWEL GREEN 497.00 | 87141090 (28%
COVER FRAME L+TAPESET J GREEN TVS
21360504LA MAXDX 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME L+TAPESET J GREEN TVS MAX
21360504LB R 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360504LC COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MAX R J GREEN 463.00 | 87141090 (28%
COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MAX100-
21360504LD JEW.GREEN 497.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360504LE | COVER FRAME L+TAPESET J.GREEN MAX 100 | 451.00 | 87141090 [28%
21360505G COVER FRAME L+TAPESET NF WINE RED 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360505GA | COVER FRAME L+TSET NF WINE RED MAXR | 385.00 | 87141090 (28%
COVER FRAME L+TSET NF WINE RED MAX
21360505GB DLX 385.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360505GC | COVER FRAME L +TAPE NF WINE RED MAX R | 385.00 | 87141090 |28%
2136050C COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MAXR-SIL.MET. 447.00 | 87141090 (28%
2136050G COVER FRAME L+TAPESET CANDY RED 401.50 | 87141090 (28%
2136050GA COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MAX R-C.RED 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
2136050GB COVER FRAME L+TAPESET MAX100-C.RED 401.50 | 87141090 (28%
2136059 COVER FRAME L UNPAINTED 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360600D COVER FRAME R+TAPESET BLACK MAX VE 436.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360600DA | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET HG BLACK MAX R | 398.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360600DB COVER FRAME R+T.SET BLK TVS MAX VE 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360600DC | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET BLACK MAXDLX | 425.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360600DD | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET BLACK TVS MAX R| 350.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360600DE COVER FRAME R+TAPESET HG BLK MAX R 350.00 | 87141090 |28%




COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MAX100-HG

21360600DF BLACK 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360601B COVER FRAME R+TAPESET METALLIC BLUE 401.50 | 87141090 (28%
21360601BA | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MET BLUE MAXR| 419.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MET BLUE TVS
21360601BB MAX R 357.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360602B COVER FRAME R+TAPESET CANDY BLUE 447.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360602BA COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MAX R-C.BLUE 395.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360602BB | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MAX100-C.BLUE | 401.50 | 87141090 {28%
21360604L COVER FRAME R+TAPESET JEWEL GREEN 491.00 | 87141090 (28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET J GREEN TVS
21360604LA MAXDX 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET J GREEN TVS MAX
21360604LB R 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
21360604LC | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MAX 100J GREEN| 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MAX100-
21360604LD JEW.GREEN 497.00 | 87141090 (28%
21360604LE | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET J.GREEN MAX 100| 447.00 | 87141090 [28%
21360605G COVER FRAME R+TAPESET NF WINE RED 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET NF WINERED
21360605GA MAX R 406.00 | 87141090 (28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET NF WINERED
21360605GB MAX R 405.00 | 87141090 (28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET NF WINE RED
21360605GC MAX R 385.00 | 87141090 |28%
2136060C COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MAXR-SIL.MET. 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
2136060G COVER FRAME R+TAPESET CANDY RED 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
2136060GA COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MAX R-C.RED 497.00 | 87141090 (28%
2136060GB COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MAX100-C.RED 401.50 | 87141090 (28%
2136069 COVER FRAME R UNPAINTED 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
2150130 MUFFLER ASSY 1072.00 | 84099191 [28%
2152390 LEVER BKT ASSY R 267.00 | 87141090 |28%
2152400 LEVER BKT ASSY L 239.00 | 87141090 |28%
2152410 GRIP COMP THROTTLE 94.00 87141090 (28%
216004000 HOLDER-CONTROL SWITCH 11.00 87141090 (28%
216160000 CABLE HARNESS - NEW 68.00 87141090 (28%
216191000 CABLE HARNESS AT 63.00 87141090 (28%
2162220 HARNESS WIRINGS 555.00 | 85443000 [18%
2162250 ASSY SWITCH IGNITION 160.19 | 83012000 [18%
2162280 HORN ASSY 12VDC 182.00 | 85123010 [18%




2162280L HORN 176.00 | 85123010 [18%
2162290 HEAD LAMP ASSY ROUND 371.50 | 85122010 |18%
2162300 HSG HEAD LAMP 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
2162310 UNIT HEAD LAMP 237.00 | 85129000 |[18%
2162320 LAMP ASSY TS ROUND BLACK 219.00 | 85122010 [18%
216237000 CABLE HARNESS ELECTRONIC 68.00 87141090 (28%
2172110 CABLE-COMP THROTTLE SHG/SLN 284.00 | 87149990 |28%
2172120 CABLE COMP STARTER SHOGUN/SHAOLIN 75.00 87149990 (28%
2172130 CABLE ASSY CLUTCH SGN/SLN 180.00 | 87149990 [28%
2172140 CABLE ASSY BRAKE FRONT 189.00 | 87149990 [28%
218057000 SHIELD ENGINE 22.00 87141090 (28%
218074000 R M BKT ASSY COMP XL 251.00 | 87141090 |28%
218129000 R M BKT ASSY COMP XT/CH 259.50 | 87141090 |28%
218149000 ENGINE SHIELD EKO 28.00 87141090 (28%
2182023 SPROCKET 43T (MCD) 273.00 | 87141090 |28%
2182050 43 T SPROCKET REAR 263.00 | 87141090 |28%
219079000 BOTTOM COVER INST.PANEL AT 20.00 90299000 [18%
2190848000A SIDE PANEL COMP L MARBLE RED 91.00 87141090 (28%
2190848000D SIDE PANEL COMP L HG BLACK 91.00 87141090 (28%
2190848002B SIDE PANEL COMP L CANDY BLUE 165.00 | 87141090 [28%
2190848008B SIDE PANEL COMP L DEEP MET BLUE 198.00 | 87141090 [28%
219084800A SIDE PANEL ASSY LH - RED 65.50 87141090 (28%
219084800B SIDE PANEL ASSY LH - BLUE 72.00 87141090 (28%
219084800C SIDE PANEL ASSY LH - SILVER GREY 165.00 | 87141090 [28%
219084800D SIDE PANEL ASSY LH - BLACK 72.00 87141090 (28%
219084800P SIDE PANEL ASSY LH PRIMER (SPARES) 45.50 87141090 (28%
2190848028 SIDE PANEL ASSY LH - BLUE 65.50 87141090 (28%
2190858000A SIDE PANEL COMP R MARBLE RED 165.00 | 87141090 [28%
2190858000D SIDE PANEL COMP R HG BLACK 91.00 87141090 (28%
21908580028 SIDE PANEL COMP R CANDY BLUE 165.00 | 87141090 [28%
2190858008B SIDE PANEL COMP R DEEP MET BLUE 165.00 | 87141090 [28%
219085800A SIDE PANEL ASSY RH - RED 65.50 87141090 (28%
2190858008 SIDE PANEL ASSY RH - BLUE 65.50 87141090 (28%
219085800C SIDE PANEL ASSY RH - SILVER GREY 165.00 | 87141090 [28%
219085800D SIDE PANEL ASSY RH - BLACK 59.50 87141090 (28%
219085800P SIDE PANEL ASSY RH PRIMER (SPARES) 45.50 87141090 (28%
219092000 MUDGUARD REAR AT 59.00 87141090 (28%
219103000 GRILLE AT 39.00 87149990 (28%
2254410 LIC PLATE BRACKET MAX R 54.00 87141090 (28%
2258530 CLIP 3.00 73182910 (18%
2303010 DUST COVER {CL & BR} 6.00 40169990 |18%
231009000 SUPPORT FIXT C'CASE ASSY 758.00 | 87141090 |28%
231030000 ASSEMBLY TOOL STEERING CUPS 1551.00 | 82060010 [18%
231054000 CLUTCH NEEDLE BUSH ASSY. TOOL 314.00 | 82060090 |18%
2315020 TROD NUT 33.00 82060010 (18%
232098000 PISTON 40 DIA 10/S 213.00 | 84099112 |28%




232101000 PISTON 40 DIA 11 O/S 213.00 | 84099112 |28%
232143000 PISTON 41 DIA 10/S 219.00 | 84099112 [28%
232144000 PISTON 41 DIA 11 O/S 213.00 | 84099112 |28%
3010020 CRANKSHAFT ASSY. MAX 100 2729.00 | 84831091 [18%
301051000 PISTON RING-2MM THICK 37.00 84099113 (28%
301065000 PISTON RING BOTTOM EKO 37.00 84099113 (28%
301079000 PISTON RING AT 46.00 84099112 (28%
3017014 PIN CRANK-GRADED MAX 100 200.00 | 87141090 |28%
3020010 PUMP ASSEMBLY SET OIL 532.03 | 84099191 |28%
302047000 CRANK SHAFT ASSEMBLY REGULAR MOPED | 1316.00 | 87141090 |28%
3020505 CLIP OIL HOSE NO:2 6.00 73182910 (18%
3020516 CLAMP OILHOSE NO:1 2.00 87141090 (28%
3022018 CLAMP OIL HOSE NO:2 5.00 87141090 (28%
3024018 BOLT OIL PMP CAB ADJ 13.00 87141090 (28%
3028010 GROMMET OIL HOSE 20.00 87141090 (28%
3028020 HOSE OIL NO:2 53.00 40091100 |[18%
3028030 HOSE OIL NO:1 73.00 40091100 |18%
3028510 TERMINAL CABLE 10.00 87141090 (28%
3028520 PIECE OIL PUMP DRIVE 10.00 87141090 (28%
3030020 GEAR COMP KICK STARTER IDLE 214.00 | 84834000 [18%
3030030 GEAR COMP KICK STARTER DRIVEN MAX 100| 322.00 | 84834000 |18%
3030500 SPRING K 'S PAWL 2.00 73202000 [18%
3030515 SPRING PILLION FOOTREST NEW 11.00 73201011 (18%
3030520 SPRING 52.00 73202000 [18%
3031017 LEVER KICK STARTER (PLATED) 181.00 | 84099191 [28%
3031033 GEAR KICK STARTER DRIVE - AX 100 318.00 | 84834000 |18%
3031043 SHAFT KICK STARTER 560.00 | 84834000 |18%
3032010 GUIDE KICK ST SHFT SPRG 10.00 84099191 (28%
3032024 PAWL KICK STARTER 91.00 87141090 (28%
3034014 PIN KICKSTARTER PAWI 20.00 84099191 (28%
3034024 PIN GEAR SHIFT PAWL 13.00 84099191 (28%
3034044 LIFTER KICK STARTER PAWL 21.00 84099191 (28%
3034050 HOOK KICK STARTER SHAFT SPRING 10.00 73181500 [(18%
304001000 CARBURETTOR-SPACO 643.00 | 84099191 |28%
RETAINER GEAR SHIFT CAM COMP
3040013 MACHINED 21.00 87141090 (28%
3040040 STPR COMP GR SHFT CAM 10.43 87141090 (28%
3040080 GEAR COMP 1ST DRIVEN 307.00 | 84834000 |18%
304008000 MICRONIC FILTER 59.00 84213100 (18%
304013800 INDUCTION TUBE ASSY-PAINTED XL 80.00 87141090 (28%
3040500 SPRING G S CAM STOPPER 9.00 73202000 [18%
3040510 SPRING GEAR SHIFT PAWL RETURN 14.00 73202000 [18%
3040520 SPRING 6.16 73202000 [18%
3040650 SHAFT SET GEAR SHIFT 387.00 | 87141090 |28%
3041013 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE MAX 100 297.00 | 84834000 [18%




3041033 SHAFT COUNTER 396.00 | 84834000 |18%
3041043 GEAR 2ND DRIVE 259.50 | 87141090 |28%
3041053 GEAR 3RD DRIVE 168.00 | 84834000 [18%
3041063 GEAR 4TH DRIVE 232.50 | 87141090 |28%
3041073 SHAFT DRIVE 513.00 | 84834000 |18%
3041093 GEAR 2ND DRIVEN 208.00 | 84834000 [18%
3041103 GEAR 3RD DRIVEN 331.00 | 84834000 |18%
3041113 FORK GEAR SHAFT NO:1 345.00 | 87149100 |28%
3041123 FORK GEAR SHAFT NO:2 744.00 | 87149100 |28%
3041133 CAM GEAR SHIFT 377.00 | 84099191 |28%
304162000 ADAPTOR CARBURETTOR 15.00 40169990 |18%
3042014 SPROCKET ENGINE 13T 97.82 84099191 (28%
3042018 SPRKT, ENG 13T 180.00 | 84099191 [28%
3042024 GUIDE GEAR SHFT CAM 35.00 84099191 (28%
3042060 CONTACT GEAR SHIFT SWITCH 4.50 87141090 (28%
3042074 RING 4TH DRV GEAR 6.00 84834000 [18%
304230800 INDUCTION TUBE ASSY XT PAINTED 64.00 87141090 (28%
304238000 FILTER HOUSINGAT 28.77 84219900 (18%
304277000 AIR FILTER NEW AT 65.00 84213100 (18%
304318000 INDUCTION TUNER AT {MOD} 13.00 87141090 (28%
3044014 PIN GEAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE 19.00 84099191 (28%
3044024 PIN GEAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE NO 2 19.00 84099191 (28%
3044034 ROLLER CAM DRIVE 13.00 84099191 (28%
3044064 SPACER ROLLER GR SH FORK PIN 2.00 87141090 (28%
3044070 KEY PRM DRN GR 15.00 84099191 (28%
3044084 SPACER ENG SPRKT 64.00 84099191 (28%
3044120 STOPPER GEAR SHIFT ARM 5.50 84099191 (28%
3044130 PLATE GEAR SHIFT CAM DRIVE PIN 3.00 87141090 (28%
3044140 COLLAR GEAR SHIFT CAMDRIVE PIN 3.00 84099191 (28%
3048510 BODY GEAR SHIFT SWITCH 22.50 87141090 (28%
3051033 CYLINDER COMP (SPARES) 2021.00 | 87141090 |28%
3057010 PISTON 312.00 | 84099112 |28%
3057057 RING PISTON 130.00 | 84099113 [28%
3057067 RING PISTON EXPANDER 24.20 84099113 (28%
3057074 PIN PISTON 71.00 84099114 (28%
3057137 RING PISTON OS - 050 110.00 | 84099113 [28%
3057147 RING PISTON OS - 100 110.00 | 84099113 [28%
3057150 PISTON COMP 0S-050 315.00 | 84099112 |28%
3057160 PISTON CAMP 0OS-100 312.00 | 84099112 |28%
3060023 DISC COMP CLUTCH PRESSURE 193.00 | 84099191 [28%
3060040 GEAR ASSY.PRIMARY DRIVEN MAX R 1397.00 | 84834000 [18%
3060500 SPRING CLUTCH 16.00 73202000 [18%
3060510 LIP PRIMARY DRN GR 2.00 84099191 (28%
3060524 SPRING CLUTCH REL RETURN 11.00 73202000 [18%
306065000 SOURCE COIL ASSY 144.00 | 85119000 |28%
306066000 LIGHTING COIL ASSY 138.00 | 85119000 |28%
3061013 HOUSING CLUTCH 286.00 | 84099191 |28%




3061043 HUB CLUTCH SLEEVE MACHINED 101.00 | 87149400 [28%
306161000 E T COIL ASSY 193.00 | 87141090 [28%
306165000 ROTOR ASSY COMP(S.S.CLAD) 671.00 | 84099191 |28%
306178000 ROTOR ASSLY 773.00 | 84099191 |28%
306179000 CDIUNIT 440.00 | 85112010 [28%

3062014 PRI PL DRVN GEAR (HT) 87.00 84099191 (28%

3062020 PLATE CLUTCH DRIVEN 83.00 84099191 (28%

3064034 ROD CLUTCH PUSH (HT) 30.00 87141090 (28%

3064040 ADJ.CLUTCH REL 129.00 | 84099191 [28%

3067010 PLATE CLUTCH DRIVE 66.00 84099191 (28%

3068020 DAMPER PRI DRM GR-2 4.33 40169390 |28%

3068030 DAMPER CL HSG 4.00 40169990 |18%

3070010 CRANKCASE ASSY 3121.00 | 84831091 |18%

3070040 HOSE COMP BREATHER 8.00 40091100 |18%
307156000 BELT GUARD AT 5.13 87141090 (28%

3072010 RETAINER COUNTER SHAFT BEARING 13.00 84099191 (28%

3072028 CAP OIL PUMP INSPN 24.00 84099191 (28%

3080020 PIPE COMP INTAKE 57.00 87141090 (28%

3080130 CLAMP OUTLET CLEANER SIDE 10.00 87141090 (28%
308211000 PULLEY ASSY COMPLETE 780.00 | 87141090 |28%
308226700 13 T SPROCKET PLATED 40.28 87141090 (28%
308226710 SPROCKET 13T-NEW 84.00 87141090 (28%
308248000 PEDAL RUBBER 33.00 87141090 (28%
308342000 PULLEY ASSY COMPLETE XT 952.00 | 87141090 |28%
308413000 PEDAL CRANK ASSY 115.14 | 87141090 [28%

3086018 CLAMP OUTLET CARB SIDE 5.50 87141090 (28%

3086028 CLAMP INTAKE PIPE 19.00 87141090 (28%

3087010 FILTER ASSEMBLY AIR CLEANER 164.00 | 84213100 [18%

3087020 CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY 2043.00 | 84099191 [28%

3087110 GASKET CARBURETOR FLOAT CHAMBER 85.00 84841010 (18%

3087140 WASHER CARBURETOR 5.00 74152100 (18%

3087150 JET CARBURETOR MAIN MJ (90) 21.00 84099199 (28%

3087160 JET CARBURETOR NEEDLE (NJ) 1183.00 | 84099191 [28%

3087170 NEEDLE CARBURETOR JET (JN) 491.00 | 84099191 |28%

3087180 E RING CARBURETOR 153.00 | 87141090 [28%

3087190 VALVE CARBURETOR THROTTLE 208.00 | 84099191 |28%

3087200 JET CARBURETOR PILOT (PJ) 111.00 | 84099199 [28%

3087210 WASHER CARBURETOR 5.00 73182200 (18%

3087220 VALVE COMP CARBURETOR NEEDLE 396.00 | 84099191 |28%

3087230 PIN CARBURETOR 10.00 87141090 (28%

3087256 SCREW CARBURETOR (COMB) 11.00 73181190 (18%

3087266 PLATE CARBURETOR 5.00 84099199 (28%

3087280 SCREW CARBURETOR THROTTLE STOP 14.00 73181190 (18%

3087296 SPRING CARBURETOR THROTTLE SCREW 11.00 74153390 (18%

3087300 CAP CARBURETOR 11.00 84099191 (28%

3087310 TOP CARBURETOR 64.00 84099199 (28%




SPRING CARBURETOR THROTTLE VALVE

3087320 RETURN 39.00 87141090 (28%
3087330 PLATE CARBURETOR 11.00 84099191 (28%
3087346 SCREW CARBURETOR 12.00 73181190 (18%
3087350 ADJUSTER CARBURETOR 15.00 84099199 (28%
3087366 CAP CARBURETOR SCREW 31.00 73181190 (18%
3087370 NUT CARBURETOR WIRE ADJUST 11.00 73181600 [18%
3087380 ADJUSTER CARBURETOR WIRE 13.00 84099199 (28%
3087390 CAP STARTER CHOKE 26.00 84099199 (28%
3087406 SPRING CARBURETOR 11.00 84099199 (28%
3087416 VALVE CARBURETOR STARTER 88.00 84099199 (28%
3087426 SPRING CARBURETOR 5.00 84099199 (28%
3088020 TUBE OUTLET 23.00 40169990 |18%
3097110 COIL LIGHTING 157.00 | 85112010 [28%
3097130 COIL PRIMARY 464.00 | 85112010 [28%
3097460 MAGNETO ASSY 12V-60W-DC 1871.00 | 85112010 [28%
3100218000A STAY MUDGUARD MARBLE RED 125.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100218000D STAY MUDGUARD HG BLACK 206.00 | 87141090 |28%
3100218001A STAY MUDGUARD STALLION BROWN 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100218001C STAY MUDGUARD SPARKLING SILVER 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100218002B STAY MUDGUARD CANDY BLUE 47.00 87141090 (28%
3100218002H STAY MUDGUARD AP RED 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100218002R STAY MUDGUARD GOLD BEIGE 265.00 | 87141090 |28%
3100218005A STAY MUDGUARD MAG PURPLE 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100218006G STAY MUDGUARD FLAME RED 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100218007L STAY MUDGUARD MOSS GREEN 204.00 | 87141090 |28%
3100218008B STAY MUDGUARD DEEP MET BLUE 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100218008D STAY MUDGUARD TITANIUM GREY 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100218008F STAY MUDGUARD RACING RED 263.00 | 87141090 |28%
3100218008K STAY MUDGUARD CORAL SANDS 298.00 | 87141090 |28%
3100218009A STAY MUDGUARD 265.00 | 87141090 |28%
310021800AC STAY MUDGUARD HQ.P.BLUE 370.00 | 87141090 |28%
310021800D STAY MUDGUARD XL - BLACK 39.00 87141090 (28%
310021800DB STAY MUDGUARD MERCURY GREY 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
310021800EB STAY MUDGUARD MINT BLUE 265.00 | 87141090 |28%
310021800K STAY MUDGUARD XL - CHERRY BLSM 137.00 | 87141090 [28%
310021800L STAY MUDGUARD XL - GREEN 197.00 | 87141090 [28%
31002180A STAY MUDGUARD M RED 39.00 87141090 (28%
31002180B STAY MUDGUARD BLUE 32.00 87141090 (28%
31002182L STAY MUDGUARD BUS GREEN (SPARES) 5.00 87141090 (28%
3100398000A STABILISER TUBE MARBLE RED 65.00 87141090 (28%
3100398000D STABILISER TUBE HG BLACK 139.00 | 87141090 [28%
3100398002B STABILISER TUBE CANDY BLUE 58.00 87141090 (28%
3100398008B STABILISER TUBE DEEP MET BLUE 69.00 87141090 (28%
310039800A STAB. TUBE PAINTED - RED 48.50 87141090 (28%
310039800B STAB. TUBE PAINTED - BLUE 48.50 87141090 (28%
310039800C STAB. TUBE PAINTED - SILVER GREY 63.00 87141090 (28%




310039800D STAB. TUBE PAINTED - BLACK 48.50 87141090 (28%
310039800G STAB. TUBE PAINTED - C RED (SPARES) 43.50 87141090 (28%
310039800K STAB. TUBE PAINTED - CHERRY BLSM 126.00 | 87141090 [28%
310039800L STAB. TUBE PAINTED - GREEN 90.00 87141090 (28%
310063000 SUSPENSION SPRING 20.00 73202000 [18%
310067700 STAY MUDGUARD CH.PLATED 110.00 | 87141090 [28%
3101023 CYLINDER HEAD (SPARES) 395.50 | 87141090 |28%
3101033 CYLINDER HEAD(SQUISH) - MACHINED 995.00 | 87141090 |28%
3101098000A CROWN PLATE TOP MARBLE RED 57.00 87141090 (28%
3101098000D CROWN PLATE TOP HG BLACK 50.00 87141090 (28%
3101098002B CROWN PLATE TOP CANDY BLUE 65.00 87141090 (28%
310109800A CROWN PLATE TOP CH - RED (SPARES) 67.00 87141090 (28%
310109800B CROWN PLATE TOP CH - BLUE (SPARES) 67.00 87141090 (28%
310109800C CROWN PLATE TOP CH - SILVER 53.00 87141090 (28%
310109800D CROWN PLATE TOP CH - BLACK (SPARES) 92.00 87141090 (28%
CROWN PLATE TOP CHAMP PRIMER
310109800P (SPARES) 50.00 87141090 (28%
311080700 ALT NO.A114290 43.50 87141090 (28%
311235000 HUB DRIVE 80.00 87149400 (28%
311276700 LOCKING PLATE XT PLATED 53.00 84099191 (28%
311277000 CUSH DRIVE COVER 10.00 40169990 |18%
311279600 REAR AXLE XT 94.00 73181500 [(18%
311279700 AXLE REAR XT 42.67 73181190 (18%
311293000 SPROCKET CARRIER MACHINING 254.00 | 87141090 |28%
311302000 THRUST PAD 12.00 87141090 (28%
311325000 HUB DRIVE {MOD} 128.00 | 87149400 [28%
312091800 NUMBER PLATE ASSY 38.50 85122010 (18%
312130800 SILENCER SUPPORT ARM ASSY 58.00 40169990 |18%
312246800D CHAIN GUARD FR LH XL - BLACK 105.50 | 87141090 [28%
312247800D CHAIN GUARD FR RH XL - BLACK 98.00 87141090 (28%
3123870000A CHAINGUARD+TAPESET L MARBLE RED 152.00 | 87141090 [28%
3123870000D CHAINGUARD+TAPESET L HG BLACK 129.00 | 87141090 [28%
3123870002B CHAINGUARD+TAPESET L CANDY BLUE 129.00 | 87141090 [28%
3123870008B CHAINGUARD+TAPESET L DEEP MET BLUE 182.00 | 87141090 [28%
312387000C CHAINGUARD+TAPESET L SIL MET GREY 129.00 | 87141090 [28%
3123878000A CHAINGUARD COMP L MARBLE RED 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
3123878000D CHAINGUARD COMP L HG BLACK 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
3123878002B CHAINGUARD COMP L CANDY BLUE 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
312387800C CHAINGUARD COMP L SIL MET GREY 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
312388800A CHAINGUARD FR LH CH - RED 120.50 | 84839000 [18%
312388800B CHAINGUARD FR LH CH - BLUE 120.50 | 84839000 [18%
312388800C CHAINGUARD FR LH CH - SILVER 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
312388800D CHAINGUARD FR LH CH - BLACK 120.50 | 84839000 [18%
312388800F CHAINGUARD FR LH CH - WHITE (SPARES) 115.00 | 84839000 [18%
CHAIN GAURD FRONT CH LH PRIMER
312388800P (SPARES) 100.50 | 87141090 [28%




312390800A CHAINGUARD FR RH CH - RED 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
312390800B CHAINGUARD FR RH CH - BLUE 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
312390800C CHAINGUARD FR RH CH - SILVER 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
312390800D CHAINGUARD FR RH CH - BLACK (SPARES) 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
312390800F CHAINGUARD FR RH CH - WHITE (SPARES) 115.00 | 84839000 [18%
CHAIN GUARD FRONT CH RH PRIMER

312390800P (SPARES) 108.00 | 87141090 [28%
3130010 SEAT ASSEMBLY 1037.80 | 94012000 [18%
3130022 FRAME SEAT BOTTOM - PAINTED 261.98 | 87149100 |28%
3135037 HANDLE COMP PILLION RIDER - PL 535.00 | 87141090 |28%
3137010 CUSHION COMP SEAT 455.00 | 40169990 [18%
3140010 TANK OIL 168.00 | 87141090 [28%
3140060 BOWL FUEL COCK FILTER 4.50 84099191 (28%
3140080 O RING 4.00 40169320 [18%
3140090 GASKET LEVER 2.00 68129922 (18%
3140108 SCREW 1.73 73181500 [(18%
3140110 MESH FILTER (200) 7.00 84212300 (18%
3148520 TANK OIL 313.00 | 87141090 |28%
3148530 CAP OIL TANK FILLER 20.00 84099191 (28%
3148540 FILTER OIL TANK INLET 9.00 84212300 (18%
3148583 REGULATOR 13.42 85118000 [28%
3148620 TANK OIL MAX DC/AC 157.00 | 87141090 [28%
315007000 HAND GRIP 52.00 87141090 (28%
315011000 ACCELERATOR GRIP 37.00 87141090 (28%
315014700 HAND LEVER RH 98.00 87141090 (28%
315017700 HAND LEVER LH 96.00 87141090 (28%
315019000 TUBE FOR ACCELERATOR 46.00 87141090 (28%
315037800 MTG BRKT INST PANEL PAINTED 37.00 87141090 (28%
3156080 PIPE COMP BAFFLE 52.00 84099191 (28%
3160268 LEVER SET SCREW 7.00 73181190 (18%
3160278 U NUT 2.00 73181600 [18%
3160370 KNOB 2.50 87141090 (28%
3160424 ADJUST WASHER 10.00 73182200 (18%
316051000 TAIL LAMP ASSY 39.61 85122010 (18%
316054000 REFLECTOR TAIL LAMP 37.00 85129000 [18%
316057000 SWITCH COVER ASSY 48.00 85365020 (18%
3160700 CORD SET 23.24 85443000 [18%
3160725 SET SCREW 20.00 73181500 [(18%
3161010 LEVER BRAKE 31.74 87141090 (28%
316146000 BULB HOLDER ASSY 23.00 85129000 [18%
316147000 LIGHT UNIT ASSY 48.66 85119000 [28%
316161000 SWITCH BASE ASSEMBLY 121.00 | 85365020 [18%
316162000 AC HORN TWIN TERMINAL 76.00 85123010 (18%
316182000 LIGHT UNIT ASSY 123.00 | 85119000 |28%
316201000 SWITCH BASE CHAMP 106.00 | 85365020 [18%




316202000 SWITCH COVER CHAMP 39.00 85365020 (18%
3165017 HANDLE BAR AX 100 - PL 225.00 | 87141090 |28%
CABLE COMP FRONT BRAKE SCOOTY
3167030 2S/SHG/SLN 121.00 | 87149990 [28%
3167040 CABLE ASSY CLUTCH MAX DL/DLX 137.00 | 87149990 [28%
3167050 CABLE ASSY THROTTLE 232.00 | 87149990 |28%
3167060 CABLE COMP. STARTER 76.00 87149990 (28%
CABLE SPEED W/O OILSEAL FIERO
3167090 DR/MAX/SHG 126.00 | 84831099 [18%
CABLE SPEEDO INNER FIERO BAS DRM/2S
3167710 MCY 58.00 84831099 (18%
3167840 OIL SEAL SPEEDO METER CABLE 5.00 40169330 [18%
3168600 CHOKE LEVER 28.00 84099191 (28%
3168610 BODY CHOKE LVR 23.00 84099191 (28%
317025000 CABLE ASSY BRAKE FRONT XL/XT/CHAMP 86.00 87149990 (28%
317027000 CABLE ASSY THROTTLE CHAMP/XT/XL 89.00 87149990 (28%
317032000 CABLE ASSY SPEEDOMETER MOPED XT/XL 94.00 84831099 [(18%
317034000 CABLE ASSY STARTING XL/XT/CHAMP 80.00 87149990 (28%
317058000 CABLE ASSY SPEEDOMETER MOPED CHAMP | 103.00 | 84831099 |18%
317080000 CABLE ASSY BRAKE REAR XL/XT/CHAMP 127.00 | 87149990 [28%
3171033 PANEL COMP FR BRK ANCHR PAINTED 110 251.00 | 87141090 |28%
3171043 BRAKE PANEL COMP RR MACHINED 800.00 | 87141090 |28%
3171090 BRAKE SHOE SET 110 DIA 30MM WID 164.00 | 87149400 [28%
3172018 COVER FR HUB DUST SEAL (PL) 2.00 87141090 (28%
3172020 RIVER SPEEDOMETER GEAR 7.00 84099191 (28%
3174018 AXLE FRONT 91.00 73181190 (18%
318061800 LINK BRACKET ASSY LH XL 92.00 87141090 (28%
318062800 LINK BRACKET ASSY RH XL 100.00 | 87141090 [28%
318076700 STOPPER OIL SEAL MAGNETO 13.00 84099191 (28%
3181043 DRUM REAR SPROCKET M/C 603.00 | 87141090 |28%
318131800 LINK BRACKET ASSY L H- CH PTD 70.00 87141090 (28%
318132800 LINK BRACKET ASSY R H- CH PTD 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
3184038 SHAFT RR SPKT MTG DR 177.00 | 87141090 [28%
3184048 SPACER RR AXL'L' 27.00 87141090 (28%
3184058 AXLE REAR 131.00 | 73181190 [18%
319005000 TOOLKIT - MOPED 84.00 82060090 [18%
319076000 SPEEDOMETER ASSY AT 390.00 | 90292020 |18%
319123000 SPEEDO METER XL/XT 449.00 | 90292020 [18%
319129000 MAT TOOL BOX AT 17.00 87141090 (28%
3200010 TORQUE LINK COMP. REAR 46.72 87141090 (28%
3202128 HOOK CTR STND SPNG 21.00 87141090 (28%
3202318 ADJ. COMP. CHAIN 'L' 76.00 87141090 (28%
3204028 SHAFT, REAR SWINGING ARM, PIVOT 182.00 | 84834000 [18%
3204070 BOLT 14.00 73181500 [(18%




3207018 SPRING 7.00 73202000 [18%
3208010 BUSH COMP RR SWG ARM 44.00 84833000 [(18%
321024000 MAGNETO COVER 45.00 87141090 (28%
3216062 REINF COMP REAR FENDER-PAINTED 74.00 87141090 (28%
3218510 BODY RR FENDER FR 169.00 | 87141090 [28%
3218520 BODY RR FENDER RR 394.00 | 87141090 |28%
3220180 SET SPRING HEAD LAMP 2.00 85129000 [18%
3226220 LAMP ASSY RR TS BLACK BASE 132.00 | 85122010 [18%
3227090 WIRING HARNESS 550.00 | 85443000 |18%
3227180 METER COMP ONLY N.S 249.00 | 87141090 |28%
3227601 HORN ASSY W/O GRILL 274.00 | 85123010 [18%
3228000 LAMP ASSY RR COMB DLX 219.00 | 85122010 [18%
3228260 RC LAMP STD WITH REFELCTOR W/O BULB 108.50 | 85122010 [18%
3228687 COVER SPEEDOMETER 56.00 90299000 [18%
3228690 CASE SPEEDOMETER 173.00 | 87141090 [28%
3228700 VISOR 188.00 | 87141090 [28%
3230092 PROP STAND COMP PAINTED 97.00 87141090 (28%
3230515 SPRING, BRAKE SHOE 15.00 73201011 [18%
3230558 SPRING PROP STAND 12.00 73202000 [18%
3240030 LEVER ASSEMBLY KICK STARTER 550.00 | 87141090 |28%
3242010 GASKET OIL DRAIN 1.25 68129922 (18%
3244010 SPACER PRIM DRIVE GR 10.00 87141090 (28%
3247010 SPARK PLUG 44.00 84099191 (28%
3247040 SPARK PLUG 126.00 | 85111000 |28%
3248020 SEAL OIL LVL SW 5.00 84099191 (28%
3249010 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD MAXR/SAMURAI 27.00 84841010 (18%
3249020 GASKET CYLINDER 36.00 68129922 (18%
3249040 GASKET CLUTCH COVER 76.00 68129922 (18%
3249050 GASKET OIL LEVEL PLUG 14.00 68129922 (18%
3249060 GASKET OIL PUMP 15.00 68129922 (18%
3249070 GASKET GEAR SHIFT SWITCH 14.00 68129922 (18%
3249080 GASKET OIL DRAIN PLUG 8.00 68129922 (18%
3249120 GASKET REED VALVE 16.00 68129922 (18%
3249150 GASKET CRANKECASE 62.00 68129922 (18%
3250112E COVER OUTER - MAROON (SPARES) 84.50 87141090 (28%
3250508 SPRING FR BRAKE CABLE 24.00 73201011 (18%
3250518 SPRING RR BRAKE ROD ADJUSTER 4.00 73182100 (18%
3250526 SPRING STOP LAMP SWITCH 8.00 73202000 [18%
3250536 SPRING CENTRE STAND 31.00 73202000 [18%
3250548 SPRING BRAKE PEDAL 26.00 73202000 [18%
3252068 BKT TS RELAY 9.00 87149100 (28%
3254124 RACE STEERING OUTER 71.00 87141090 (28%
3257014 CHAIN ASSEMBLY DRIVE 112 L 436.00 | 73151100 [18%
3257070 MIRROR ASSY REAR VIEW 150.00 | 70091010 [18%
3257200 LINK SET CHAIN 41.00 73151100 (18%




3257257 OUTER TUBE R 852.50 | 87141090 |28%
3257277 INNER TUBE 2342.00 | 87141090 |28%
3257290 OIL SEAL 111.00 | 40169330 [18%
3257300 SLIDE METAL 521.00 | 87149100 |28%
3257320 SPRING 48.00 73202000 [18%
3257330 SPRING GUIDE 10.00 87141090 (28%
3257370 O RING 4.00 40169320 [18%
3257390 HANDLE HOLDER UPPER 39.20 87141090 (28%
3257408 CLIP 2.00 73182910 (18%
3257418 CLIP 3.00 73182910 (18%
3257437 BOLT 23.00 73181500 (18%
3257448 CRPH SCR M6x10 4.6 ZNB 1.00 73181500 [(18%
3257497 WASHER 13.00 73182200 (18%
3257507 BOLT 16.00 73181500 [(18%
3257518 BOLT 7.00 73181500 [(18%
3257568 BOLT 12.00 73181500 (18%
3257580 DAMPER RUBBER 19.00 40169990 |18%
3257598 PUNCHED WASHER 8.2x28x2.3 10.00 73182200 (18%
3257610 SPRING SEAT 4.00 87141090 (28%
3257914 BALL RACE 72.00 84829114 (18%
3257980 WASHER 2.57 73182200 (18%
3258150 BUF CHAIN TOUCH DEFNS 48.00 87141090 (28%
3258190 HOSE FUEL 2.20 40091100 |[18%
3258210 HOSE FUEL 36.00 40091100 |[18%
3258510 HOLDER TOOL 28.59 85443000 [18%
3258550 CLIP CABLE 0.66 73182910 (18%
3258610 GSKT OIL TNK FIL CAP N 2 1.00 87141090 (28%
3259010 GASKET EXHAUST PIPE 42.00 84841010 (18%
3280010 FORK SUB ASSEMBLY 15787.00 | 87149100 |28%
330001800 FOOTREST LH - MOPED 96.00 87141090 (28%
330002800 FOOTREST RH - MOPED 96.00 87141090 (28%
3302012 LICENCE PLATE REAR-PAINTED 129.00 | 87141090 [28%
3302652 RR BRKT SAREE GUARD PTD 14.50 87141090 (28%
3303040 TAPE SET COVER FRAME (GREEN) AX100 80.00 87141090 (28%
3306797 SAREE GUARD 229.50 | 87141090 |28%
3308560 CUSHION SAREE GUARD 3.00 40169990 |18%
331003000 STEADY FOR CLUTCH 137.00 | 87141090 [28%
331076000 MANDREL FOR CLUTCH OIL SEAL 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
332099000 PISTON RINGS 2 MM 46.00 84099112 (28%
332102000 PISTON RINGS 2 MM 46.00 84099112 (28%
332107000 ELEMENT MICRONIC FILTER 14.33 84219900 [18%
332145000 PISTON RING | O/S CHAMP 46.00 84099112 (28%
332146000 PISTON RING Il O/S CHAMP 61.00 84099112 (28%
401007000 PISTON PIN 31.50 84099114 (28%
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
401028000 XL/XT/CHAMP53/55/60 7.00 84841010 (18%
401044000 PISTON PIN (MACO) 44.00 84099112 (28%




401059000 DAMPER CYLINDER BLOC 6.00 40169990 |18%
401069000 DAMPER CYLINDER HEAD 2.00 40169990 |18%
401082000 PISTON PIN 44.00 84099114 (28%
401114000 DAMPER CYLINDER HEAD NEW 4.00 40169990 |18%
402050000 INNER RING 87.00 84099191 (28%
403006000 CRANK CASE GASKET 7.00 68129922 (18%

4034038 JOINT KICK STARTER LEVER MACHINING 297.00 | 84099191 |28%
404007000 INLET GASKET 14.00 68129922 (18%
404011000 HOSE CLIP ASSY 9.00 40091100 |18%
404012000 WIRE CLIP 5.00 87141090 (28%
404025000 KNOB 8.00 87141090 (28%
404030000 RETAINER KNOB 3.00 87141090 (28%
404037000 ADJUSTER-EKO 11.00 84099191 (28%
404038000 PRESSURE SPRING 5.00 73202000 [18%
404048000 CABLE ADJ BUSH-SPACO 13.00 87141090 (28%
404049000 NUT 4.00 73181600 [18%
404053000 STOP NEEDLE- SPRING LOADED 80.00 84099191 (28%
404054000 SCREW-SPACO 2.00 74153390 (18%
404055000 FILTER-SPACO 10.00 84212300 (18%
404056000 BANJO-SPACO 15.00 87141090 (28%
404057000 SCREW-SPACO 4.00 73181500 (18%
404058000 WASHER-SPACO 1.00 74152100 (18%
404059000 SCREW - CARBURETTOR 2.00 73181500 [(18%
404060000 SPRING-SPACO 2.00 84099191 (28%
404061000 FLOAT SPINDLE 2.00 84099191 (28%
404062000 WASHER-SPACO 1.00 73182200 (18%
404063000 SEALING RING 9.00 84099191 (28%
404064000 S R ASCREW 4.87 73181190 (18%
404065000 FLOAT CHAMBER COVER 115.00 | 84099191 [28%
404066000 M.C.COVER 32.00 87141090 (28%
404067000 THROTTLE VALVE-SPACO 29.00 84099191 (28%
404068000 SPINDLE CARBURRETOR 7.00 84099191 (28%
404069000 SPRING 4.18 73202000 [18%
404070000 SPRING-SPACO 17.00 84099191 (28%
404074000 SCREW 6.49 73181500 [(18%
404077000 MAIN JET 52 26.00 84099191 (28%
404118000 AIR FILTER - EKO 17.00 84213100 (18%
404134000 GROMMET THROTTLE CABLE 1.00 87141090 (28%
404137000 INSERT INDUCTION GROMMET 1.00 87141090 (28%
404139000 INDUCTION GROMMET ASSY 7.00 87141090 (28%
404153000 INDUCTION PIPE MACHINED 73.00 84099191 (28%
404163000 INDUCTION BELLOWS - NEW 41.00 40169990 |18%
404168000 CLIP - INDUCTION BELLOW 4.00 73182910 (18%
404169000 SCREW - CARB EKO 6.00 73181190 (18%
404170000 SRA SCREW-EKO 7.00 73181190 (18%
404171000 SPRING 3.00 73202000 [18%
404234000 ADAPTOR CARBURETTOR -XT/AT 4.00 84099191 (28%




404241000 ADAPTER FILTER AT 10.00 84099191 (28%
404242000 CHOKE LEVER 17.00 84099191 (28%
404243000 CHOKE LEVER - ARM 5.00 84099191 (28%
404245000 PLATE WASHER 0.50 73182200 (18%
404247000 F.C.C.WITH N.S.P. 25.00 87141090 (28%
404263000 SPINDLE 6.00 84099191 (28%
404283000 SLEEVE BLUE 2.00 87141090 (28%
404286000 INDUCTION GROMMET 8.00 84213100 (18%
404311000 INSERT FILT. HSG{NEW} AT 1.00 87141090 (28%
405001000 EXHAUST GASKET 15.00 84841010 (18%
405005800 SILENCER BRKT ASSY PAINTED 16.00 40169990 |18%
405037700 TUBE INNER PLATED 6.00 40169990 |18%
405130000 RUBBER BUSH XT 5.00 40169990 |18%
405131000 SLEEVE SILENCER BRACKET XT 8.00 87141090 (28%
405133000 NYLON PIN XT 6.00 87141090 (28%
405134000 PLASTIC WASHER XT 1.00 87141090 (28%
405138000 EXHAUST GASKET AT 17.00 84841090 (18%
405153000 SEALING BUSH 38.00 84099191 (28%
406008000 HT COVER 29.00 87141090 (28%
406011000 CONTACT BREAKER ASSY 110.00 | 85118000 |28%
406018000 CAPACITOR 74.00 85322500 [(18%
406156700 ET COIL MTG BKT 7.00 87141090 (28%
406173000 E.T.COIL BRKT ASSY-ELECTRONIC 18.00 87141090 (28%
406210000 SPECIAL WASHER 1.00 73182200 (18%
407003000 SHIM 15x28x0.5 OILED [TSDS0402] 3.00 73181500 [(18%
407004000 SHIM 12x24x0.5 OILED [TSDS0402] 3.00 87089900 (28%
407006700 PRESSURE PLATE-PLATED 93.00 84099191 (28%
407007000 DAMPING SPRING 2.00 73202000 [18%
407008010 CLUTCH FACING 59.00 84099191 (28%
407010000 END PLATE ASSY 136.00 | 84099191 [28%
407011700 LOCKING PLATE CLUTCH PLATED 18.00 84099191 (28%
407012700 SUPPORT PLATE 16.00 87141090 (28%
407027000 CLUTCH SPRING ASSY 84.00 73202000 [18%
407042000 SEALING RING-CLUTCH HSG 11.00 84099191 (28%
407058000 PRESSURE SPRING 23.00 73202000 [18%
407067700 CLUTCH BOLT BLACKENED 7.00 73181500 [(18%
407078000 CLUTCH HUB 125.00 | 84099191 [28%
407084000 CLUTCH HOUSING ASSY 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
407086700 HEX SCREW M5X20 5.00 73181500 [(18%
407088700 STARTER LEAF SPRING ASSY 64.00 73202000 [18%
407091700 SPECIAL PLAIN WASHER 0.50 73182200 (18%
407098000 DAMPING CLIP 6.00 73182910 (18%
407100700 SHIM 54.2x63x0.3 ZNC 5.00 73181500 [(18%
407113000 SHIM 15x21x0.5 OILED [TSDS0402] 3.00 73181500 [(18%
407120700 LOCK WASHER 3.00 73182100 (18%
407165000 CLUTCH HSG ASSY WITH BEARING XL 374.00 | 84099191 |28%
407181700 RETAINER 10.00 87141090 (28%




408003000 SHIM 17x28x0.9 OILED 9.00 73181500 [(18%
408005000 SPACER BUSH 3.00 87141090 (28%
408019000 MOPED CHAIN 083 112 LINKS 233.00 | 73151100 |[18%
408047700 SPLHEX NUT 32.00 73181600 [18%
408049000 SHIM 16x32x0.9 7.00 87089900 (28%
408134000 CYCLE CHAIN 081 82 LINKS 47.72 73151100 (18%
408249000 PEDALASSYLH 41.00 87141090 (28%
408250000 PEDAL ASSYRH 39.00 87141090 (28%
408348000 CHAIN ASSY XL- 98 LINKS 93.00 73151100 (18%
408349000 CHAIN ASSY CHAMP- 106 LINKS 244.00 | 73151100 |[18%
408383000 V - BELT (EKO) - XA -0840 256.00 | 40101190 |[18%
408411000 V-BELT XL - XA 0820 250.00 | 40101190 |[18%
408412000 V BELT XT - XA 0890 284.00 | 40101190 [18%
408414000 BEARING BUSH PEDAL SHAFT 26.00 87141090 (28%
408415000 O' RING PEDAL SHAFT 8.00 40169320 [18%
408416000 SHIM PEDAL SHAFT 4.00 87141090 (28%
409003000 SILENT BLOC GROUND 112.00 | 87141090 [28%
409020000 TENSIONER BOLT ASSY 9.00 87141090 (28%
409032000 SPACER BUSH 1.50 87141090 (28%
409045700 PUNCHED WASHER 11x28x2 ZNB 4.00 73182200 (18%
409047000 NYLON LOCK NUT M6 8 ZNB 4.00 73181600 [18%
409048000 AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY 67.00 87141090 (28%
409115000 STAND SPRING EKO 24.00 73201011 (18%
409198000 DUST SEAL CHAIN COVER XT 18.00 40169990 |18%
409199000 GROMMET CABLE ROUTING XT 4.00 87141090 (28%

4097110 COIL LIGHTING 157.00 | 85112010 [28%

4097160 COIL HORN 52.00 85112010 (28%
410008000 DUST BELLOWS 60.00 40169990 |18%
410011700 CONE BOTTOM 36.00 87141090 (28%
410012700 CUP BOTTOM 55.50 87141090 (28%
410013700 CONE TOP PLATED 126.00 | 87141090 [28%
410014700 CUP TOP 52.00 87141090 (28%
410019000 STABILISER PAD 5.00 87141090 (28%
410043700 SPECIAL WASHER 7.00 73182200 (18%
410051000 CLIP DUST BELLOW 4.00 73182910 (18%
410055700 SHIM 26x32x1 4.00 73181500 [(18%
410056700 SHIM 2.00 73181500 [(18%
410058700 STEERING LOCK NUT 52.00 73181600 [18%
410059000 CAP LOCK NUT 11.00 87141090 (28%
410073000 TOLERANCE RING 14.00 87141090 (28%
410085000 CABLE GUIDE-SPEEDO 8.00 87141090 (28%
410104700 BRACKET STABILISER - XL 10.00 87141090 (28%
410113700 CUP TOP PLATED 63.00 87141090 (28%
410114700 CUP BOTTOM PLATED 104.00 | 87141090 [28%
410115700 CONE BOTTOM PLATED 98.00 87141090 (28%
410159000 GUIDE BUSH HALF SHORT 3.00 40169990 |18%
410175000 SPRING ANCHOR-TOP YELLOW 45.00 87149100 (28%




410180000 BUMP STOPPER 8.00 40169390 |28%
411004000 SPOKE dia 2.98x159 LONG INNER 9.00 87141090 (28%
411005000 NIPPLES 10.00 87141090 (28%
411016000 RIM TAPE 25.00 40169990 |18%
411018000 TYRE XL 2.5X16 (STAR) 2921.00 | 40114090 |28%
411118700 SHIM 12.2x16x0.5 ZNC [TSDS 0402] 2.00 73181500 [(18%
411124700 END CAP-REAR WHEEL 11.00 87141090 (28%
411173000 RIM NUT 3.00 73181600 [18%
411187000 SPRING BRAKE SHOE XL 11.00 73202000 [18%
411190700 CHAIN TENSIONER CAM 27.00 87141090 (28%
411196000 BRAKE SHOE ASSY LH 28.80 87149400 (28%
411199000 TYRE FRONT (SHIMA) 2.5X16 XL 2545.00 | 40114090 |28%
411209000 SPOKE dia 2 9 159 LONG OUTER 9.00 87141090 (28%
411248000 WSPRING BRAKE SHOE XT 6.00 73202000 [18%
411249000 BRAKE SHOE ASSY XT 44.50 87149400 (28%
411254000 WIRE CLIP 1.00 87141090 (28%
411256000 SPACER BUSH 8.00 87141090 (28%
411257000 SPACER BUSH FR XL 21.00 87141090 (28%
411259000 SPACER BUSH 32.00 87141090 (28%
411278000 CUSH DRIVE RUBBER XT 41.00 40169990 |18%
411285700 SPACER BUSH BEARING XT 36.00 87141090 (28%
411291000 BRAKE LEVER REAR XT 21.00 87149400 (28%
411295700 BUSH SPROCKET CARRIER XT 14.00 87141090 (28%
411324000 RELEASE SPRING 8.00 73202000 [18%
411341000 BUTYL TUBE 2.25-16/2.50-16 XL 587.00 | 40139020 |18%
412060700 TENSION ADJ BKT 11.00 87141090 (28%
412069000 TANK REST CUSHION TOP 10.00 40169990 |18%
412079000 FLOOR MAT BUTTON 1.00 40169990 |18%
412083000 PIVOT PIN - STAND 33.00 87141090 (28%
412092000 PAD 10.00 87141090 (28%
412120000 STAND SPRING 25.00 73202000 [18%
412124700 SPL WASHER 1.50 73181600 [18%
412302700 LOCKING PLATE 4.00 84099191 (28%
412358000 TANK REST CUSHION TOP 4.00 40169990 |18%
412370000 PAD AT 2.00 87141090 (28%
412407000 TANK REST CUSHION 4.00 40169990 |18%
412409800 NUMBER PLATE AT PTD 38.50 85122010 (18%
413027700 SIDE HANDLE 74.00 87141090 (28%
413050000 NYLON LOCK NUT M8 8 ZNB 5.00 73181600 (18%
414003000 FUEL TAP ASSEMBLY - YELLOW NUT 173.00 | 87141090 [28%
414003001 FUEL TAP 60.00 87141090 (28%
414004000 TANK CAP ASSY AT 43.00 83012000 [18%
414010000 FUEL HOSE 325MM 7.00 40091100 |[18%
414037000 TANK CAP ASSY XL/XT 24.00 83012000 [18%
414064000 SEAL FUEL TAP 3.00 84099191 (28%
414074000 SEALING WASHER 1.00 73182200 (18%
414147000 HOSE CLIP 4.00 73201011 (18%




414192000 TANK CAP (EKO) 16.42 83012000 [18%
414201000 KNOB (EKO) 4.00 87141090 (28%

4148510 VIEW PIECE OIL TANK 4.00 87141090 (28%

4148520 VIEW PIECE 8.00 87141090 (28%

4149000 SEAL VIEW PIECE 7.00 40169330 [18%
415005700 SUPPORT 21.00 87141090 (28%
415008800 LEVER BRKT LH PAINTED 182.00 | 87141090 [28%
415018700 SCH SCREW M5X20 4.00 73181500 [(18%
415021000 HEX LOCK NUT M5 8 ZNB 4.00 73181600 [18%
415031000 STARTING LEVER 34.00 87141090 (28%
415039000 STOPPER THROTTLE TUBE 12.00 84099191 (28%
416009000 GROMMET 2.00 87141090 (28%
416013000 GASKET FORRI1 7.00 68129922 (18%
416015000 BULB 6V 25W HEADLAMP 35.00 85392940 (18%
416039000 3-WAY CONNECTOR 12.00 87141090 (28%
416040000 CABLE ASSY TAIL LAMP 8.00 87141090 (28%
416046000 BULB 6V 3W 8.00 85392940 (18%
416089000 BULLET CONNECTOR 8.00 87141090 (28%
416154000 #NAME? 3.00 68129922 (18%
416183000 GASKET RUBBER 3.00 68129922 (18%
416204000 2-WAY CONNECTOR AT 10.00 87141090 (28%
417031000 NIPPLE ANCHOR 9.00 87141090 (28%
417035000 NIPPLE BRAKE 7.00 87149990 (28%
418004000 GROMMET 6.00 85112010 (28%
418005000 CYL BASE GASKET 6.00 68129922 (18%
418021700 TUBE INNER LONG 14.00 87141090 (28%
418024700 SPL WASHER 4.00 73181600 [18%
418033000 SHIM 0.88 73181500 [(18%
418064700 TUBE INNER SHORT 13.00 40169990 |18%
418090000 GROMMET-SPARK PLUG 0.95 87141090 (28%
418134000 STOPPER OIL SEAL CLUTCH SIDE 12.00 84099191 (28%
418139000 RUBBER BUSH LONG 21.00 40169990 |18%
418141000 RUBBER BUSH SHORT 14.00 40169990 |18%
418147700 PLATE WASHER 1.00 73182200 (18%
418156000 RUBBER BUSH (EKO) 3.60 40169390 |28%
419006000 TOOL BAG 10.07 82060090 [18%
419009000 SCREW DRIVER 21.58 73181500 [(18%
419013000 DOUBLE ENDED OPEN JAW SPANNER 17.26 87141090 (28%
419016000 MOUNTING CUP-SPEEDOMETER 3.00 85119000 [28%
419080000 IGNITION LOCK AT 132.00 | 83012000 [18%
419097800 SPRING CLIP SIDE PANEL AT BLK 2.00 73202000 [18%
419113000 SPEEDO BULB ASSY. AT 12.00 87141090 (28%
419119000 SPEEDO BULB AT 5.00 87141090 (28%
419130000 RING NUT IGN.LOCK AT 2.93 73181600 [18%
419135000 SPACER MAT TOOL BOX AT 1.00 87141090 (28%
419136000 CLIP CABLE 2.00 87141090 (28%
419141700 SPACER NUT GRILLE AT 12.00 87141090 (28%




420001700 PUNCHED WASHER A6.6 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
420002700 PUNCHED WASHER A7.6 ZNC(TSDS-0003) 2.00 73182200 (18%
420003700 PUNCHED WASHER 4.1x8.0x1.2 ZNB 1.00 73182200 (18%
420006700 PUNCHED WASHER 12.5x24x2.5 ZNB 3.00 73182200 (18%
420007700 PUNCHED WASHER A9 ZNB 1.00 73182200 (18%
420008700 PUNCHED WASHER A11 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
420010700 PUNCHED WASHER A5.5 ZNC 0.44 73182200 (18%
420011700 PLAIN WASHER A6-4 ZNC 1.00 73182200 (18%
420014700 PUNCHED WASHER 12.5x19x2.5 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
420015700 PUNCHED WASHER 12.5x20x1.2 ZNB 2.00 73182200 (18%
420051000 SPRING WASHER B7 2.00 73182200 (18%
420053000 SPG WASHER A10 2.00 73182200 (18%
420102000 SPRING DISC 7.00 73202000 [18%
420104000 UNDULATED WASHER B6 5.00 73182200 (18%
420106000 UNDULATED WASHER B8 4.00 73182200 (18%
420201000 MTL WASHER A6.4 P 2.00 73182200 (18%
420202000 MTL WASHER A10.5 P (TSDS-0002) 2.00 73182200 (18%
420203000 MTL WASHER A8.2 P 1.00 73182200 (18%
420204000 MTL WASHER A5.1 P 2.00 73182200 (18%
420205000 MTL WASHER A4.3 P 2.00 73182200 (18%
420206000 MTL WASHER A7.4 P 0.51 73182200 (18%
420302700 HEX NUT M5 8 ZNB 2.00 73181600 [18%
420305700 HEX NUT M6 8 ZNB 2.00 73181600 (18%
420307700 HEX NUT M7 8 ZNC(TSDS0304 2 of 2) 2.00 73181500 [(18%
420308700 HEX NUT M10 8 ZNC 7.00 73181500 [(18%
420313700 HEX NUT M12 8 ZNB 9.00 73181500 [(18%
420331700 HEX NUT M4 8 ZNC 1.00 73181600 [18%
420402000 BALLS DIA 5/32 2.00 84829119 (18%
420404000 3/16 BALLS 2.00 84829119 (18%
420428000 RIVET 4.00 84099191 (28%
420452700 HEX SCREW M6X12 8.8 ZNB 5.00 73181500 [(18%
420454700 HEX SCREW M8X20 8.8 ZNC 9.00 73181500 [(18%
420457700 HEX SCREW M5X10 3.00 73181500 [(18%
420462700 HEX SCREW M6X20 8.8 ZNB 5.00 73181500 [(18%
420463000 HEXSCREW M6 x 25-1S:1364-8.8M6x30 5.00 73181190 (18%
420464700 HEX SCREW M6X16 8.8 ZNB 4.00 73181500 [(18%
420465700 CH HD SCR M5x16 6.6 ZNB 1.00 73181500 [(18%
420468700 HEX SCREW M6X35 8.8 ZNB 2.00 73181500 [(18%
420469700 HEX BOLT M8X65 8.8 ZNB 9.00 73181500 [(18%
420470000 CH HD SCR M4x30 6.6 CR 4.00 73181500 [(18%
420476700 HEX SCREW M6*30- IS: 1364-(PART-2)-A-8.8 7.00 73181500 [(18%
420477700 HEX SCREW M8x16 8.8 ZNB 5.00 73181500 [(18%
420486700 CH HD SCR M4x30 6.6 ZNC 2.00 73181500 [(18%
420487700 HEX BOLT M8X70 8.8 ZNB 10.00 73182200 (18%
420489700 HEADLAMP SCREW M4*8 1.00 73181190 (18%
420490700 HEX SCREW M5X20 8.8 ZNC 4.00 73181500 [(18%




420492700 SCH SCREW 4BAX9.5 1.00 73181500 [(18%
420494700 CH HD SCR M4x25 6.6 ZNC 4.00 85112010 (28%
420496700 HEX BOLT M10X40 8.8 ZNB 12.00 73181500 (18%
420498700 COUNTERSUNK SCR M4x14 BRASS 1.76 73181190 (18%
420507700 HEX BOLT M8X95 8.8 ZNC 14.00 73182200 (18%
420510700 HEX SCREW M5x16 1.00 73181500 [(18%
420511000 HEX SOC HD CAP SCR M6x16 P 8.8 4.32 73181100 (18%
420515000 CRPH SCR M4x10 6.6 ZNB 1.00 73181500 [(18%
RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW M4x10-6.6-
420515700 IS:748 2.00 73181500 (18%
420518000 CRPH SCR M6x20 8.8 ZNBH 1.10 73181500 (18%
420518700 REC PAN HD SCREW M6X20 5.00 73181500 [(18%
420527700 HEX SCREW M4/10 1.00 73181500 [(18%
420537700 HEX SCREW M7X22 9.00 73181500 [(18%
420541700 HEX SCREW M8X50 8.8 ZNB 6.00 73181500 [(18%
420542700 HEX BOLT M6x55 8.8 ZNC 5.00 73182200 (18%
420565000 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 16x22x12 30.00 84824000 [(18%
420566000 NEEDLE CAGE PISTON PIN 12x16x13 RED 52.00 87141090 (28%
420577000 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 15x21x18 132.00 | 84824000 [18%
420601000 BALL BEARING 15x42x13 C3 6302 156.00 | 84821030 [18%
420602000 BALL BEARING 12x32x10 - 6201 99.00 84821030 (18%
420651000 OIL GAS SEAL CLUTCH SIDE 25.00 40169330 [18%
420652000 OIL GAS SEAL MAGNETOSIDE 24.00 40169330 [18%
420654000 UPL SEAL CLUTCH 11.00 87141090 (28%
420661000 SEALING RING WHEEL HUB 13.00 40169990 |18%
420667000 V PULLEY SEAL 14.00 87141090 (28%
420701700 COTTER PIN 20.00 87141090 (28%
420702000 WOODRUFF KEY 18.00 84099191 (28%
420704000 SPLIT PIN 2.5x16 ZNB 4.00 87141090 (28%
420801000 SPRING DOWEL 4.00 73202000 [18%
420802000 SPRING DOWEL 1.50 73202000 [18%
420851700 CYLINDER STUD 21.00 73181500 [(18%
420854700 STUD 1/4 X 28 8.00 73181500 [(18%
420858700 STUD M8X1.25 AT 12.00 73181500 [(18%
420911000 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP - NEW 2.00 73182910 (18%
420913000 CIRCLIP 42x0.9 N 6.00 73182910 (18%
420917000 CIRCLIP 12.01S:3075 TYPEE 3.00 73182910 (18%
420919000 CIRCLIP 4.00 73182910 (18%
420950000 SPRING RING12x1 6.00 73202000 [18%
420955700 HEX SCREW M8X40 8.8 ZNB 10.00 73181500 [(18%
420957000 CRPH SCR M4x15 8.8 ZNB 1.25 73181500 (18%
420957700 PHILIPS HD SCREW M4X15 5.00 73181500 [(18%
420961000 HEX SOC HD CAP SCR M4x16 P 8.8 7.00 73181500 [(18%
421011000 RETAINER 2.00 87141090 (28%
AC ELECTRIC HORN 6-V (FOR POPULAR
4227030 VERS) 81.00 85123090 [18%
4227120 SWITCH ASSY. STOP LAMP 50.50 85365020 (18%




4227190 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY 1 27.91 87141090 (28%
4227200 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY 2 37.00 87141090 (28%
4227642 BRACKET HORN 10.92 87141090 (28%
431075000 GUIDE INNER RING ASSY 23.00 40169390 |28%
432006000 PISTON RING 18.00 84099113 (28%
432008000 PISTON RING 17.27 84099113 (28%
432011000 FRONT BRAKE CABLE INNER 36.00 87149990 (28%
432012000 REAR BRAKE CABLE INNER 70.00 87149990 (28%
432014000 STARTING CABLE INNER 37.00 87149990 (28%
432015000 SPEEDO CABLE INNER XL/XT 39.00 84831099 [(18%
432027000 BALL THRUST BUTTON ASSY 7.00 87141090 (28%
432031000 CONNECTING LINK-MOP.CHAIN 7.00 73151100 (18%
432033000 CONNECTING LINK-CY.CHAIN 6.00 73151100 (18%
432034000 SPRING FASTENER-CYCLE CHAIN 3.81 73182100 (18%
432110000 PISTON 40.45 2 MM 96.73 84099112 (28%
432149000 SPEEDO CABLE INNER CHAMP 42.00 84831099 [(18%
5096990 REGULATOR 610.00 | 85118000 |28%
5097030 IGNITION SWITCH ASSY (12V AC) 321.00 | 83012000 |18%
5097040 AC MAGNETO ASSEMBLY 1609.00 | 87141090 [28%
5097350 LOCK SET WITH 2 KEYS (3LOCK 12V AC) 843.00 | 83012000 |18%
5097440 ROTOR ASSY 1065.22 | 84099191 (28%
5162120 WIRING HARNESS MAX 367.00 | 85443000 |18%
5220190 SOCKET COMP. CITY LAMP 22.00 85129000 [18%
5220210 BULB HEAD LAMP 12 V 25W 31.00 85392940 (18%
5220300 UNIT HEAD LAMP 12V 163.00 | 85129000 [18%
5220320 SOCKET HEAD LAMP 12V 41.00 85129000 [18%
5220330 BULB HEAD LAMP 12V-35/35W-IMP 34.00 85392940 (18%
5221270 FLASHER COMPLETE 12V AC 181.50 | 87141090 [28%
5227350 BULB RC LAMP 12V-10/5W 75.00 85392940 (18%
5227360 BULB 12V/3.4 W 15.00 85392940 (18%
5240010 ENGINE ASSY MAX VE 100CC 20960.00 | 87141090 [28%
7060020 12V DC REGULATOR 558.00 | 85118000 |28%
7060050 COMBINED CDI / IGNITION COIL 798.00 | 85113020 |28%
7100090 SEAL DUST 50.00 40169330 [18%
7100200 CYLINDER 92.00 87141090 (28%
7100210 SPRING SUB 16.00 73202000 [18%
7100220 RING PISTON 9.00 84099113 (28%
7100230 PIECE OIL LOCK 91.00 87149100 (28%
7100250 WASHER 3.00 73182200 (18%
7100270 NUT 16.00 73181600 [18%
7100280 CAP MACHINING 101.00 | 84099191 [28%
7100300 O RING 15.00 40169320 [18%
7100310 PACKING 14.00 87141090 (28%
7100320 BOLT 11.00 73181500 [(18%
7100380 PACKING - NEW 23.00 87141090 (28%
7100400 UPPER BRACKET (SPARES) 236.00 | 87149100 |28%
7100402 BKT UPPER PAINTED 430.00 | 87149100 [28%




7100610 SLIDE METAL 83.00 87149990 (28%
7100700 CAP ASSY FRONT FORK 116.00 | 84099191 [28%
7120010 FRAME COMPLETE 2376.50 | 87149100 |28%
7120100 REIN.COMP RR FENDER 57.00 87141090 (28%
7120130 BODY REAR FENDER RR 534.00 | 87149990 |28%
7120140 LOCK ASSY COVER FRAME 112.00 | 83012000 [18%
7120150 CUSHION FRAME COVER LOCK 14.50 40169990 |18%
71201600D COVER FRAME R HG BLACK W/O TAPE 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201600DB COVER FRAME LH HG.BLACK 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
71201600DD COVER FRAME L+TAPESET HG BLACK 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME LH HG BLACK W/O TAPE
71201600DE SAMURAI 368.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201602BA COVER FRAME L+TAPESET CANDY BLUE 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201602DA COVER FRAME LH H.G.BLACK 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201602G COVER FRAME L WINE RED W/O TAPE 833.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201602GA COVER FRAME L+TAPESET WINE RED 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201604L COVER FRAME L+TAPESET JEWEL GREEN 729.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME LH J GREEN W/O TAPE
71201604LA SAMURAI 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
7120160C COVER FRAME L+TAPESET SILVER MET GREY | 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME L HG BLACK W/O TAPE
7120160D SAMURAI 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
7120160G COVER FRAME LH - C RED W/O TAPE 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201700D COVER FRAME R+TAPESET HG BLACK 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201700DB COVER FRAME RH HG.BLACK 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201700DC COVER FRAME + TAPE SET BLACK (spares) 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201700DD COVER FRAME R+TAPESET HG BLACK 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201700DE COVER FRAME RH HG BLACK W/O TAPE 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201702BA COVER FRAME R+TAPESET CANDY BLUE 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201702DA COVER FRAME RH H.G.BLACK 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201702G COVER FRAME R WINE RED W/O TAPE 843.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201702GA COVER FRAME R+TAPESET WINE RED 582.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201704L COVER FRAME R+TAPESET JEWEL GREEN 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
71201704LA COVER FRAME RH J.GREEN. 729.00 | 87141090 |28%
7120170C COVER FRAME R+TAPESET SILVER MET GREY | 582.00 | 87141090 [28%
7120170D COVER FRAME R HG BLACK W/O TAPE 674.00 | 87141090 |28%
7120170G COVER FRAME RH - C RED W/O TAPE 697.00 | 87141090 |28%
7120290 SLIDER 7.00 87149100 (28%
7120300 SPRING 0.88 73202000 [18%
7120340 LOCK ASSY FRAME COVER 156.00 | 83012000 [18%
7120410 CUSHON LOCK 16.00 40169990 |18%
7120460 FRAME COMP -- PAINTED (SAMURAI) 2871.00 | 87149100 |28%
TANK ASSLY FUEL TANK-CANDYBLUE
71208202B (SPARES) 2146.50 | 87141090 |28%




71208204L TANK ASSY FUEL TANK J GREEN (SPARES) 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
71208304L COVER FRAME RH JEWEL GREEN W/O TAPE | 350.00 | 87141090 (28%
71208404L COVER FRAME LH JEWEL GREEN 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
71208504L | COVER SEAT TAIL RH JEWEL GREEN (SPARES) | 325.00 | 87141090 (28%
71208604L COVER SEAT TAIL LH JEWEL GREEN (SPARES) | 399.00 | 87141090 [28%
71208704L | COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER J GREEN SAMURAI 98.00 87141090 (28%
7120970 REIN.COMP.RR.FENDER PAINTED SAMURAI 55.00 87141090 (28%
OVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TSET HG BLK
71300100D SAMUR 115.00 | 87141090 [28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TSET HG BLK
71300100DA SAMUR 103.00 | 87141090 [28%
71300100DB COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER HG BLACK 98.00 87141090 (28%
71300100DC COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TAPESET BLACK 70.50 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TAPESET HG
71300100DD BLACK 82.00 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TAPESET HG
71300100DE BLACK 82.00 87141090 (28%
COVER SEATTAIL CENTER+EMBLEM BLK
71300101D SAMURAI 110.00 | 87141090 [28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER + EMBLEM
71300102B SHAOLIN 82.00 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TAPESET
71300102BA CANDYBLUE 82.00 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER HG BLACK
71300102DA SAMURAI 80.50 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TSET WINERED
71300102G SAM 89.00 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TAPESET WINE
71300102GA RED 98.00 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TSET J.GREN
71300104L SAMUR 98.00 87141090 (28%
71300104LA |COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER J GREEN SAMURAI| 98.00 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER & EMBLEM
71300104LB SAMURAI 98.00 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER+TAPESET S M
7130010C GREY 82.00 87141090 (28%
7130010D COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER - BLACK (SPARES) 98.00 87141090 (28%
7130010G COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER - C RED (SPARES) 115.00 | 87141090 [28%




7130010GA | COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER & EMBLEM C.RED 98.00 87141090 (28%
7130020 NUT SEAT TAIL COVER CENTRE 5.00 73181500 (18%
7130030 TSL BRACKET REAR SAMURAI 239.00 | 87141090 |28%

COVER SEAT TAIL LH HG.BLK W/O TAPE
71300700D SAMUR 358.00 | 87141090 |28%
71300700DB COVER SEAT TAIL LH HG.BLACK 402.00 | 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT AIL LH HG BLK W/O TAPE
71300700DD SAMRAI 357.00 | 87141090 |28%
71300700DE COVER SEAT TAIL L+TAPESET HG BLACK 329.50 | 87141090 |28%
71300702BA COVER SEAT TAIL L+TAPESET CANDY BLUE 329.50 | 87141090 |28%
71300702DA COVER SEAT TAIL LH H.G.BLACK 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER SEATTAIL LH WHINERED W/O TAPE
71300702G SAM 458.00 | 87141090 (28%
71300702GA COVER SEAT TAIL L+TAPESET WINE RED 329.50 | 87141090 |28%
COVER SEATT. L J.GREEN W/O TAPE
71300704L SAMURAI 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
71300704LA COVER SEAT TAIL LH J.GREEN 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER SEAT TAIL L+TAPESET SILVER
7130070C METGREY 329.50 | 87141090 |28%
7130070D COVER SEAT TAIL LH - BLACK (SPARES) 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
7130070G COVER SEAT TAIL LH - C RED W/O TAPE 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
71300800D COVER SEAT TAIL RH HG BLACK W/O TAPE 358.00 | 87141090 |28%
71300800DB COVER SEAT TAIL RH HG BLACK 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
71300800DC | COVER SEAT TAIL R+TSET HG BLK SAMURAI 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
71300800DD COVER SEAT TAIL R HG BLACK W/O TAPE 329.50 | 87141090 |28%
71300800DE COVER SEAT TAIL R+TAPESET HG BLACK 329.50 | 87141090 |28%
71300802BA COVER SEAT TAIL R+TAPESET CANDY BLUE 329.50 | 87141090 |28%
71300802DA COVER SEAT TAIL RH HG BLACK 385.00 | 87141090 |28%
71300802G COVER SEAT TAIL R WINE RED W/O TAPE 487.00 | 87141090 (28%
71300802GA COVER SEAT TAIL R+TAPESET WINE RED 329.50 | 87141090 |28%
COVER SEAT TAIL RH J.GREENW/O TAPE

71300804L SAMUR 325.00 | 87141090 |28%

71300804LA COVER SEAT TAIL RH J GREEN 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
7130080C COVER SEAT TAIL R+TAPESET SIL METGREY 329.50 | 87141090 |28%

7130080D COVER SEAT TAIL RH - BLACK (SPARES) 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
7130080G COVER SEAT TAIL RH - C RED W/O TAPE 428.00 | 87141090 (28%
7130130 WASHER - CUP ZnC 2.00 73182200 (18%
7130140 WASHER CUP ZnK 7.00 73182200 (18%
7130170 COVER COMP SEAT SAMURAI 179.00 | 94012000 [18%
7130180 SEAT SET SAMURAI OLD 1036.00 | 87141010 [28%
7130190 SEAT BASE 248.00 | 87141010 |28%




7130209 SEAT FOAM 586.48 | 87141010 |28%
7130240 SIDE HANDLE COMP LH SAMURAI 131.00 | 87141090 [28%
7130250 SIDE HANDLE COMP RH SAMURAI 124.00 | 87141090 [28%
7130260 HANDLE PILLION RIDER(PAINTED) SAMURAI 90.00 87141090 (28%
7130350 PAD HANDLE PILLION 6.00 87141090 (28%
7130460 CUSHION SEAT TAIL COVER 7.00 40169990 |18%
7130539 SEAT FOAM/PAD 554.00 | 94012000 |18%
7130640 LOGO CVR FRM SAM C RED/BLK 319.00 | 87141090 |28%
7130650 LOGO TAIL CVR SAM CRED/BLK 295.00 | 87141090 |28%
7130750 SEAT SET [NO DRG 916.00 | 87141010 |28%
7140010 RUBBER FRAME COVER 12.00 40169390 |28%
71400400D FUEL TANK+TAPESET HG BLACK TVS 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
TANK COMP FUEL & TAPE SET HG BLACK
71400400DA SAMUR 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
71400400DD | FUELTANK HG BLACK W/O FG & W/O TAPE | 2568.00 | 87141090 |28%
71400400DE FUEL TANK+TAPESET HG BLACK 2740.00 | 87141090 |28%
FUEL TANK COMP + TAPE SET C.BLUE
71400402B SHAOLIN 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
71400402BA FUEL TANK+TAPESET CANDY BLUE 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
71400402GA FUEL TANK+TAPESET WINE RED 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
71400404L FUEL TANK+TAPESET JEWEL GREEN TVS 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
TANK COMP FUEL JEW. GREEN W/O FG &
71400404LA W/0T 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
7140040C FUEL TANK+TAPESET SM GREY (SPARES) 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
7140040D TANK ASSY FUEL - BLACK (SPARES) 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
7140040G TANK ASSY FUEL - C RED (SPARES) 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
TANK COMP FUEL C.RED W/O FG & W/O
7140040GA TAPE 2772.00 | 87141090 |28%
7140150 CAP ASSY FUEL TANK FILLER 290.00 | 84099191 |28%
7140189 KEY BLANK 31.00 83017000 [18%
7140360 LOCK SET 492.00 | 83012000 [18%
7140370 FUEL COCK ASSY (FACE SEAL) 240.00 | 87141090 |28%
7140440 LOGO FUEL TANK SAM C RED/BLK 368.00 | 87141090 |28%
7150330 ASSY SWITCH -R 333.00 | 85365020 |18%
7150380 LEVER BRAKE 102.00 | 87141090 [28%
7150390 BRACKET 97.00 87141090 (28%
7150400 ADJUSTER 15.00 87141090 (28%
7150410 BOLT PIVOT 5.00 73181500 [(18%
7150420 KNOB ENGINE OFF 4.00 87141090 (28%
7150430 CASE LOWER 61.00 87141090 (28%
7150440 CASE UPPER 47.00 87141090 (28%
7150460 CASE UPPER 64.00 87141090 (28%
7150470 CASE LOWER 81.00 87141090 (28%
7150490 LEVER CHOKE 21.00 84099191 (28%
7150510 BUTTON HORN 2.00 85123090 [18%




7150520 HARNESS WIRING 61.58 85443000 [18%
7150540 LEVER CLUTCH 104.00 | 87141090 [28%
7150550 LEVER BRACKET LH 143.00 | 87141090 [28%
7150560 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 88.00 85365020 (18%
7160030 LAMP ASSY RR COMBINATION 196.00 | 85122010 [18%
7160720 ASSY SWITCH L 868.00 | 85365020 |18%
7160730 ASSY SWITCH IGNITION 291.00 | 83012000 |[18%
7160750 PLATE COMP NUT 18.00 87141090 (28%
7160770 BODY RC LAMP 94.00 87141090 (28%
7160780 HOLDER ASSY BULB T.L 61.00 85443000 [18%
7160820 SPEEDOMETER ASSY 1411.00 | 90292020 [18%
7160950 HEAD LAMP ASSY ROUND 504.00 | 85122010 |18%
7170050 CABLE ASSY THROTTLE 263.00 | 87149990 |28%
7170060 CABLE ASSY STARTER SAMURAI 66.00 87149990 (28%
7200070 SELF TAPPING SCREW 5X12 2.00 73181190 (18%
7200120 BOLT 12.00 73181500 (18%
7210080 LOCK SET NEW 1351.00 | 83012000 [18%
7210200 TAPE SET - JEWEL GREEN 508.00 | 87141090 |28%
7300010 MIRROR RH - SAMURAI 117.00 | 70091010 [18%
7300020 MIRROR LH - SAMURAI 116.00 | 70091010 [18%
7300080 SAREE GUARD (SPARES) 229.50 | 87141090 |28%
7300090 REAR BRACKET (SPARES) 26.00 87141090 (28%
7300220 SAREE GUARD 563.00 | 87141090 |28%
7310030 CLUTCH SLEEVE HUB HOLDER 59.00 87141090 (28%
7320050 ASSY HALF ENGINE SAMURAI 8739.50 | 85365020 |18%
7320060 SEAL FUEL COCK 11.00 84099191 (28%
8010010 CYLINDER COMPLETE-SHOGUN - 110 CC 3213.00 | 87141090 |28%
8010060 HEAD CYL. PAINTED SSS (SPARES) 924.00 | 87141090 |28%
8010080 PISTON COMP 1839.00 | 84099112 (28%
8010090 RING SET PISTON 293.00 | 84099113 [28%
8010100 RING PISTON 148.00 | 84099113 [28%
8010240 CRANK SHAFT ASSY 3267.00 | 84831091 |18%
8010330 PISTON OS-50 6098.00 | 84099112 |28%
8010340 PISTON 0OS-100 SHOGUN 1223.50 | 84099112 |28%
8010420 RING EXPANDER SHOGUN 13.00 84099113 (28%
8010700 GASKET CYLINDER 0.7 THK 17.00 68129922 (18%
8030070 CRANK CASE ASSEMBLY (SPARES) 1950.00 | 84831091 [18%
8040040 READ VALVE ASSY 464.00 | 87141090 [28%
8040060 CARBURETOR ASSY 1662.00 | 84099191 [28%
8040240 PIPE COMP INTAKE 173.00 | 87141090 [28%
8040260 RESONATOR 35.19 87141090 (28%
8040290 TUBE RESONATOR 63.00 40169390 |28%
8040300 SPRING CLIP RASONATOR 10.00 73201011 (18%
8040310 SHIELD RASONATOR 9.00 87141090 (28%
8040390 PAD RESONATOR 7.19 87141090 (28%
8040450 GUIDE HOLDER 84.87 84099191 (28%
8040470 E RING 6.00 73182910 (18%




8040520 THROTLE VALVE 165.00 | 84099199 [28%
8040530 VALVE COMPLEATE NEEDLE 599.50 | 84099191 |28%
8040540 JET PILOT 49.00 84099191 (28%
8040550 JET NEEDLE 199.00 | 84099191 [28%
8040560 NEEDLE JET 22.00 84099199 (28%
8040570 JET MAIN 17.00 84099191 (28%
8040590 SCREW THROTTLE STOP 90.00 73181500 (18%
8040620 RESONATOR 45.00 87141090 (28%
8040770 CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY 2965.00 | 84099191 |28%
8040780 THROTTLE VALVE 188.00 | 84099191 [28%
8050260 Muffler ASSy 2510.00 | 84099191 |28%
8050270 PIPE COMP.BAFFLE 248.00 | 84099191 [28%
8050500 SOUND ABSORBER 113.00 | 84099191 [28%
8050620 PIPE COMP BAFFLE 281.00 | 84099191 |28%
COVER COMP MUFF TAIL B CR PLATED-
8050930 SHAOLIN 48.00 87141090 (28%
8051370 PROTECTOR COMP MUFFLER 807.00 | 87149290 |28%
8051580 MUFFLER ASSY COMPLETE CAT (SPARES) 4455.00 | 84099191 |28%
8051850 PIPE BAFFLE WITH CATALYTIC CONVERTOR | 3476.00 | 84099191 |28%
8060030 MAGNETO ASSY SHOGUN 1992.00 | 87141090 [28%
8060040 IGNITION COIL ASSY 478.00 | 85113020 [28%
8060060 ADJUSTER CLUTCH RELEASE 174.00 | 84099191 [28%
8060070 SEAL 12-20.6-5 12.00 40169330 [18%
8060090 COVER MAGNETO PAINTED MAXR 983.00 | 84099191 |28%
80600901D COVER MAGNETO MET PAINT (SPARES) 812.00 | 84099191 |28%
8060090D COVER MAGNETO BLACK (SPARES) 1032.00 | 84099191 [28%
8060130 ROD CLUTCH PUSH 13.00 87141090 (28%
8060160 MAGNETO ASSY SLN 1906.00 | 87141090 [28%
8080260 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE 397.00 | 87141090 |28%
8080280 GEAR ASSY PRIMARY DRIVEN 297.00 | 84834000 [18%
8080300 WASHER 1.00 73182200 (18%
8080320 SPRING GEAR SHIFT SHAFT RETURN 11.00 73182100 (18%
8080430 INDEX STAR 23.00 84099191 (28%
8080550 GEAR COMP IST DRIVEN 37T 308.00 | 87141090 |28%
8080590 GEAR 3RD DRIVEN 26T 232.00 | 87141090 |28%
8080610 GEAR 4TH DRIVEN 23T 244.00 | 87141090 |28%
8080630 GEAR 5TH DRIVEN 21T 247.00 | 87141090 |28%
8080700 GEAR 2ND DRIVEN 28T 91.00 87141090 (28%
8080720 COUNTER SHAFT SET 1794.00 | 84834000 [18%
8080750 GEAR COMP KS DRIVEN 18T 206.00 | 87141090 |28%
8080800 SHAFT DRIVE 473.00 | 84834000 [18%
8080850 GEAR COMP KS IDLER26T 311.00 | 87141090 |28%
8080900 CAM GEAR SHIFT 487.00 | 84099191 [28%
8080920 FORK GEAR SHIFT NO2 331.00 | 87149100 |28%
8080940 FORK GEAR SHIFT NO 1 846.00 | 87149100 |28%
8080960 FORK GEAR SHIFT NO 3 502.00 | 87149100 |28%




8081010 PIN FORK NO 3 25.00 87141090 (28%
8081030 SPACER ENGINE SPROCKET 15.00 84099191 (28%
8081100 ARM GEAR SHIFT CAM STOP 28.00 84099191 (28%
8081190 SPRING GEAR SHIFT CAMSTOPPER 3.00 73182100 (18%
8081250 SPROCKET REAR 39T 365.00 | 87141090 |28%
8081410 STOPPER GEAR SHIFT CAM 10.00 87141090 (28%
8081420 STOPPER COMP GEAR SHIFT CAM 5.00 87141090 (28%
8081460 ARRESTOR PLATE COMP 29.00 87141090 (28%
8081530 SPRING GS SHAFT RETURN 20.00 73202000 [18%
8081550 LEVER ASSY KICKSTARTER 301.50 | 87141090 |28%
8081680 OIL PUMP ASSLY.-SHOGUN 973.00 | 84133090 |28%
8090120 SHOCK ABSORBER REAR 1180.00 | 87141090 [28%
8090140 SWINGARM COMP MAXR / SAM 552.00 | 87141090 |28%
8100030 STAY COMP R 89.00 87141090 (28%
8100040 STAY COMP L 57.00 87141090 (28%
8100390 PLASTIC FENDER FRONT 450.00 | 87141090 [28%
810039001B FENDER FRONT - METALLIC BLUE (SPARES) 541.00 | 87141090 |28%
810039002D FENDER FRONT - BLACK (SPARES) 541.00 | 87141090 |28%
810039002G FENDER FRONT C RED (SPARES) 541.00 | 87141090 |28%
810039002M FENDER FRONT CANDY BLUE (SPARES) 541.00 | 87141090 |28%
81003900D FENDER FRONT HG BLACK MAX VE 541.00 | 87141090 |28%
81003900G FENDER FRONT-CANDY RED. (SPARES) 730.00 | 87141090 |28%
81003901B FENDER FRONT MET-BLUE JIVE 450.00 | 87141090 [28%
81003902B FENDER FRONT MAX100-CANDY BLUE 393.00 | 87141090 |28%
81003902D FENDER FRONT - HG BLACK (SPARES) 393.00 | 87141090 |28%
81003902G FENDER FRONT W-RED 587.00 | 87141090 |28%
81003904L FENDER FRONT JEWEL GREEN MAX VE 541.00 | 87141090 |28%
81003905G FENDER FRONT NF WINE RED PAINTED 595.00 | 87141090 |28%
8100390C FENDER FRONT MAX100-SILVER METALLIC 450.00 | 87141090 [28%
8100390G FENDER FRONT MAX100-CANDY RED 424.00 | 87141090 [28%
8100410 SPACER 2.00 87149100 (28%
ABSORBER REAR WHEEL HUB SHOCK

8110070 SHOGUN 68.00 40169990 |18%
8110080 MUDFLAP FRONT 29.00 40169990 |18%
8110090 MUD FLAP - SAMURAI 31.00 87149990 (28%
8110120 FLANGE SPACER COMP 2.50 87141090 (28%
8110130 SPACER WHEEL 11.50 87141090 (28%
8110200 RIM FRONT 1.4X18 PLATED 677.00 | 87141090 |28%
8110250 AXLE REAR 205.00 | 73181190 |[18%
8110260 SHAFT RR SPROCKET NEW 185.00 | 87141090 [28%
8110270 ADUSTER COMP CHAIN L NEW 49.00 87141090 (28%
8110280 ADJUSTER COMP CHAIN R NEW 54.00 87141090 (28%
8120010 FRAME COMP (SPARES) 2645.00 | 87149100 |28%
8120140 BAR COMP FRONT FOOTREST PAINTED 522.00 | 87149100 |28%




8120270C COVER FRAME RH-SILVER GREY - SHOGUN 595.00 | 87141090 |28%
8120270D COVER FRAME RH - SHOGUN - BLACK 595.00 | 87141090 |28%
8120280C COVER FRAME LH-SILVER GREY SHOGUN 595.00 | 87141090 |28%
8120280D COVER FRAME LH - SHOGUN - BLACK 714.00 | 87141090 |28%
TAIL COVER LH SILVER GREY
8130080C SHOGUN(SPARES) 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
8130080D COVER TAIL LH SHOGUN BLACK (SPARES) 423.00 | 87141090 [28%
TAIL COVER RH SILVER GREY
8130090C SHOGUN(SPARES) 377.00 | 87141090 |28%
8130090D COVER TAIL RH SHOGUN BLACK (SPARES) 423.00 | 87141090 [28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER + EMBLEM HG
81301000DA BLACK 98.00 87141090 (28%
TAIL COVER CENTRE SIL GR
8130100C SHOGUN(SPARES) 82.00 85122010 (18%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER + EMBLEM
8130100CA SIL.MET. 110.00 | 87141090 [28%
COVER TAIL CENTER SHOGUN BLACK
8130100D (SPARES) 91.00 87141090 (28%
8130180 LOGO CVR FRM SHOGUN BLK 317.50 | 87141090 |28%
8130190 LOGO TAIL CVR SHOGUN BLK 203.50 | 87141090 |28%
8130200 LOGO CVR FRM SHOGUN SLVR 295.00 | 87141090 |28%
8130210 LOGO TAIL CVR SHOGUN SILVER 246.00 | 87141090 |28%
81400700DA TANK COMP FUEL + TAPE SET HG BLACK 2345.00 | 87141090 |28%
8140070C TANK ASSY FUEL SIL GREY SHOGUN (SPARES) [ 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
8140070CA | TANK COMP FUEL + TAPE SET SIL..METALLIC | 2645.00 | 87141090 [28%
8140070D TANK ASSY FUEL SHOGUN - BLACK (SPARES) | 2258.00 | 87141090 |28%
8140130 LOGO FUEL TANK SHOGUN BLK 443.00 | 87141090 [28%
8140140 LOGO FUEL TANK SHOGN SILVR 385.00 | 87141090 |28%
8150020 HANDLE BAR COMP B C PLATED - SAMURAI 428.00 | 87141090 [28%
8160020 REFLEX REFLECTOR 41.00 85129000 [18%
8160030 WIRING HARNESS 355.00 | 85443000 |18%
8160050 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER CHOGUN 2544.00 | 90292020 [18%
8180050 GASKET CYL.HEAD SHOGUN 5.00 84841010 (18%
8180100 GASKET REED VALVE 8.00 68129922 (18%
8180110 GASKET CYLINDER 13.00 68129922 (18%
8180120 ENGINE ASSY-SSS 19606.00 | 40169330 |18%
8180200 44T REAR SPROCKET 463.00 | 87141090 [28%
8180250 SPARK PLUG - SHOGUN 231.00 | 84099191 |28%
8200080 BOLT HEAD COMP HSG PLATED 12.00 73181500 [(18%
8200110 CRPH SCR M6x22 6.8 ZNK 2.00 73181500 [(18%
8200120 CRPH SCREW M5 12 5.00 73181500 [(18%
8200130 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x11x1.6 ZNK 2.00 73182200 (18%




8200140 WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 ZNK 11.00 73182100 (18%
8200150 HEX SOC HD CAP SCR M6x35 ZNG 8.8 8.00 73181500 [(18%
8200240 SHIM 8.00 73181500 (18%
8200250 OIL SEAL DS BEARING 38.00 40169330 [18%
8200300 WASHER 5.00 73182200 (18%
8200320 CIRCLIP 5.0 1S:3075 TYPE E 2.00 73182910 (18%
8200360 HEX SCREW M6 X12 S.5.304 ZNK 7.00 73181500 (18%
8200430 HEX SOC HD CAP SCR M6X10 P 8.8 7.00 73181500 [(18%
8200470 NUT MAGNETO ROTOR M12X1.25 10.79 73181600 [18%
8300080 LICENCE PLATE FRONT PAINTED FIERO 29.00 87141090 (28%
8300100 BKT FRONT LICENCE PLATE (SPARES) 24.00 87149100 (28%
8300110 CUSHION FRONT LICENCE PLATE 10.00 40169990 |18%
8300120 WASHER 1.00 73182200 (18%
8300220 CUSHION 5.00 40169990 |18%
83002300DA BODY FAIRING + TAPE SET HG BLACK 543.50 | 87141090 |28%
8300230CA BODY FAIRING + TAPE SET SIL.METALLIC 543.50 | 87141090 |28%
8300231 BODY FAIRING UNPAINTED 445.00 | 87141090 [28%
8300240 VISOR FAIRING 263.00 | 87141090 |28%
8300270C ASSY FAIRING SILVER (SPARES) 1060.00 | 85365020 [18%
8300270D ASSY FAIRING BLACK (SPARES) 893.00 | 87141090 |28%
8300280 BRACKET COMP L 19.00 87141090 (28%
8300290 BRACKET COMP R 21.00 87141090 (28%
8300450 VISOR FAIRING 178.25 | 87141090 [28%
8310100 ROTOR PULLER - SMALL 1229.00 | 82060010 [18%
8310110 HOOK COMP PULLER BAFFLE 1.00 87141090 (28%
8310120 STUD COMP PULLER 723.00 | 73181500 |18%
8320130 RING SET O/SS -50 2112.00 | 84099113 [28%
8320140 RING SET O/S 100 2112.00 | 84099113 [28%
8320220 CLAMP INSTRUMENT CLUSTER 45.00 87141090 (28%
8320470 CYLINDER - PISTON KIT SHOGUN - STD 5025.00 | 87141090 |28%
8320480 CHN SPKT KIT SHOGUN 130A™- 13/44/112L 956.00 | 87141090 |28%
8320500 CRANK SHAFT ASSY KIT SHOGUN 110CC 4221.00 | 84831091 |18%
8320530 STAY COMP SET 162.00 | 87141090 [28%
9130080 FRAME SEAT BOTTOM 390.00 | 94012000 |18%
9130100 SEAT ASSY 1061.00 | 87141010 [28%
9160090 AX100 12V RAC REGULATOR 417.00 | 87141090 [28%
9160130 CONVERTOR ASSLY 35V 219.00 | 85112090 |28%
9160160 RELAY TURN SIGNAL 176.00 | 85364100 [18%
9200150 3D WASHER A12.5 ZNC 14.00 73182200 (18%
9200160 WASHER A10.3 ZnC 6.00 73182200 (18%
9320020 STATOR PLATE ASSY 790.00 | 85112010 |28%
999100130 OIL 20W40 5.00 27101980 [18%
A011763 CYL BLOCK M/C DIA 38.9 XL (SPARES)-XL 50 758.00 | 87141090 |28%
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET MP XL/XT/CHAMP
A013059 49CC 13.00 84841010 (18%




A013110 XL CYL. BLCK M/C DIA 38.9 (REG)-CHAMP 50 | 945.00 | 84099191 [28%
A013200 PISTON RING 66.00 84099113 (28%
A013360 RING PISTON 91.00 84099113 (28%
A013370 RING PISTON BOTTOM 37.00 84099113 (28%
A013380 EXPANDER RING 7.00 84099113 (28%
A013390 PIN PISTON 52.00 84099114 (28%
A031010 CRANK CASE GASKET MP 6.00 68129922 (18%
A045580 REED VALVE ASSY RUBBERISED 199.00 | 87141090 [28%
A046090 INDUCTION SLEEVE 11.1 WHITE 12.00 87141090 (28%
FILTER HSG BODY COMP+TAPESET L HG
A0463800D BLACK 214.00 | 84099191 |28%
A046380K FILTER HSG BODY COMP+TAPESET L CH BL 238.00 | 87141090 |28%
A046380L FILTER HSG BODY COMP+TAPESET DB GREEN| 250.00 | 87141090 (28%
A0463890D FILTER HSG BODY COMP L HG BLACK 199.00 | 87141090 [28%
A046389K FILTER HSG BODY COMP L CH BL 199.00 | 87141090 [28%
A046389L FILTER HSG BODY COMP DB GREEN 199.00 | 84099191 [28%
A054020 PIPE COMPLETE EXHAUST XL MP 157.00 | 84099191 [28%
A054190 CLIP EXHAUST TUBE 29.00 87141090 (28%
A054220 GASKET 5.00 68129922 (18%
A062460 A B PLATE MACHINED 159.00 | 85112010 [28%
A063040 LAMP COIL ASSEMBLY 119.00 | 85122010 [18%
A063070 COVER MAGNETO 45.00 87141090 (28%
A063240 IGNITION COIL COMP INTEGRAL 623.00 | 85113020 |28%
A063250 MAGNETO ASSY COMMON 2052.00 | 85112010 |28%
A086410 COVER V PULLEY 63.00 87141090 (28%
A093337 M 10 X 100 HEX BOLT NEW PLATED 23.00 73181500 [(18%
A094230 CHAIN COVER 116.00 | 87141090 [28%
A094280 SWINGARM COMP 1059.00 | 87141090 [28%
A103030 SPRING FRONT FORK 30.00 73201011 [(18%
A103050A FORK TUBE INNER LH - RED (SPARES) 112.50 | 87149100 [28%
A103050B FORK TUBE INNER LH - BLUE (SPARES) 112.50 | 87149100 [28%
A103050C FORK TUBE INNER LH - SILVER (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%
A103050D FORK TUBE INNER LH - BLACK (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%
A103050G FORK TUBE INNER LH - C RED (SPARES) 112.50 | 87149100 [28%
FORK TUBE INNER LH -CHERRY BLSM
A103050K (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%
A103050L FORK TUBE INNER LH - GREEN (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%
A103090A FORK TUBE INNER RH - RED (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%
A103090B FORK TUBE INNER RH - BLUE (SPARES) 112.50 | 87149100 [28%
A103090C FORK TUBE INNER RH - SILVER (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%
A103090D FORK TUBE INNER RH - BLACK (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%
A103090G FORK TUBE INNER RH - C RED (SPARES) 112.50 | 87149100 [28%
FORK TUBE INNER RH -CHERRY BLSM
A103090K (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%




A103090L FORK TUBE INNER RH - GREEN (SPARES) 99.00 87149100 (28%
A1033600A FORK TUBE COMP INNER LH MARBLE RED 308.00 | 87149100 |28%
A1033600D FORK TUBE INNER COMP L HG BLACK 294.00 | 87149100 |28%
A1033602B FORK TUBE INNER COMP LH CANDY BLUE 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
A1033608B | FORK TUBE INNER COMP LH DEEP MET BLUE| 382.00 | 87149100 [28%
A103360A FROK TUBE INNER LH RED 129.00 | 87141090 [28%
A103360B FORK TUBE INNER LH BLUE 129.00 | 87149100 [28%
A103360C FORK TUBE INNER LH SILVER GREY 268.00 | 87149100 |28%
A103360D FROK TUBE INNER LH BLACK 145.00 | 87141090 [28%
A103360G FORK TUBE INNER LH C RED (SPARES) 134.00 | 87149100 [28%
A103360K FORK TUBE INNER LH CRERRY BLOSSOM 268.00 | 87149100 |28%

A103360L FORK TUBE INNER LH GREEN 394.00 | 87141090 |28%
A1033700A FORK TUBE INNER COMP R MARBLE RED 286.00 | 87149100 |28%
A1033700D FORK TUBE INNER COMP R HG BLACK 280.00 | 87141090 |28%
A1033702B FORK TUBE INNER COMP R CANDY BLUE 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
A1033708B FORK TUBE INNER COMP R DEEP MET BLUE | 382.00 | 87149100 [28%
A103370A FORK TUBE INNER RH RED 129.00 | 87149100 [28%

A103370B FORK TUBE INNER RH BLUE 129.00 | 87149100 [28%

A103370C FORK TUBE INNER RH SILVER GREY 280.00 | 87149100 |28%
A103370D FORK TUBE INNER RH BLACK 129.00 | 87149100 [28%
A103370G FORK TUBE INNER RH CANDY RED (SPARES) 129.00 | 87149100 [28%

A103370K FORK TUBE INNER RH CHERRY BLOSSOM 268.00 | 87149100 |28%

A103370L FORK TUBE INNER RH GREEN 347.00 | 87141090 |28%

A103420 GUIDE BUSH HALF LONG 5.00 40169990 |18%

A114270 WHEEL HUB REAR XL 635.00 | 87141090 |28%

A114290 AXLE FRONT M12X1 101.00 | 73181190 [18%

A127410 LICENCE PLATE COMP PAINTED 130.00 | 87141090 [28%

A128730 BUTTON ASSLY FLOOR MAT 16.00 87141090 (28%

A131070 SEAT BASE ASSEMBLY 285.00 | 87141010 |28%

A132019 CUSHION SEAT PU FOAM 461.00 | 40169990 [18%

A143300 HOSE FUEL 130 14.00 40091100 |18%

A143350 FUEL TAP ASSY M14 - WHITE NUT 173.00 | 87141090 [28%

A150570 CLAMP BOLT NEW 9.00 73181500 [(18%

A151050 SLEEVE SWITCH ASSY 6.00 87141090 (28%

A151100 LEVER BRACKET MACHINING 63.00 87141090 (28%

A151108 LEVER BRKT RH OLD 180.00 | 39199090 [18%

A151270 LEVER BRACKET RH 63.00 87141090 (28%
A151270000 LEVER BRACKET R PAINTED 185.00 | 87141090 [28%

A163190 ASSY SWITCH STOP LAMP 38.00 85365020 (18%

A163200 ACTUATOR STOP LAMP 6.00 85118000 [28%

A163470 WIRING HARNESS 160.00 | 85443000 [18%

A164270 WIRING HARNESS 210.00 | 85443000 |18%

A170940 NIPPLE ANCHOR BRAKE LIGHT SYSTEM 9.00 87141090 (28%

A171050 CABLE ASSY THROTTLE 127.00 | 87149990 (28%




A181690 ENGINE ASSY XL 3930.00 | 40169330 |18%
A182020 BASE GASKET MP 14.00 84841010 (18%
A182060 COVER MAGNETO 73.00 87141090 (28%
A182080 FAN COMPLETE 19.00 87141090 (28%
A182100 COWLING 59.00 87141090 (28%
A182150 CRPH SCR M5x40 6.8 ZNB 5.00 73181500 [(18%
A182190 SPARK PLUG VM 145.00 | 85111000 |28%
A182220 SPARK PLUG 188.00 | 84099191 [28%
A182230 SPECIAL NUT 23.00 73182200 (18%
A182240 ENGINE ASSY XL 50 5673.00 | 87141090 |28%
A182260 RESILIENT MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY 359.00 | 87141090 |28%
A182300 COWL FAN 42.00 87141090 (28%
A182310 FAN -NEW 32.00 87141090 (28%
A182330 BKT COMP IGNITION COIL 42.00 87149100 (28%
A182350 SPARK PLUG BPR 6 HS 110.55 | 84099191 [28%
A182380 SPARK PLUG BPR 5HS 84.00 85111000 [28%
A182390 SPARK PLUG PR L 11 YC (TSDS-0401) 93.00 85111000 [28%
A200030 DOMED CAP NUT M8 11.00 73181600 [18%
A200050 HEX SOC HD CAP SCR M6x25 P 8.8 10.00 73181500 [(18%
A200170 WAVE SPRING WASHER M4 ZNB 0.43 73182100 (18%
A200190 WAVE SPRING WASHER M12 ZNB 3.00 73182200 (18%
A200500 WAVE SPRING WASHER M8 ZNK 5.00 73182100 (18%
A200570 DOMED CAP NUT 10.00 73181600 (18%
A200580 DOMED CAP NUT M10 X 1.25 - 6H 12.00 73181600 [18%
A210630 TAPESET XL GREEN 45.00 87141090 (28%
A210660 TAPESET -CH BLOSSOM MOPEDS 51.00 87141090 (28%
A210710 LOCKSET 481.00 | 83012000 [18%
A210730 LOGO SET XL BLACK 52.00 87141090 (28%
A210940 FRONT SUSPENSION ON KIT 70.00 87141090 (28%
A210950 CABLE STRAP ASSEMBLY 5.00 87141090 (28%
A210960 STICKER NEW IMAGE 3.50 87141090 (28%
A210970 CRANK SHAFT ASSY KIT XL/XT/CHAMP 1705.00 | 84831091 [18%
A210980 GUIDE BUSH HALF KIT 17.50 40169390 |28%
A210990 CLUTCH SHIM KIT MOPED 40.00 73181900 (18%
A3120080 STAND COMP PAINTED 288.00 | 87141090 |28%
A326070 SPOKES & NIPPLE INNER - XL 10.00 87141090 (28%
A326080 SPOKES NIPPLE OUTER XL 10.00 87141090 (28%
A326090 PISTON RING 39 DIA 1 O/S 37.00 84099113 (28%
A326100 PISTON RING 39 DIA 11 O/S 45.00 84099112 (28%
A326120 CYLINDER PISTON KIT XL 53 CC 1689.00 | 84099191 [28%
A326130 CYLINDER PISTON KIT XL 49 CC 1134.00 | 87141090 [28%
A326140 PISTON KIT 40 DIA STD 293.00 | 84099112 [28%
A326150 PISTON KIT 39 DIA STD 347.00 | 84099112 |28%
A326160 PISTON KIT 40 DIA 1 O/S 293.00 | 84099112 [28%
A326170 PISTON KIT 40 DIA 11 O/S 293.00 | 84099112 [28%
A326210 CHN AND SPKT KIT - XL 50 -13/52/112L 657.00 | 87141090 |28%
A326270 DECARB-GASKET KIT XL/XT 53 CC 13.00 84841010 (18%




A326280 DECARB GASKET KIT XL/CH 49CC 21.00 84841010 (18%
A326330 SET BRAKE SHOEO S 114.00 | 87149400 [28%
A326340 SET BRAKE SHOE STD 114.00 | 87149400 [28%
A326400 PISTON 39 DIAKS | O/S 265.00 | 84099112 |28%
A326410 PISTON 39 DIA 1l O/S KS 160.73 | 84099112 (28%
A326450 PISTON KIT - 39 DIA 1 O/S 326.00 | 84099112 |28%
A326460 PISTON KIT39DIA1I-O S 326.00 | 84099112 |28%
A326470 CYLINDER AND PISTON KIT - 49 XL PP 1742.00 | 84099191 (28%
A326590 FIBRE WASHER M14 6.00 73182200 (18%
A326600 PISTON KIT STD-KEYSTONE 49.9CC 389.00 | 84099112 |28%
A326610 CYL.PISTON KIT STD-KEYSTONE 1565.00 | 84099191 [28%
A326620 GASKET SET COMP 49CC PP 51.00 68129922 (18%
A326630 GASKET SET COMP 53 CC 28.00 68129922 (18%
A326650 GUIDE BUSH KIT 62.00 87141090 (28%
A326860 SPOKES & NIPPLE KIT( FRONT) 328.00 | 87149290 |28%
A326880 ENGINE OIL SEAL KIT - XL/CHAMP 43.00 40169330 |18%
A326890 STARTER LEAF SPRING KIT 89.00 73202000 [18%
A326900 CHOKE LEVER KIT 40.00 84099191 (28%
A4050010 PIPE COMP EXHAUST XL - PL 247.00 | 84099191 |28%
A4050150 MUFFLER COMP 605.00 | 87149100 |28%
A4050180 GUARD EXHAUST REAR- PAINTED 157.00 | 84099191 [28%
A4050230 GUARD EXHAUST FRONT-PAINTED 52.00 84099191 (28%
A4050300 BRACKET CRANK CASE 53.00 87141090 (28%
A4050310 CATALYTIC CONVERTOR COMP (100gms) CH [ 2099.00 | 87141090 (28%
A4050380 PIPE COMP.EXHAUST 365.00 | 84099191 |28%
A4050420 MUFFLER COMP 506.00 | 84099191 |28%
A4120010 SILENCER SUPPORT ARM PAINTED 171.00 | 87141090 [28%
AMO5 Oil short - Engine Oil -100 ml- 1.00 9985 18%
B1040090 CARBURETTOR ASSY 843.00 | 84099191 |28%
B1040130 AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY 280.00 | 84213100 |18%
B1120460 MUDGUARD REAR 33.00 87149990 (28%
B1120500 FLOOR MAT 56.00 87141090 (28%
B1120570 BRKT COMP TURN SIGNAL LAMP U16 31.00 87141090 |28%
B1150080 HOUSING INSTRUMENT PANEL 159.00 | 87141090 [28%
B1150099 COVER INSTRUMENT PANEL NEW 59.00 87141090 (28%
B1150100 BRKT SPEEDO MTG 43.00 87149100 (28%
LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL RR RH--XLS/HD
B1160080 UPG 190.00 | 85122010 [18%
TURN SIGNAL LAMP ASSY REAR LH-XLS/HD
B1160150 UPG 176.00 | 85122010 [18%
TURN SIGNAL LAMP ASSY. FR. LH-XLS/HD
B1160180 UPG 191.00 | 85122010 [18%
B1160190 TURN SIGNAL LAMP ASSY FR RH XLSHD UPG| 195.00 | 85122010 [18%
B3110010 WHEEL ASSY FRONT / REAR 1304.00 | 87149290 (28%
B3110020 TUBE 2.75x10 373.00 | 40139020 |18%




B3120020 SUPPORT COMP PILLION FOOTREST 462.00 | 87141090 [28%
B3120050 BAG HOOK 8.00 87141090 (28%
B3120129 TOP ANCHOR,SHOCK ABSORBER 34.00 84099191 (28%
B3120130 FRAME COMP - SCOOTY ES (CED) 1123.00 | 87149100 [28%
B3120140 PILLION HANDLE COMP 500.00 | 87141090 |28%
B3120160 BAG HOOK 4.50 87141090 (28%
B3130020 SEAT COMP 1287.00 | 87141010 [28%
B3140020 FUEL TANK ASSY 401.00 | 87141090 [28%
B3140050 FUEL TANK ASSY - SCOOTY ALL ES 667.00 | 87141090 |28%
B3150010 SPEEDOMETER ASSY 920.00 | 87141090 |28%
B3150030 GRIP LH 67.00 87141090 (28%
B3150040 GRIP COMP THROTTLE 70.00 87141090 (28%
B3150050 GROMMET MIRROR 16.00 87141090 (28%
B3150060 GROMMET MIRROR ASSY 15.00 87141090 (28%
B3150080 MIRROR ASSY. RH 188.00 | 70091010 [18%
B3150090 MIRROR ASSY. LH 180.00 | 70091010 [18%
B3160010 WIRING HARNESS 667.00 | 85443000 |18%
B3160020 BULB HOLDER ASSY 63.00 85122010 (18%
B3160040 FUEL WARNING SWITCH 115.00 | 84099191 [28%
B3160050 LENS TSL REAR L 52.00 85129000 (18%
B3160060 LENS TSL REAR R 80.00 85129000 [18%
B3160070 LENS RC LAMP 72.00 85129000 [18%
B3160080 LAMP ASSY REAR 732.00 | 85122010 |18%
B3160110 FUEL WARNING SWITCH NEW 128.00 | 85365020 [18%
B3160120 FUEL WARNING SWITCH NEW 128.00 | 85365020 [18%
B3210040 MIRROR LH -SCOOTY 67.00 70091010 (18%
B3210070 MIRROR RH-SCOOTY 67.00 70091010 (18%
B3320030 TUBE WITH SEALANT- SCOOTY 269.00 | 40169390 |28%
HEADLAMP - W/O BULB & HOLDR- SCOOTY
B3320060 2S 622.00 | 85129000 |18%
B4080040 KICKSTARTER LEVER ASSY 314.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4100020 MUDGUARD FRONT SUB ASSY 58.00 87141090 (28%
B4120020 FRAME COMP U41 4633.00 | 87149100 |28%
B4120620 BUFFER PROP STAND 7.00 87141090 (28%
B4120750 BRKT STAY FUEL TANK 133.00 | 87141090 [28%
B4120770 STAY FUEL TANK 20.00 87141090 (28%
B4120850 BRKT SEAT HINGE 20.00 87141090 (28%
B4121070 SO8HO5NG CUM IGNITION LOCK 498.00 | 73181600 [18%
B4121080 COVER SEAT LATCH 9.00 87141090 (28%
B4121110 PROP STAND TEENZ 110.00 | 87141090 [28%
B4130010 SEAT ASSY 1325.00 | 87141010 [28%
B4130020 SEAT BASE 319.00 | 94012000 |18%
B4130030 SEAT FOAM 580.00 | 87141010 |28%
B4130050 COVER COMP., SEAT 217.00 | 94012000 |[18%
B4140020 TANK FUEL - TEENZ 2S 390.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4140030 FILTER MAIN TANK OUTLET 14.00 87141090 (28%
B4140040 HOSE MAIN FUEL 39.00 40091100 |[18%




B4140050 HOSE RESERVE FUEL 48.00 40091100 |[18%
B4140060 FUEL TANK ASSY 900.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4140070 FILTER RESERVE TANK OUTLET 19.00 87141090 (28%
B4140080 CAP ASSY FUEL TANK 96.00 84099191 (28%
B4140090 PLATE TYPE HOSE CLIP DIA 16 8.00 73182910 (18%
B4140110 KNOB FUEL TAP 23.00 87141090 (28%
B4150020 HANDLE BAR COMP 548.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4150120 GROMMET MIRROR L 14.00 87141090 (28%
B4150130 GROMMET MIRROR R 15.00 87141090 (28%
B4150140 BRKT LEVER R 134.00 | 87149100 [28%
B4150150 CONTROL LEVER ASSY R 366.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4150160 LEVER CHOKE 26.00 84099191 (28%
B4150170 MIRROR ASSY L 245.00 | 70091010 [18%
B4150180 MIRROR ASSY R 245.00 | 70091010 [18%
B4160010 HEADLAMP ASSY - TEENZ 1015.00 | 85122010 [18%
B4160040 LENS RC LAMP 228.00 | 85129000 |[18%
B4160050 LAMP ASSY REAR COMBINATION 1137.00 | 85122010 [18%
B4160060 BRKT COMP HEAD LAMP ADIJ 17.00 87141090 (28%
B4160080 BRKT COMP HEADLAMP ADJ 21.00 87141090 (28%
B4160120 WIRING HARNESS 1005.00 | 85443000 [18%
B4160140 CORD SET LED- TEENZ 68.00 85129000 [18%
B4160150 CORD SET ASSY HEADLAMP 119.00 | 85129000 [18%
B4160160 CORD SET LED - TEENZ 70.00 85129000 [18%
B4160180 FUEL WARNING SWITCH 402.00 | 85365020 [18%
B4160190 SPEEDO WIRING HARNESS 62.00 85443000 [18%
B4170010 CABLE ASSY FRONT BRAKE TEENZ 2S/ELEC 163.00 | 87149990 (28%
B4170020 CABLE ASSY REAR BRAKE TEENZ 2S 218.00 | 87149990 |28%
B4170070 CABLE GUIDE 9.00 87141090 (28%
B4170080 CABLE ASSY THROTTLE TEENZ 2S 248.00 | 87149990 |28%
B4200010 PAN HEAD SCREW SPECIAL 14.00 73181190 (18%
B4200030 CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16 4.00 73181500 [(18%
B4210040 LOCK SET 789.00 | 83012000 |18%
B4210050 TAPE SET 552.00 | 39199090 |18%
B4210150 TAPE SET 470.00 | 39199090 [18%
B4210220 TAPE SET LACQUERED MAUVE (LAVENDER) 286.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4220010 FENDER REAR 313.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42200590D HOUSING HEADLAMP FR BLACK 581.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42200594B HOUSING HEADLAMP FR PURPLE -TEENZ 640.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42200594H HOUSING HEADLAMP MAUVE - TEENZ 495.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42200596G HOUSING HEADLAMP FR FL RED 611.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4220060 HOUSING HEADLAMP REAR 202.00 | 87149990 |28%
B42200700D PANEL FRONT + TAPESET BLACK 1181.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42200700DA PANEL FRONT + TAPESET BLACK N61 1153.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42200704B PANEL FRONT+TAPESET PURPLE 1339.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42200704H PANEL FRONT + TAPESET MAUVE 1098.00 | 87141090 [28%




B42200706G PANEL FRONT FLAME RED 1782.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42200706GA PANEL FRONT+TAPESET FLAME RED N61 1181.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42200790D PANEL FRONT BLACK 860.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42200794H PANEL FRONT MAUVE 1050.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42200796G PANEL FRONT FLAME RED 925.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4220080 PANEL REAR 634.00 | 87149990 |28%
B4220090 FLOOR BOARD 347.00 | 87149990 |28%
B4220100 PANEL BOTTOM FRONT 383.00 | 87149990 |28%
B4220110 SIDE PANEL BOTTOM L 209.00 | 87149990 |28%
B4220120 SIDE PANEL BOTTOM R 209.00 | 87149990 |28%
B4220130 COVER FRONT 244.00 | 87149990 |28%
B42201400D SIDE PANEL TOP L+ TAPESET BLACK 723.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201400DA SIDE PANEL TOP L+ TAPESET BLACK N61 1005.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42201404B SIDE PANEL TOP LH PURPLE -TEENZ 1106.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42201404H SIDE PANEL TOP+ TAPESET LH MAUVE 730.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201406G SIDE PANEL TOP L+ TAPESET FL RED 898.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201406GA SIDE PANEL TOP L+ TAPESET FL RED N61 1005.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42201490D SIDE PANEL TOP L BLACK 795.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201494H SIDE PANEL TOP L MAUVE 650.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201500D SIDE PANEL TOP R+ TAPESET BLACK 950.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201500DA SIDE PANEL TOP R+ TAPESET BLACK N61 701.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201504B SIDE PANEL TOP R+ TAPESET PURPLE 1124.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42201504H SIDE PANEL TOP RH+TAPESET MAUVE 730.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201506G SIDE PANEL TOP R+ TAPESET FL RED 1055.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42201506GA SIDE PANEL TOP R+ TAPESET FL RED N61 1005.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42201590D SIDE PANEL TOP R BLACK 520.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201594H SIDE PANEL TOP R MAUVE 640.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42201596G SIDE PANEL TOP R FL RED 520.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4220160 UTILITY BOX 542.00 | 87149990 |28%
B4220170 MUDGUARD FRONT 151.00 | 87141090 [28%
B4220180 REAR MUDGUARD 206.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4220190 COVER FORK L 40.00 87141090 (28%
B4220200 COVER FORKR 55.00 87141090 (28%
B4220240 BRKT COMP RR LIC PLATE 40.00 87149100 (28%
B42202700D PILLION HANDLE BLACK 660.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42202704B PILLION HANDLE PURPLE 785.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42202704H PILLION HANDLE MAUVE 575.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42202706G PILLION HANDLE FL RED 765.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42202790D PILLION HANDLE HG BLACK 575.00 | 87141090 |28%
B42202794H PILLION HANDLE MAUVE 462.00 | 87141090 [28%
B42202796G PILLION HANDLE FLAME REDO.78 575.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4220290 SUPPORT COMP L PILLION FOOTREST 194.00 | 87141090 [28%
B4220310 COVER FRONT L 53.00 87141090 (28%
B4220320 COVER FRONTR 53.00 87141090 (28%
B4220330 FOOTREST COMP L 216.00 | 87141090 |28%
B4220360 BKT COMP LICENCE PLATE FRONT 110.00 | 87149100 [28%
B4220380 BAG HOOK 20.00 87141090 (28%




B4220390 SPEEDOMETER ASSY 972.00 | 90292020 |18%
B4220400 PAD HEAD LAMP 2.00 87141090 (28%
B4220410 CUSHION HEAD LAMP 4.00 40169990 |18%
B4320010 BULB HOLDER -SCOOTY TEENZ 52.00 85122010 (18%
B4320020 HEADLAMP WITHOUT BULB 900.00 | 85129000 |18%
B4320050 KIT PROP STAND 136.00 | 87141090 [28%
B4320060 KIT MAJOR GASKET ENGINE 164.00 | 68129922 [18%
B4320080 KIT KICK STARTER SCOOTY 2S/TEENZ 449.00 | 84099191 [28%
B4320110 KIT CON ROD SCO 2S/TEENZ - ORANGE GRD | 465.00 | 84831091 [18%
B4320120 SET ROLLER TVS SCOOTY 2S - 6 No's 79.00 84099191 (28%
B5020060 PISTON DIA51.0 270.00 | 84099112 [28%
B5020100 PISTON ASSY DIA 51.0 849.00 | 84099114 |28%
B5020140 CIRCLIP PISTON PIN 4.00 73182910 (18%
B5060050 TCIUNIT 1454.00 | 85112090 [28%
B5070010 DRUM CLUTCH COMP 661.00 | 84099191 |28%
B5070020 PLATE ASSY PRIMARY DRIVE 1222.00 | 87141090 [28%
B5080220 GEAR OILPUMP DRIVE 224.00 | 84834000 [18%
B5080360 GEAR COMP PRIMARY DRIVEN 1288.00 | 84834000 [18%
B5080410 OILPUMP ASSY 381.00 | 84099191 |28%
C054020 SILENCER ASSY PAINTED 811.00 | 84099191 |28%
C063010 ROTOR ASSY -PULSER 1197.00 | 85112010 [28%
C063020 STATOR ASSY-PULSER 1126.00 | 85112010 [28%
C063030 LAMP COIL PULSER 155.00 | 87141090 [28%
C063040 SOURCE COIL PULSER 108.00 | 85119000 |28%
C063050 PULSER COIL 72.00 85112010 (28%
C063060 BRAKE LAMP COIL 65.00 85112010 (28%
C1050020 BODY COMP MUFFLER CAT - PL (SPARES) 883.00 | 87141090 |28%
C1050090 GASKET - CAT 17.00 68129922 (18%
C1050310 CAT. CONVERTOR COMP. 1165.00 | 87141090 [28%
C1050420 MUFFLER ASSLY - CAT (SPARES) 4251.00 | 84099191 |28%
C1050460 PIPE EXHAUST CAT - PL (SPARES) 1048.00 | 84099191 (28%
C1050530 PIPE COMP BAFFLE 215.00 | 84099191 |28%
C1050570 PROTECTOR MUFFLER CAT - PL 441.00 | 87149290 [28%
C1050790 BODY MUFFLER COMP 2340.00 | 87141090 |28%
C1050810 MUFFLER SUB ASSY 2684.00 | 87149100 |28%
C1050860 PIPE ASSY BAFFLE 281.00 | 84099191 |28%
C1080630 GEAR Il DRIVEN 322.00 | 87141090 |28%
C1080650 GEAR Il DRIVE 329.00 | 84834000 |18%
C1080660 GEAR 11l DRIVEN 487.00 | 87141090 [28%
C1080670 GEAR 3rd DRIVE (19T) 133.00 | 87141090 [28%
C1150010 MIRROR RH - MAX 190.00 | 70091010 [18%
C1150020 MIRROR LH - MAX 164.00 | 70091010 [18%
C1200020 HEX FLANGE SCREW M5x 8 9.00 73181500 [(18%
C1310030 SPECIAL SPANNER 330.00 | 87141090 |28%
C164030 HEAD LAMP ASSY XL/XT 299.00 | 85122010 [18%




NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

C200020 16x22x14(TSDS0408) 112.00 | 84824000 [18%
C326010 SPOKE KNIPPLE ASSY INNER XT/CH 5.00 87149290 (28%
C326020 SPOKE KNIPPLE ASSY OUTER XT/CH 5.00 87149290 (28%
C326040 CYLINDER PISTON KIT XT 49 CC 1014.00 | 87141090 [28%
C326050 CHN & SPKT KIT - CHAMP -13/47/106L 646.00 | 87141090 |28%
C5060010 BATTERY BOX 52.00 85071000 [28%
C5100010 BRACE FENDER 159.00 | 87149100 [28%
C€5100040 BRACKET FENDER FRONT 12.00 87141090 (28%
C5130010 SEAT SET SAMURAI 892.00 | 94012000 |18%
C5130020 COVER COMP SEAT 264.00 | 94012000 |[18%
C5160070 LAMP ASSY RC 255.00 | 85122010 [18%
C5160080 SWITCH ASSEMBLY LH 308.50 | 85365020 |18%
€61400100D FUEL TANK+TAPESET HG BLACK 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
€61400100DB FUEL TANK COMP.BLACK 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
FUEL TANK HG BLACK UPG WITH FG & W/O
€61400100DC T 3650.00 | 87141090 |28%
C61400102DA FUEL TANK COMP.H.G.BLACK 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
C61400102G FUEL TANK WINE RED W/O TAPE 2575.50 | 87141090 |28%
C61400102GA | FUEL TANK+TAPESET WINE RED SAMU UPG | 2250.00 | 87141090 |28%
C61400104L FUEL TANK+TAPESET JEWEL GREEN 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
C61400104LA FUEL TANK COMP.J.GREEN 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
FUEL TANK J.GREEN UPG WITH FG W/O

C61400104LB TAPE 3194.00 | 87141090 |28%
€6140040 ASSY FUEL GAUGE 387.00 | 85365020 |18%
€6150010 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER 1634.00 | 90292020 [18%
€6150020 GRIP LH 46.00 87141090 (28%
€6150030 GRIP COMP THROTTLE-RH 73.00 87141090 (28%
€6150050 BRAKE LEVER & SWITCH ASSY 305.00 | 87149400 |28%
€6160040 WIRING HARNESS 490.00 | 85443000 [18%
€6160050 HEAD LAMP ASSY 507.00 | 85122010 |18%
€6160070 TURN SIGNAL LAMP 183.00 | 85122010 [18%
€6160080 SWITCH ASSY LH SAM-UP 377.00 | 85365020 |18%
€6180020 ENGINE ASSY MAX-R 100CC 23185.00 | 87141090 [28%
C6210010 TAPE SET GREEN SAMURAI UPGRADE 625.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103402D FUEL TANL ASSLY-HG.BLACK 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103402DA FUEL TANK COMPLETE BLACK (SPARES) 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103402DB FUEL TANK COMP.H.G.BLACK 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103402G FUEL TANK COMP.W-RED 2575.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103404L FUEL TANK ASSLY J-GREEN 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103404LA FUEL TANK COMP.J.GREEN (SPARES) 2341.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103502D COVER FRAME RH- HG.BLACK 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103502DA COVER FRAME RH HG BLACK (SPARES) 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103502DB COVER FRAME RH H.G.BLACK 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103502G COVER FRAME RH W-RED 699.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103504L COVER FRAME RH. J-GREEN 635.50 | 87141090 |28%




C62103504LA COVER FRAME RH J.GREEN. (SPARES) 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103602D COVER FRAME LH- HG.BLACK 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103602DA COVER FRAME LH HG BLACK (SPARES) 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103602DB COVER FRAME LH H.G.BLACK 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103602G COVER FRAME LH W-RED 699.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103604L COVER FRAME LH J-GREEN 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103604LA COVER FRAME LH J.GREEN (SPARES) 635.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103702D COVER SEAT TAIL RH HG BLACK 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103702DA COVER SEAT TAIL RH HG BLACK (SPARES) 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103702DB COVER SEAT TAIL RH HG BLACK 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103702G COVER SEAT TAIL RH WINE RED 395.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103704L COVER SEAT TAIL RH J GREEN 368.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103704LA COVER SEAT TAIL RH J GREEN (SPARES) 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103802D COVER SEAT TAIL LH- HG.BLACK 325.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103802DA COVER SEAT TAIL LH HG BLACK (SPARES) 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103802DB COVER SEAT TAIL LH H.G.BLACK 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103802G COVER SEAT TAIL LH W.RED 395.50 | 87141090 |28%
C62103804L COVER SEAT TAIL LH J-GREEN 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103804LA COVER SEAT TAIL LH J.GREEN (SPARES) 360.00 | 87141090 |28%
C62103902D COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER - HG BLACK 80.50 87141090 (28%
COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER HG BLACK

C62103902DA (SPARES) 80.50 87141090 (28%
C62103902DB COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER HG BLACK 80.50 87141090 (28%
C62103902G COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER WINE RED 89.00 87141090 (28%
C62103904L COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER J GREEN 80.50 87141090 (28%
C62103904LA | COVER SEAT TAIL CENTER J GREEN (SPARES) 98.00 87141090 (28%
€6210400 TAPE SET WINE RED SAMURAI 566.50 | 87141090 |28%
C6210570 TAPE SET HG.BLACK NEW 566.50 | 87141090 |28%
€6210900 TAPE SET J.GREEN(YELLOW STICKER) 566.50 | 87141090 |28%
C6211060 TAPE SET H.G.BLACK(SIL.DOT ON RED) 625.00 | 87141090 |28%
C7060010 MAGNETO ASSLY 1930.00 | 85112010 [28%
C71200100A FUEL TANK M RED MAX (SPARES) 2584.00 | 87141090 |28%
C71200101D FUEL TANK CH.GREY (SPARES) 1862.50 | 87141090 [28%
C71200104L FUEL TANK - J.GREEN (SPARES) 1862.50 | 87141090 [28%
C71200200A COVER FRAME RH M RED 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
C71200201D COVER FRAME RH CH GRAY 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
C71200204L COVER FRAME RH - J.GREEN SPARES 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
C71200300A COVER FRAME LH M RED 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
C71200301D COVER FRAME LH CH GREY 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
C71200304L COVER FRAME LH - J.GREEN SPARES 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
C7160010 WIRING HARNESS MAX DC 223.00 | 85443000 |[18%
C7160020 CONVERTOR 211.00 | 85118000 |28%
C8060010 MAGNETO ASSY 1565.00 | 85112010 [28%
C8060020 SUPPRESSOR CAP ASSY 86.00 85113020 (28%
€8080200 GUIDE COMP GEARSHIFT 52.00 40169990 |18%
C8080260 BEARING KICK STARTER DRIVEN GEAR 183.00 | 84834000 [18%




C8080270 FORK GEAR SHAFT NO:1 272.00 | 84099191 [28%
C8080280 FORK GEAR SHAFT NO:2 272.00 | 84099191 |28%
C8090010 SWINGARM COMP MAX VE 435.00 | 87141090 [28%
€8090070 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSLY,REAR 579.25 | 87141090 |28%
C8090110 SWINGARM SUB ASSY MAX 100 709.00 | 87141090 |28%
C€8090230 AXLE 12*255 126.00 | 73181500 [18%
€8100010 STAY COMP RH MAXR 204.00 | 87141090 |28%
€8100020 STAY COMP LH MAXR 214.00 | 87141090 |28%
€8100060 FORK ASSEMBLY FRONT  [710 055 0] 4841.00 | 87149100 |28%
€8100180 UPPER BRACKET PAINTED 137.00 | 87149100 [28%
C€8100210 BOLT 23.00 73181500 (18%
C8110070 HUB REAR WHEEL PAINTED 847.00 | 87141090 |28%
C8110090 BRAKE SHOE SET DIA 110 169.00 | 87149400 [28%
C8110170 PINION SPEEDOMETER 9T (NEW) 35.00 87141090 (28%
C8130010 SEAT ASSEMBLY 983.00 | 87141010 |28%
C8130030 SEAT ASSY (NEW) 2037.00 | 87141010 |28%
€8150040 SPEEDO METER ASSY (OLD) 815.00 | 90292020 |18%
€8150070 HANDLE BAR - PLATED 562.00 | 87141090 |28%
C8160010 HEADLAMP ASSY MAX VE 502.00 | 85122010 |18%
C8160030 COMBINED REGULATOR/RELAY 236.25 | 85113020 |28%
C8160100 WIRING HARNESS 357.00 | 85443000 |18%
C8160110 COMBINED REGULATOR CUM RELAY 747.00 | 85118000 |28%
C8160170 SPEEDO METER ASSY (NEW) 533.00 | 90292020 |18%
C8160190 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL (NEW) 64.00 85122010 (18%
C8160200 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL FRL 91.00 85122010 (18%
C8160210 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL RRL 64.00 85122010 (18%
C8160220 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL RRR 64.00 85122010 (18%
€8180010 SPARK PLUG AX100 129.00 | 85111000 |28%
€8200030 CRR PAN HD SCREW M4x18 5.00 73181500 [(18%
€8200040 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6X12 7.00 73181500 (18%
C8210010 TAPE SET HGBLACK MXVE 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
C82101101B FUEL TANK COMP MET BLUE 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
C82101102D FUEL TANK COMP-H G BLACK (SPARES) 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
C82101104L FUEL TANK COMP JW GREEN 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
C82101201B COVER FRAME RH MET BLUE 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
C82101202D COVER FRAME RH HG BLACK 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
C82101204L COVER FRAME RH JW GREEN 500.00 | 87141090 |28%
C82101301B COVER FRAME LH MET BLUE 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
C82101302D COVER FRAME LH HG BLACK 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
C82101304L COVER FRAME LH JW GREEN 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
C8210150 TS METALIC BLUE 247.00 | 87141090 |28%
C8310010 TOOLKIT - MAX R 177.00 | 82060090 [18%
C8320020 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE (OVER SIZE) - SPARES | 362.00 | 87141090 |28%
€9010010 CYLINDER COMP. - MAX VECC OLD 2482.00 | 87141090 |28%
€9040010 CARBURATOR ASSLY. 2393.00 | 84099192 [28%
€9040020 JET MAIN 82.5 21.00 84099199 (28%




€9040030 JET NEEDLE 206.00 | 84099199 |28%
C9060010 MAGNETO ASSY 1830.00 | 85112010 [28%
€9060020 MAGNETO ASSY MAX DLX 1722.00 | 85112010 [28%
€9100020 BRACE FRONT FENDER 109.00 | 87149100 [28%
€9100080 UPPER BRACKET PAINTED MAX R / MAX VE 294.00 | 87149100 |28%
€9110050 SPOKE WHEEL INNER 6.00 87149290 (28%
C9110060 SPOKE WHEEL OUTER 5.00 87149290 (28%
€9110070 SPOKE & NIPPLE ASSY INNER 100.00 | 87149290 [28%
€9110080 SPOKE & NIPPLE ASSY OUTER 125.00 | 87149290 [28%
C€9120100 BRKT COMP TURN SIGNAL LAMP MAX VE 29.00 87141090 (28%
C€9130010 SEAT ASSY METRO 1056.00 | 94012000 [18%
C€9150010 CLUTCH LEVER AND SWITCH 316.00 | 87141090 |28%
€9150020 BRAKE LEVER & SWITCH ASSLY 350.00 | 87149400 |28%
C9150060 GRIP COMP THROTTLE-RH (NEW) 100.00 | 87141090 [28%
€9150070 GRIP LH (NEW) 54.00 87141090 (28%
C€9160020 HEAD LAMP ASSY 455.00 | 85122010 [18%
C9160060 SWITCH ASSY IGNITION 250.00 | 83012000 |[18%
C€9160070 D054150 451.00 | 87141090 [28%
C9160110 WIRING HARNESS 258.00 | 85443000 [18%
C9160150 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL MFR FR R 190.00 | 85122010 [18%
C9160160 LAMP ASSY RC 12 V (NEW) 319.00 | 85122010 |18%
C9160170 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL MFRRR L 149.00 | 85122010 [18%
C9160180 WIRING HARNESS (NEW) 434.00 | 85443000 [18%
C9160190 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL MFR FR L 200.00 | 85122010 [18%
C€9160200 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL MFR RRR 149.00 | 85122010 [18%
€9180030 ENGINE ASSY TVS MAX DLX 19276.00 | 87141090 |28%
C€9210010 TAPE SET C-RED 293.75 | 87141090 |28%
C92103801B FUEL TANK COMP.MET-BLUE (SPARES) 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
C€92103802D FUEL TANK COMP. HG-BLACK (SPARES) 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
€9210380G FUEL TANK COMP.C.RED (SPARES) 1965.00 | 87141090 [28%
€9210390 LOCK SET ASSLY. 735.00 | 83012000 |18%
€92103901B COVER FRAME -RH MET-BLUE 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
C€92103902D COVER FRAME RH HG-BLACK 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
C€9210390G COVER FRAME RH C-RED. 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
€92104001B COVER FRAME LH MET-BLUE 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
C€92104002D COVER FRAME LH HG-BLACK 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
€9210400G COVER FRAME LH C-RED 401.50 | 87141090 [28%
€9300010 SAREE GUARD COMP. (SPARES) 242.50 | 87141090 |28%
C€9320060 JOINT KICK STARTER KIT MAX & FIERO 179.00 | 84099191 [28%
€9320070 KIT CONNECTING ROD- MAX - RED GRD 481.00 | 84831091 [18%
D011730 CYL.BLOCK ASSY M/C 41.0 -55 CC 554.00 | 84099191 |28%
D011840 CYL COMLETE 38.9 - 50CC 3 PIP 702.00 | 87141090 |28%
D011990 PISTON 42.6 DIA STD 342.00 | 84099112 |28%
D012010 CYLINDER COMP DIA 42.61 - 60 CC 747.00 | 87141090 |28%
D012040 CYL HEAD GASKET 60 CC CHAMP 15.00 84841010 (18%
D013230 CYL BLOCK EURO-CHAMP - 60CC 777.00 | 87141090 |28%




D013270 PISTON RING TOP 75.00 84099113 (28%
D013290 PISTON KEY STONE 219.00 | 84099112 [28%
D013390 PISTON RING TOP 153.00 | 84099113 [28%
D013400 PISTON RING BOTTOM 103.00 | 84099113 [28%
D013410 EXPANDER RING 21.00 84099113 (28%
D013440 CYLINDER BLOCK CHAMP 55 CC MACHINED | 598.00 | 84099191 (28%
D013510 PISTON 42.6 DIA STD-CAT 278.00 | 84099112 [28%
D013700 PISTON KIT 42.6 DIA (KEY STONE) 314.00 | 84099112 |28%
D030250 CRANK CASE ASSY 60CC (SPARES) 599.00 | 84831091 |18%
D031080 XL/ CH CRANKCASE ASSY MACHINED 898.00 | 87141090 |28%
D043730 CHAMBER INDUCTION SILENCER 33.00 87141090 (28%
D043740 FILTER HOUSING 41.00 87141090 (28%
D044120 INDUCTION SLEEVE 60 CC 2.00 87141090 (28%
D044280 INSERT INDUCTION SILENCER 4.00 87141090 (28%
D046010 CARBURATOR-ANTI POLUTION 351.47 | 84099191 |28%
D046050 TOOL BOX 113.00 | 87141090 [28%
D046070 PILOT JET NO 30 26.00 84099191 (28%
D046080 CHOKE LEVER 10.00 84099191 (28%
D046090 O RING 10.00 40169320 [18%
D046100 FLOAT 75.00 84099191 (28%
D046110 MIXTURE CONTROLLER SCREW 11.00 74153390 (18%
D046120 GASKET 1.00 68129922 (18%
D046130 MIXING CHAMP COVER 32.00 84099191 (28%
D046140 MAIN JET 50 13.00 84099191 (28%
D046190 CARBURETOR ASSY P1104 627.00 | 84099191 |28%
D046200 LOCK TOOL BOX 188.00 | 83012000 [18%
D046220 SEALING RING-CARB 2.00 84099191 (28%
D046230 GUIDE BUSH CARBURETTOR 3.00 40169990 |18%
D053570 EXHAUST GUARD PAINTED 200.00 | 87141090 |28%
D054150 PIPE COMP EXHAUST PLATED 192.00 | 84099191 [28%
D054302 PIPE COMP BAFFLE PAINTED (SPARES) 237.00 | 84099191 |28%
D054327 SILENCER ASSY 60CC CHAMP 403.00 | 40169990 [18%
D061890 IGNITION COIL 280.00 | 85113020 |[28%
D062020 SOURCE COIL ELECTRONIC XLS/CHAMP 262.00 | 85112010 |28%
D062030 LIGHTING COIL ELECTRONIC CHAMP 258.00 | 85112010 |28%
D062540 CDI-UNIT-PULSER 455.00 | 85112010 [28%
D072790 L.COVER ASSY COMP.XT/CH 196.00 | 87141090 [28%
D073039 CLUTCH HOUSING ASSY COMPLETE 196.00 | 87141090 [28%
D084660 PULLEY COVER 40.00 87141090 (28%
D085220 PEDAL SHAFT COMPLETE 305.00 | 87141090 |28%
D085222 PEDAL SHAFT ASSY 60 CC PAINTED 130.50 | 87141090 [28%
D085230 CYCLE CHAIN 081 96 LINKS 124.00 | 73151100 [18%
D085250 14T SPROCKET HT & PL 49.00 87141090 (28%
D086040 PEDAL CRANK ASSY 170.00 | 87141090 [28%
D086150 V PULLEY ASSY CHAMP 60CC HP (SPARES) 973.00 | 84099191 |28%
D086170 SLEEVE 4.00 87141090 (28%




D092750 UPPER CHAIN CASE ASSY PAINTED 192.00 | 87149100 [28%
D092760 LOWER CHAIN CASE ASSY PAINTED 62.00 87141090 (28%
D1026700A FORK COMP FRONT MARBLE RED 725.00 | 87149100 |28%
D1026700D FRONT FORK COMP HG BLACK 696.00 | 87149100 |28%
D1026702B FORK COMP FRONT CANDY BLUE 725.00 | 87141090 |28%
D1026708B FORK COMP FRONT DEEP MET BLUE 1259.00 | 87149100 [28%
D102670C FORK COMP FRONT SIL MET GREY 890.00 | 87141090 |28%
D102670K FRONT FORK COMP CH BL 620.00 | 87149100 |28%
D102670L FRONT FORK COMP DB GREEN 775.00 | 87149100 |28%
D103230 FRONT SUSPENSION COMP CHAMP SYRIA 849.50 | 87141090 |28%
D113473 BACK PLATE REAR- PAINTED 297.00 | 87141090 |28%
D113508 BRAKE CAM REAR 92.00 87149400 (28%
D113518 PUNCHED WASHER 8.2x18.0x1.5 ZNB 6.00 73182200 (18%
D114150 CHAIN TENSIONER CAM 6.00 87141090 (28%
D114160 WHEEL RIM ASSY FRONT SYRIA (TRUED) 659.00 | 87149290 |28%
D114170 WHEEL RIM ASSY REAR SYRIA (TRUED) 848.00 | 87149290 |28%
D127420 LICENCE PLATE REAR PAINTED 129.00 | 87141090 [28%
D128330 LOCK ASSY STEERING 270.00 | 83012000 |18%
D1283400A CHAINGUARD+TAPESET R MARBLE RED 152.00 | 87141090 [28%
D1283400D CHAINGUARD+TAPESET R HG BLACK 152.00 | 87141090 [28%
D1283402B CHAINGUARD+TAPESET R CANDY BLUE 152.00 | 87141090 [28%
D1283408B CHAINGUARD+TAPESET R DEEP MET BLUE 152.00 | 87141090 [28%
D128340A CHAIN GUARDR - RED 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
D128340B CHAIN GUARD R - BLUE 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
D128340C [CHAIN GUARD R + TAPESET SILVER MET GREY| 152.00 | 87141090 |28%
D128340D CHAIN GUARD R - BLACK 120.50 | 84839000 [18%
D1283490A CHAIN GUARD COMP R MARBLE RED 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
D1283490D CHAIN GUARD COMP HG black 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
D1283492B CHAIN GUARD COMP R CANDY BLUE 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
D128349C CHAIN GUARD COMP R SILVER GREY 120.50 | 87141090 [28%
D143080 HOSE FUEL 240 24.00 40091100 |18%
D143100 FUEL FILTER XL SUPER / CHAMP 46.00 87141090 (28%
D143290 HOSE FUEL 190 43.00 40091100 |[18%
D151090 HOUSING INSTRUMENT PANEL 49.00 87141090 (28%
D151160 LEVER BRACKET ASSY LH-SYRIA 64.00 87141090 (28%
D151170 INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY COMP-SYRIA 349.50 | 90292020 [18%
D163310 WIRING HARNESS CHAMP-MV ACT 151.00 | 85443000 [18%
D163320 ASSY SWITCH STOP LAMP 78.00 85365020 (18%
D163440 LAMP ASSEMBLY RR COMBINATION 58.50 85122010 (18%
D163450 BULB-RC LAMP-6V 10W 15.00 85392940 (18%
D164030 SWITCH BASE ASSY NEW 71.00 85365020 (18%
D164290 LAMP ASSY REAR COMBINATION 130.00 | 85122010 [18%
D164300 HEAD LAMP ASSY 269.00 | 85122010 |18%
D164320 WIRING HARNESS 155.00 | 85443000 [18%




D181670 ENGINE ASSY CHAMP 60 CC (SPARES) 4923.00 | 40169330 |18%
D181760 BASE GASKET 60 CC 4.00 84841010 (18%
D182070 SPL.HEX.BOLT 7.00 73181500 (18%
D182150 ENGINE ASSY CHAMP-EXP 50CC 4346.00 | 40169330 |18%
D182200 RESILIENT MTG BKT ASSY 442.00 | 87141090 [28%
D182220 ASSY ENGINE CHAMP 60 CC SYRIA 4682.50 | 85365020 |18%
D2050010 PIPE COMP EXHAUST CHAMP - PL 146.50 | 84099191 [28%
D210550 LOGO CHAMP 60CC MRED 35.00 87141090 (28%
D210560 LOGO CHAMP 60CC CBLUE 51.00 87141090 (28%
D210570 LOGO CHAMP 60CC SGREY 51.00 87141090 (28%
D210810 LOCK SET ASSY 488.00 | 83012000 [18%
D210980 PISTON KIT 42.6 1 O/S PLAIN 332.00 | 84099114 |28%
D210990 PISTON KIT 42.6 11 O/S PLAIN 332.00 | 84099114 |28%
D211000 CHN SPKT KIT CHAMP 60cc-14/47/106L 498.00 | 87141090 [28%
D211010 DECARB KIT CH60CC 20.00 84841010 (18%
D211020 CARBURETTOR BUSH KIT 3.37 84099191 (28%
D260039 LOGO SET SIL GREY METALLIC CH 50CC 35.00 87141090 (28%
D260059 LOGO SET BLUE CH 50CC 42.00 87141090 (28%
D260069 LOGO SET RED CH 50CC 42.00 87141090 (28%
D326010 CYLINDER BLOCK & PISTON KIT 55CC-CHAMP| 944.00 | 87141090 |28%
D326020 CYLINDER PISTON KIT CH 55 CC LF 1250.00 | 87141090 [28%
D326030 CYLINDER BLOCK & PISTON KIT 60CC-CH 1275.00 | 87141090 [28%
D326040 PISTON KIT 41 DIA STD 326.00 | 84099112 |28%
D326050 PISTON KIT 41 DIA 1 O/S 276.00 | 84099112 [28%
D326060 PISTON KIT 41 DIA 11 O/S 315.00 | 84099112 |28%
D326100 PISTON KIT 42.6 DIA STD 387.00 | 84099112 |28%
D326130 PISTON 42.6 DIA 10/S 219.00 | 84099112 [28%
D326140 PISTON 42.6 DIUA 11 O/S 219.00 | 84099112 [28%
D326180 GASKET KIT DE-CORBONIZING 55 CC 14.00 84841010 (18%
D326190 GASKET KIT DE-CORBONIZING 60 CC 11.00 84841010 (18%
D326320 BRAKE SHOE KIT - XT/CH STD 227.00 | 87149400 |28%
D326360 CYLINDER PISTON KIT 60 CC PP 1062.00 | 87141090 [28%
D326510 PISTON KIT-CAT-STD-42.6MM DIA 487.00 | 84099114 |28%
D326530 GASKET SET COMP 60CC PP - Kit 33.00 68129922 (18%
E073060 CLUTCH HSG ASSY WITH BEARING CHAMP 490.00 | 87141090 [28%
E114090 BACK PLATE COMP REAR 184.00 | 87141090 [28%
E181600 SPARK PLUG-EKO DOMESTIC (CRIMPED) 132.00 | 84099191 [28%
E3100010 LEG ASSY L (NEW) 3492.00 | 87149100 |28%
E3100020 LEG ASSY R (NEW) 3263.00 | 87149100 |28%
E3100030 UNDER BRACKET COMP PAINTED( NEW) 836.00 | 87149100 |28%
E31200200DB | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET BLACK MAX 100 | 395.00 | 87141090 [28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET BLACK TVS
E31200200DC MAXDLX 386.00 | 87141090 |28%




E31200200DD [ COVER FRAME R+TAPESET BLACK TVS MAXR| 415.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MET BLUE TVS
E31200201BA MAXDX 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
E31200201BB | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET MET BLUE MAXR| 418.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET J GREEN TVS
E31200204LA MAXDX 398.00 | 87141090 |28%
E31200204LB | COVER FRAME R+TAPESET J GREEN MAXR 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
COVER FRAME R+TAPESET NF WINE RED
E31200205GA MAX R 395.00 | 87141090 |28%
E31200205GB | COVER FRAME R+TSET NF WINE RED MAXR | 350.00 | 87141090 [28%
E31200205GC | COVER FRAME R+TSET NFWINE RED MAX R 350.00 | 87141090 |28%
E3160020 SPEEDO METER ASSY (NEW) 804.00 | 90292020 |18%
E321610 PISTON 39 DIA 1 O/S 234.00 | 84099112 [28%
E321620 PISTON 39 DIA 11 O/S 212.00 | 84099112 |[28%
E3320030 SPEEDO GEAR KIT -SOFT (NYLON) 55.00 87141090 (28%
FO010013 HEAD CYLINDER (SPARES) 392.00 | 87141090 |28%
FO010033 CYL.BLOCK M/C DIA -CHAMP 50 (SPARES) 906.00 | 84099191 |28%
FO010060 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 4.00 84841010 (18%
FO010090 PISTO RING 42.6 51.00 84099112 (28%
F020473 CRANK SHAFT ASSY 1326.00 | 84831091 [18%
F020510 SPACER CR.SHAFT 27.00 87141090 (28%
F020540 O RING 1.00 40169320 [18%
F020570 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1326.00 | 87141090 [28%
FO30013 CRANKCASE ASSY M/C 1049.50 | 84831091 [18%
FO30060 CRANK CASE GASKET 11.00 68129922 (18%
FO030110 CRANK CASE ASSY 1102.50 | 84831091 [18%
F040070 ADJ COMP.CHN'L' 25.00 87141090 (28%
F040370 GASKET REED VALVE 6.00 68129922 (18%
F043200 REED VALVE ASSY RUBBERISED-VM 327.00 | 87141090 |28%
F044040 FILTER COMP 35.00 84212300 (18%
F044060 PIPE INTAKE 23.00 84099191 (28%
F044230 INDUCTION PIPE ASSY (SPARES) 30.50 87141090 (28%
F044240 INDUCTION BELLOW 26.00 87141090 (28%
F044250 CARBURETTOR ASSY 689.00 | 84099191 |28%
F044330 ASSY AIR CLEANER 94.94 84213100 (18%
F050220 PIPE COMP EXHAUST 146.00 | 84099191 [28%
F050250 MUFFLER COMP 871.50 | 87149100 |28%
FO50370 PIPE COMP BAFFLE 19.50 84099191 (28%
FO50379 PIPE COMP BAFFLE NEW 19.43 84099191 (28%
FO50400 O RING 3.00 40169320 [18%
FO50460 PIPE EXH COMP PLATED 124.00 | 84099191 [28%
FO50470 MUFFLER COMP PLATED 591.50 | 84099191 |28%




F060120 ASSY STATOR PLATE 12V-50W 403.00 | 85365020 [18%
FO060130 ASSY MAGNETO 1054.00 | 85365020 [18%
F060220 LIGHTING COIL PULSER 12V 282.00 | 85112010 |28%
F060230 SOURCE COIL PULSER 12V 147.00 | 85112010 [28%
F060250 SUPPRESSOR CAP ASSY 124.00 | 85113020 [28%
FO70328 END PLATE VM 36.00 84099191 (28%
FO071680 SEAL HOUSING CLUTCH 14.00 40169330 [18%
FO071690 SEALHUB CLUTCH 8.00 40169330 [18%
FO071760 DAMPER SPRING CLUTCH 2.00 73202000 [18%
F071770 CENTRAL SPRING CLUTCH 28.00 73201011 (18%
FO071801 CLIP 9.00 73182910 (18%
F071920 DAMPER FRONT CLUTCH 1.17 40169390 |28%
F072040 COVER CLUTCH 191.00 | 84099191 [28%
F072090 FAN CLUTCH 25.50 87141090 (28%
F072120 CLUTCH SHOE SET 357.00 | 87141090 |28%
FO80010 V BELT (OBSOLETE) 255.00 | 40103310 [18%
FO80130 FAN COMPLETE 78.00 87141090 (28%
FO080150 LOCK WASHER ENG SPKT 2.00 73182100 (18%
FO80478 SPLHEX NUT 10.63 73181600 [18%
FO80680 SHIM 5.0x10.5x0.3 ZN [TSDS0402] 4.00 73181500 [(18%
F081870 SPRING KICK STARTER 35.00 73202000 [18%
F082049 LEVER KS PLATED 246.00 | 87141090 |28%
F082450 SHIM 12x21x0.3 OILED [TSDS0402] 1.00 73181500 [(18%
FO83040 SHIM 13x18.5x0.5 OILED [TSDS0402] 1.00 73181500 [(18%
FO083360 SHIM 10x16x0.8 OILED [TSDS0402] 2.00 73181500 [(18%
F083928 SECONDARY SHEAVE FIXED 14.50 84099191 (28%
FO83930 COVER ROLLER 0.88 87141090 (28%
F083940 ROLLER 34.00 84099191 (28%
FO83980 BEARING BUSH KICK START 10.00 84099191 (28%
F084010 GASKET OIL DRAIN 10.00 68129922 (18%
F084043 GEAR COMP KICK STR IDL M/C 249.00 | 87141090 |28%
FO84050 HOUSING ROLLERS 98.00 87141090 (28%
FO84088 PEDAL LEVER MACHINING 67.00 87141090 (28%
FO84089 PEDAL LEVER PLATED 201.00 | 84099191 |28%
F084100 WASHER KICKSTARTER LEVER 4.00 73182200 (18%
FO84333 SHAFT DRIVEN 540.50 | 84834000 |18%
F084343 SHAFT DRIVE PRIMARY 338.00 | 84834000 |18%
FO84358 GEAR KICK STARTER DRIVE 381.00 | 87141090 |28%
F084370 RATCHET NUT K.S 50.00 73181600 (18%
FO84383 GEAR KICK STARTER DRIVEN 229.00 | 87141090 |28%
FO84398 SPROCKET ENGINE 13 T 112.00 | 87141090 [28%
F084460 HOUSING KICK STARTER 101.00 | 84099191 [28%
FO084593 COVER KICK STARTER MACHINING 286.00 | 87141090 |28%
FO084600 COVER WINDOW MAGNETO 7.00 87141090 (28%
F084730 SPROCKET REAR 39T 147.00 | 87141090 [28%
F084750 CHAIN 083 110 LINKS 314.00 | 73151100 |18%
F085120 PRIMARY SHEAVE FIXED 255.00 | 84099191 |28%




F085130 BRG BUSH PRIM SHEAVE 131.00 | 84833000 [18%
F085140 BRG BUSH SEC SHEA 134.00 | 87141090 [28%
F085150 PRIMARY SHEAVE ASSY M/C 668.00 | 84099191 |28%
F085170 SEC.SHEAVE ASSY 616.00 | 84099191 |28%
F085190 DISC OUTER 39.00 84099191 (28%
F085220 BOLT OIL FILL 5.00 73181500 [(18%
F085230 BOLT OIL DRAIN 7.00 73181500 (18%
F085250 STOPPER SCREW LVR K/S 9.00 73181190 (18%
F085260 STOPPER PAD LVR K/STARTER 2.00 84099191 (28%
F085270 SPRING GEAR K.S.DRIVEN 7.00 73182100 (18%
FO085390 SHIM 8.1x16x0.3 OILED [TSDS0402] 1.50 73181500 (18%
FO085400 SPL WASHER 1.50 73181600 [18%
F085410 SECONDARY SHEAVE FIXED 16.13 84099191 (28%
F085470 GEAR K S DRIVEN 172.50 | 84099191 [28%
FO085490 RATCHET NUT KICK STARTER 34.00 87141090 (28%
F085523 COVER KICK STARTER (SPARES) 337.00 | 87141090 |28%
F085540 COVER ROLLER 1.08 87141090 (28%
F085720 SHAFT DRIVEN 540.50 | 84834000 |18%
FO90080 SWINGARM COMP 468.00 | 87141090 [28%
F092920 CHAIN COVER FRONT 26.00 87141090 (28%
F100170 HSG HEAD LAMP RR 57.00 87149990 (28%
F1002508B FRONT FORK CHAMP BLUE (SPARES) 334.50 | 87141090 |28%
F100250D FRONT FORK COMP - BLACK (SPARES) 334.50 | 87141090 |28%
F100250G FRONT FORK COMP - C RED (SPARES) 334.50 | 87141090 |28%
F100280 SPACER H/L MTG (HSG H/L) 2.00 87141090 (28%
F100290 GROMMET H/L MTG (HSG H/L) 2.00 87141090 (28%
F113178 SPOKE REAR WHEEL-INNER 2.00 87141090 (28%
F113188 SPOKE REAR WHEEL-OUTER 2.50 87141090 (28%
F113610 ABUTMENT REAR BRAKE CABLE 7.00 87141090 (28%
F113620 BOLT CABLE ABUTMENT 27.00 87141090 (28%
F1210180 TAPE SET FIERO SIL MET GREY 364.00 | 87141090 |28%
F122930 STAND ASSY PAINTED (SPARES) 161.00 | 87141090 [28%
F123718 PIVOT PIN STAND 46.00 87141090 (28%
F125910 BAR COMPLETE FT FOOT REST (SPARES) 127.50 | 87149100 [28%
F126030 FENDER RR 77.50 87141090 (28%
F126220 FRAME COMP (SPARES) 1559.00 | 87149100 [28%
F126370 FLOOR MAT 49.00 87141090 (28%
F126410D COVER FRAME LOWER L - BLACK 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F126410F COVER FRAME LOWER L - WHITE 85.50 87141090 (28%
F126410G COVER FRAME LOWER L - CRED 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F126420D COVER FRAME LOWER R - BLACK 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F126420G COVER FRAME LOWERR - CRED 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F126460 SUPPT ARM SIL ASSY (SPARES) 22.00 87141090 (28%
F126510 FRONT COVER 36.50 87141090 (28%
F126520 TOOL BOX 28.77 87141090 (28%
F126650 CUSHION STAND 11.00 40169990 |18%
F126680 REARFENDERFRONT 57.54 87149290 (28%




F126990B COVER FRAME LH BLUE 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F126990D COVER FRAME LH BLACK 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F126990G COVER FRAME LH CANDY RED 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F126990N COVER FRAME LH CANDY MAROON 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F1270108B COVER FRAME RH BLUE 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F127010D COVER FRAME RH BLACK 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F127010G COVER FRAME RH CANDY RED 177.50 | 87141090 [28%
F127090B SIDE PANEL LH BLUE (SPARES) 343.00 | 87141090 |28%
F127090D SIDE PANEL LH BLACK (SPARES) 343.00 | 87141090 |28%
F127090G SIDE PANEL LH CANDY RED (SPARES) 343.00 | 87141090 |28%
F1271008B SIDE PANEL RH BLUE (SPARES) 343.00 | 87141090 |28%
F127100D SIDE PANEL RH BLACK (SPARES) 343.00 | 87141090 |28%
F127100G SIDE PANEL RH CANDY RED (SPARES) 343.00 | 87141090 |28%
F130100 SEAT COMPLETE 789.50 | 87141010 |28%
F1401108B PETROL TANK BLUE (SPARES) 752.50 | 84099191 |28%
F140110D PETROL TANK BLACK (SPARES) 752.50 | 84099191 |28%
F140110G PETROL TANK CANDY RED (SPARES) 752.50 | 83012000 |18%
F150020 HANDLE BAR 161.50 | 87141090 [28%
F150050 ASSY SPEEDOMETER 310.00 | 90292020 |18%
F150060 HOLDER BRAKELIGHT SWITCH 7.00 85443000 [18%
F150070 ACTUATOR BR LIGHT SWITCH 1.50 85118000 [28%
F160270 HEAD LAMP ASSY 257.00 | 85122010 [18%
F160350 BRK.LVR 'L’ 67.00 87141090 (28%
F160360 WIRING HARNESS 231.00 | 85443000 |[18%
F160370 AC REGULATOR 210.00 | 85118000 |28%
F160390 ASSY CONTROL LVR 'R’ 183.00 | 85365020 [18%
F160410 LAMP ASSY RR COMBINATION 180.00 | 85122010 [18%
F160420 LAMP ASSY TURN SIGNAL 79.00 85122010 (18%
F160430 RELAY ASSY T.S. 157.00 | 85364100 [18%
F160440 BULB-12V/35/35/W 15.00 85122010 (18%
F160490 BULB RCLAMP 12V5W 7.00 85392940 (18%
F160500 RESILIENT MOUNT TSL 47.00 87141090 (28%
F160540 BRACKET TURN SIGNAL LAMP (SPARES) 27.00 87141090 (28%
F160610 SWITCH ASSY IGNITION 473.00 | 85365020 [18%
F160620 SWITCH ASSY STOP LAMP 30.00 85365020 (18%
F160640 WIRING HARNESS 272.00 | 85443000 |[18%
F170010 CABLE ASSY BRAKE FRONT 82.00 87149990 (28%
F170020 CABLE ASSY BRAKE REAR 107.00 | 87149990 [28%
F170120 CABLE ASSY STARTER 99.00 87149990 (28%
F170130 CABLE ASSY THROTTLE 159.00 | 87149990 [28%
F170140 STARTER CABLE 117.00 | 87149990 [28%
F180050 BASE GASKET 2.00 84841010 (18%
F200010 BALL BEARING 17x47x14 C3 6303 219.00 | 84821030 [18%
F200020 OIL SEAL CRANK SHAFT 10.00 40169330 [18%
F200030 BALL BEARING 15x35x11 C3 6202 111.00 | 84821030 [18%
F200040 OIL SEAL SHAFT DRIVEN 10.00 40169330 [18%
F200058 CRPH SCR M5x35 6.8 ZNC 3.00 73181500 [(18%




F200060 OIL SEAL SHAFT DRIVE PRIMARY 13.00 40169330 [18%
F200070 NEEDLE,BUSH CLUTCH 149.00 | 87141090 [28%
F200080 SPRING DOWEL 9.35 73202000 [18%
F200098 CRPH SCR M5x20 8.8 ZNB 7.00 73181500 [(18%
F200101 CIRCLIP 50x2.0 N 1S:3075 EXT 24.00 73182910 (18%
F200121 CIRCLIP 35x1.0N 8.00 73182910 (18%
F200140 CYLINDER STUD 21.00 73181500 (18%
F200190 SCREW M4X0.7X8.5 1.00 73181500 [(18%
F200230 OIL SEAL 18.00 40169330 [18%
F200280 OIL SEAL 29.00 40169330 [18%
F210070 LOCK SET VMX 347.00 | 83012000 |18%
F210110 LOCK SET VM 340.00 | 83012000 |18%
F210140 LOGO SET 489.09 | 87141090 [28%
F210230 CHAIN SPROCKET KIT ASTRA/SUPER CHAMP | 613.00 | 87141090 |28%
F2120020 FRAME COMP PAINTED FIERO ES 3689.00 | 87149100 |28%
F260730D FUEL TANK ASSY - BLACK (SPARES) 752.50 | 87141090 |28%
F260730G FUEL TANK ASSY - C RED (SPARES) 752.50 | 87141090 |28%
F260790D SIDE COVER L - BLACK (SPARES) 319.50 | 87141090 |28%
F260790G SIDE COVER L - C RED (SPARES) 319.50 | 87141090 |28%
F260800D SIDE COVER R - BLACK (SPARES) 319.50 | 87141090 |28%
F260800G SIDE COVER R - C RED (SPARES) 319.50 | 87141090 |28%
F260830B HSG HEAD LAMP BLUE (SPARES) 112.00 | 87141090 [28%
F260830D HSG HEAD LAMP FR - BLACK (SPARES) 112.00 | 87141090 [28%
F260830G HSG HEAD LAMP FR - C RED (SPARES) 246.00 | 87141090 |28%
F300060 MUDFLAP 18.00 87141090 (28%
F310050 BUSH INSTALLER DRIVE SHAFT 26.50 84833000 [18%
F326050 PISTON RING 42.6 DIA 10/S 37.00 84099113 (28%
F326060 PISTON RING 42.6 DIA 110/S 37.00 84099113 (28%
F326140 F C ASSY 122.00 | 87141090 [28%
F326150 FLOAT HINGE PN 7.00 84099191 (28%
F326160 NEEDLE VALVE ASSY 147.00 | 84099191 [28%
F326170 PACKING VALVE SET 2.00 87141090 (28%
F326180 PILOT JET 59.00 84099191 (28%
F326190 INSULATING PACKING 13.00 84099191 (28%
F326200 GASKETFCB 14.00 68129922 (18%
F326210 FLOAT ASSY 61.00 84099191 (28%
F326220 NEEDLE JET 93.00 84099191 (28%
F326230 MAIN SET 26.77 84099191 (28%
F326240 JET NEEDLE 66.00 84099191 (28%
F326250 F C B SCREW 4.00 73181190 (18%
F326260 THROTTLE SPRING 4.00 73202000 [18%
F326270 SPRING PLATE 4.00 87141090 (28%
F326280 PISTON VALVE 107.00 | 84099191 [28%
F326290 SEALING RING 9.00 84099191 (28%
F326300 THROTTLE ADJUSTER 12.00 84099191 (28%
F326310 SPRING 4.00 73202000 [18%




F326320 M CTOP 27.00 87141090 (28%
F326330 SPRING CLIP 14.00 73182100 [18%
F326340 AIR SCREW ADJUSTER 14.00 73182200 (18%
F326360 NUT CLAMPING 5.00 73181600 [18%
F326370 PLUNGER SPRING 3.00 73202000 [18%
F326380 GUIDE HOLDER 23.00 84099191 (28%
F326390 PLUNGER ASSY 35.00 84099199 (28%
F326400 SCREW CLAMPING 27.00 73181500 [18%
F326410 PACKING TOP 5.00 87141090 |28%
F326490 ENGINE ASSY VMX-HALF 2742.50 | 40169330 |18%
F326500 MAIN JET 47.5 49.00 84099191 (28%
F326510 SPACER 21.00 87149100 (28%
F326520 LENS TS LAMP VMX 18.00 85129000 [18%
F326560 CYLINDER PISTON KIT SUPER CHAMP 1215.00 | 84099191 (28%
G015040 CYL.BLOCK COM DIA 38-90 (SPARES) 500.00 | 84099191 |28%
G055070 END CAP COMP PAINTED 64.00 87141090 (28%
G085290 V BELT COGGED 73.00 40103310 |18%
G105370 SPRING FRONT FORK 14.50 73202000 [18%
G105390 GUIDE BUSH EXPRESS 1.50 40169390 |28%
G11015 BACK PLATE ASSY FRONT 202.00 | 87141090 |28%
G110150 BACK PLATE ASSY (F) 73.31 87141090 (28%
G115450 BACK PLATE ASSY EXPRESS 87.00 87141090 [28%
G1200210 NEEDLE CAGE CRANKPIN 30X38X18 239.00 | 84824000 |18%
G2080010 PROPELLOR SHAFT ASSY 525.00 | 87141090 |28%
G2080740 SHAFT COMP FAREMETER DRIVE 100.00 | 87141090 [28%
G2081240 LOCK PLATE DIFFERENTIAL 3 WHEELER 12.00 87141090 [28%
G2081600 GEAR 3 RD DRIVE 3 WHEELER 405.00 | 87141090 (28%
G2081690 GEAR 3RD DRIVEN 475.00 | 84834000 [18%
G2081700 GEAR 4TH DRIVEN 375.00 | 84834000 |18%
G2081710 GEAR COMP REVERSE DRIVEN 440.00 | 84834000 [18%
G2081880 GAUGE OIL LEVEL ENGINE 55.00 87141090 [28%
G2081920 BELLOW PROPELLOR SHAFT 100.00 | 85113020 [28%
G2090100 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY REAR 1330.00 | 87141090 [28%
G2100010 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY FR 1000.00 | 87088000 [28%
G2111290 SPEEDO DRIVE ASSY 152.00 | 87060031 [28%
G2111860 SPRING BRAKE SHOE RETURN TOP 22.00 73201011 (18%
G2112190 Major Kit - Wheel Cylinder 330.00 | 87083000 [28%
G2112200 Minor Kit - Wheel Cylinder Kit 108.00 | 87149400 |28%
G2160040 HORN 12V DC 170.00 | 85123010 [18%
G2160250 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 70.00 85365020 [18%
G2180270 CUP ENGINE MTG DAMPER 25.00 87141090 (28%
G2200020 CIRCLIP 25x1.2 3 WHEELER 16.00 73182910 (18%
G2200170 HEX BOLT M12x1.75x55 22.00 73181500 [18%
NEEDLE CAGE CRANK PIN 25x32x16 3
G2200390 WHEELER 115.00 | 84824000 [18%
G2200470 HEX NUT M12x1.75 9.00 73181600 [18%
G2200810 HEX FL BOLT M10x1.25 SPL 50.00 73181500 [18%




G2200970 SHIM 28x38x1.0 16.00 87089900 (28%
G2200980 CIRCLIP 11.00 73182910 (18%
G2201130 BALL BEARING 6206 135.00 | 84821030 [18%
G2320030 Ring Piston 1st O/S 2S 90.00 84099191 (28%
G2320040 Ring Piston 2nd O/S 2S 130.00 | 84099191 (28%
G2320390 rubber bush frt shock absorber assy 23.00 87088000 |28%
G3030090 COVER DIFFERENTIAL 965.00 | 85113020 [28%
G3080200 FORK GEAR SHIFT HIGH SPEED 245.00 | 87149990 |28%
G3080359 RING GEAR ES 525.00 | 84834000 |18%
G3080490 CLAMP WIRING HARNESS 10.00 87141090 (28%
G3200210 HEX NUT M8-1.25 TSDS 0304 10.00 73181600 [18%
G3310410 PULLER ASSY MAGNETO 765.00 | 87141090 |28%
G3310710 PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR 415.00 | 84834000 [18%
G4010040 STUD BOLT CYL HEAD 64.00 73181500 [18%
G4011180 SPARK PLUG 4S Without Ferrul 156.00 | 85111000 [28%
G4011310 SPARK PLUG 4S With Ferrul 148.00 | 85111000 [28%
G4020090 Piston Pin 4S 83.00 87089900 (28%
G4030030 CRANKCASE R NP.049 4S 3145.00 | 84099191 |28%
G4040100 FLAME TRAP COMP 50.00 84099191 (28%
G4040330 DRAIN PIPE 11.00 40091100 |18%
G4041100 CLAMP TUBE OUTLET 39.00 87141090 (28%
G4041110 CLAMP PIPE INTAKE 41.00 84099191 (28%
G4041190 BOOT SAI FILTER 16.00 40169390 |28%
G4041490 CARBURETTOR PETROL 1755.00 | 84099192 (28%
G4060170 STARTER MOTOR - NEW 3905.00 | 85114000 [28%
G4070010 CENTER ASSY CLUTCH - 4S 1660.00 | 87141090 [28%
G4070290 PLATE CLUTCH DRIVE JUDDER - TYPE B 224.00 | 87141090 |28%
G4080160 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE 4S - 24 TEETH 355.00 | 84834000 |18%
G4080260 FILTER COMP, ENGINE OIL 65.00 84212300 (18%
G4080400 GAUGE OIL LEVEL NP.049 39.00 84099191 (28%
G4130050 SEAT BASE LPG / CNG DLX 1305.00 | 87060031 [28%
G4140530 CYLINDER ASSY CNG (33 Itr) 19075.00 | 84099191 (28%
G4140690 HOSE CANISTER TO PURGE VALVE 22.00 40169990 |18%
G4141160 CONNECTOR INLET 160.00 | 87141090 [28%
G4161090 SPEAKER 285.00 | 87141090 |28%
G4161490 WIRING HARNESS EFI FRONT 1370.00 | 85443000 [18%
G4162210 SPEEDOMETER ASSY EFI PETROL 1565.00 | 87141090 (28%
G4162540 FUSE 60A CARTRIDGE FUSE 78.00 85351010 [18%
G4170010 CHOKE CABLE ASSY - 4S 210.00 | 87060031 |28%
G4170020 CABLE THROTTLE ASSY WITH TPS 295.00 | 87089900 |28%
G4170210 SPEEDO CABLE ASSY (NEW) 185.00 | 87141090 [28%
G4181650 ENGINE ASSY 200 ES 4 SP EXP 2 PETROL 46620.00 | 87089900 [28%
G42210803F TAIL DOOR COMP WEGO WH 1525.00 | 87141090 [28%
G42210805G TAIL DOOR COMP NF WINE RED 1525.00 | 87141090 [28%
G42210903F FENDER FRONT PAINTED WEGO WH 1625.00 | 87141090 [28%
G42210905G FENDER FRONT PAINTED NF WINE RED 1655.00 | 87141090 [28%
G42210908L FENDER FRONT PAINTED ECO GREEN 1655.00 | 87141090 (28%




G4221090M FENDER FRONT PAINTED NEP BLUE 1655.00 | 87141090 |28%
G4301490 BATTERY CHARGER 3W 22825.00 | 85113020 (28%
G4310010 TAPPET ADJUSTER 535.00 | 87141090 |28%
G4320290 SCREW FLOAT CHAMBER 30.00 87141090 |28%
G4320710 KIT MAJOR GASKET ENGINE 345.00 | 68129922 |18%
G4320750 KIT CRANKSHAFT BEARING 750.00 | 85113020 [28%
G4321190 DIAPHRAGM(V) 152.00 | 87089900 (28%
G4321270 KIT ENGINE OILSEAL-4S 145.00 | 40169330 [18%
G4321330 KIT REDUCER(V) 210.00 | 87089900 |28%
G4321360 FUSE 2 A BLADE 6.00 85351010 [18%
G4321730 KIT AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER 135.00 | 87141090 |28%
G4321840 KIT BRAKE SHOE COMP (AA) 304.00 | 87141090 |28%
G4322110 PISTON 6212 EXP SKD 375.00 | 84099112 |28%
G5060150 SUPPRESSOR CAP SHIELDED 148.00 | 85113020 [28%
G5080320 BUFFER WHEELSIDE PROPELLER SHAFT 22.00 84099191 (28%

G51206690D BEZEL RH COWL FRONT BLACK 150.00 | 87089900 [28%
G5123830 KNOB M5 22.00 87141090 |28%
G5140280 RUBBER HOSE VACCUM 255.00 | 40091100 |18%
G5141700 UPPER CUP BREATHER 8.00 87149100 |28%
G5150570 LEVER ASSY CLUTCH 130.00 | 87141090 |28%
G5160220 LAMP ASSY LICENSE PLATE 90.00 85122010 [(18%
G5160350 Holder headlamp bulb, LH / RH with W/H 145.00 | 85443000 |18%
G5160360 Rear combination lamp glass, LH / RH 170.00 | 85122010 [18%
G5160370 FRONT INDICATOR GLASS LH 70.00 85122010 [18%
G5160550 FUSE 15 AMPS 16.00 85351010 [18%
G5160650 Head Lamp Balb - 35W 73.00 85122010 |(18%
G5170020 CABLE ASSY CLUTCH (R) 315.00 | 87089900 |28%
G5170040 CABLE ASSY WHITE GEARSHIFT 290.00 | 87089900 |28%
G5170070 PARKING BRAKE CABLE ASSY 330.00 | 87141090 |28%
G5200270 HEX SCREW M8 x1.25 x 25 10.00 73181500 [18%
G5200280 PUNCHED WASHER 8.5x 25x 2 6.00 73182200 (18%
G5200290 HEX SCREW M5x 20 7.00 73181500 [18%
G5200300 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x16x1.2 4.00 73182200 (18%
G5200310 PUNCHED WASHER 10.5 x18x1.6 2.00 73182200 (18%
G5200340 PUNCHED WASHER5.5x12x 1 2.00 73182200 (18%
G5200360 CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M5 x 20 6.00 73181500 [18%
G5200380 HEX SCREW M8x 20 9.00 73181500 [18%
G5200400 PUNCHED WASHER 8.5x 20 x 2 5.00 73182200 (18%
G5200490 Punched washer 8.5 x 16 x 1.2 4.00 73182200 |18%
G5200550 DUST SEAL 28 X42.70X 8 45.00 40169330 |18%

G52206503D LID COMP FUEL TANK BLACK 135.00 | 87149990 (28%

G52206508L LID COMP FUEL TANK GREEN 135.00 | 87149990 (28%

G5220650M LID COMP FUEL TANK NEP BLUE 325.00 | 87149990 |28%

G52229108L METALLIC FENDER- ECO GREEN 1265.00 | 87141090 (28%
G5230310 GROMMIET SILL LEVEL LH 60.00 40169390 |28%
G5230360 GROMMIET SILL LEVEL RH 65.00 40169390 |28%




G5320020 Minor Kit (Tandom master cylinder) 170.00 | 87149400 [28%
G5320150 CABLE INNER CLUTCH 92.00 87141090 |28%
G5320170 CABLE INNER GEAR SHIFT 55.00 87141090 |28%
G5320370 LOCK ASSY IGNITION 415.00 | 83012000 [18%
G5320480 MAIN JET UCAL 72.00 84099191 (28%
G5320530 REAR TRAILING ARM KIT ASSY L 1870.00 | 87141090 |28%
G5321070 SET PLATE CLUTCH 345.00 85113020 |28%
G7030140 GASKET COVER DIFFERENTIAL 55.00 48239030 [18%
G7200070 COPPER WASHER 100 160 10 16.00 74152100 |18%
J040130 ADAPTOR CARBURATOR 102.00 84099191 |28%
J040140 CARBURETTOR ASSY 689.00 84099191 |28%
J040160 AIR INTAKE MANIFLOD 25.00 87141090 |28%
J080190 LEVER ASSY KICK STARTER 299.00 87141090 |28%
J090140 CHAIN CASE COMP UPPER 269.00 87141090 |28%
J090170 CHAIN CASE COMP-LOWER 259.00 87141090 |28%
J090260 DUMMY CHAIN COVER 121.00 87141090 |28%
J090310 SWINGARM COMP 495.00 87141090 |28%
J090450 SWINGARM COMP 625.00 87141090 |28%
J100050 FORK COMP FRONT 459.40 87141090 |28%
J1000501D FRONT FORK COMP 589.00 87141090 |28%
J1000502G FRONT FORK COMP.W.RED LACQRD (SP) 625.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1000506L FRONT FORK COMP.LIV.GREEN 455.00 87141090 |28%
J100110 LOCK SET 79.10 83012000 (18%
J100130 FORK TUBE COMP.INNER R BLACK 227.00 87149100 |28%
J100140 FORK TUBE COMP.INNER L BLACK (spares) 229.00 87149100 |28%
J100150 CABLE GUIDE SPEEDO 11.00 87141090 |28%
J100170 COVER FRONT FORK 39.00 87141090 |28%
1100200 DUST BELLOW 54.00 40169990 |18%
1100260 MUDFLAP FRONT 20.00 40169990 |18%
1100280 DUST BELLOW 50.00 40169390 |28%
J100290 RACE FENDER COMP 132.00 87141090 |28%
J100300 SPACER FR.FENDER 3.00 87141090 |28%
J100320 BRKT UPPER COMP 357.00 87141090 |28%
J100340 FORK TUBE COMP LOWER L SIL GREY 615.00 87149100 |28%
J1003401D FORK TUBE COMP LOWER L CC GREY 615.00 87149100 |28%
FORK TUBE COMP LOWER L WINE RED
11003402G LACQUERE 615.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1003406L FORK TUBE COMP LOWER L LIVELY GREEN 615.00 87141090 |28%
J100350 FORK TUBE COMP LOWER R SIL GREY 605.00 87149100 |28%
J1003501D FORK TUBE COMP LOWER R CC GREY 550.00 87149100 |28%
FORK TUBE COMP LOWER R WINE RED
J1003502G LACQUERE 544.00 | 87149100 |28%
J1003506L FORK TUBE COMP LOWER R LIVELY GREEN 615.00 87141090 |28%
J100410 CROWN PLATE COMP BOTTOM BLACK 289.00 87141090 |28%




J100520 FRONT FORK SUSPENSION SIL GREY W/O OIL| 2277.00 | 87141090 |28%
J110010 HUB COMP REAR NON QD 1380.00 | 87149400 (28%
J110030 DRUM SPROCKET NON-QD MACHINED 99.00 87141090 (28%
J110050 THRUST PAD 5.00 87141090 (28%
J110060 LOCKING PLATE 133.00 | 84099191 [28%
J110110 CUSH DRIVE ELEMENT 144.00 | 40169990 [18%
J110270 ABUTMENT REAR BRAKE CABLE 27.00 87141090 (28%
J120010 FRAME COMP 2541.00 | 87149100 |28%
J1203501D COVER SIDE L + TAPESET CHAR GREY 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1203502G COVER SIDE L WINE RED LACQUERED 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1203506L COVER SIDE L LIVELY GREEN WITH STICKER 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1203601D COVER SIDE R+TAPESET CHAR GREY 235.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1203602G COVER SIDE R WINE RED LACQUERED 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1203606L COVER SIDE R+TAPESET LIVELY GREEN 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
J120380 FENDER REAR 355.00 | 87149990 |28%
J1203901D COVER FRAME L CHAR GREY LACQUERED 310.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1203902G COVER FRAME L WINE RED LACQUERED 310.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1203906L COVER FRAME L LIVELY GREEN LACQURED 310.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1204001D COVER FRAME R CHAR GREY LACQUERED 310.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1204002G COVER FRAME R WINE RED LACQUERED 241.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1204006L COVER FRAME R LIVELY GREEN LACQUERED | 155.50 | 87141090 |28%
J120410 MUDGUARD REAR 232.00 | 87149990 |28%
1120440 HANDLE COMP.PILLION 198.00 | 87141090 [28%
J120680 STAND COMP. 243.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1207701D HEADLAMP HSG FR+TAPESET CHAR GREY 275.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1207702G HEADLAMP HSG FR WINE RED LACQUERED 275.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1207706L HEADLAMP HSG FR+TAPESET LIVELY GREEN | 275.00 | 87141090 (28%
J1207801D HSG HEAD LAMP RR CHAR GREY 665.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1207802G HSG HEAD LAMP RR WINE RED LACQD 525.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1207806L HSG HEAD LAMP RR LIV GREEN 665.00 | 87141090 |28%
J120850 BKT TS LAMP 39.00 87149100 (28%
J1208801D COVER HEAD LAMP HSG CH GREY 126.00 | 87141090 [28%
J1208802G COVER HEAD LAMP HSG WINE RED 126.00 | 87141090 [28%
J1208806L COVER HEAD LAMP HSG LIV GREEN 275.00 | 87141090 |28%
J120939 BAR FUEL TANK MTG 3.60 87149100 (28%
J120960 CUP SPRING PLASTIC 20.00 87141090 (28%
J121030 FOOT REST COMP. 150.50 | 87141090 [28%
J121320 FRAME SUB ASSY FOR SPARES 3169.00 | 87149100 |28%
J130010 BASE SEAT 231.00 | 94012000 |[18%
J130060 SEAT COMP 1016.00 | 94012000 [18%
J130110 LATCH SEAT LOCK 9.00 83012000 [18%




J130120 BRACKET SEAT HINGE 23.00 87141090 (28%
J130130 PLATE SEAT SPRING 2.00 73202000 [18%
J130150 RING PLASTIC 23.00 84099113 (28%
J1400101D TANK COMP FUEL CHAR GREY LACQUERED | 1125.00 | 87141090 |28%
J1400102G TANK COMP FUEL WINE RED LACQUERED 1020.00 | 87141090 [28%
J1400106L  |TANK COMP FUEL LIVELY GREEN LACQUERED| 940.00 | 87141090 |28%
J140059 ADAPTOR FUEL COCK 133.00 | 84099191 [28%
J140060 COVER FUEL TANK 90.00 87141090 (28%
J140100 CUSHION 6.00 40169990 |18%
J140130 FUEL FILTER ASSLY 45.00 84212300 (18%
J150050 BRACKET HEAD LAMP 12.00 87141090 (28%
J150120 BRKT LEVER R 83.00 87149100 (28%
J150130 CONTROL LEVER ASSLY R 188.00 | 87141090 [28%
J150140 CONTROL LEVER ASSLY L 148.60 | 87141090 [28%
J150160 BRKT LEVER L 114.00 | 87141090 [28%
J150170 CONTROL LEVER LH 304.00 | 87141090 |28%
J150180 SPEEDO METER ASSLY. 695.00 | 90292020 |18%
J150230 GRIP THROTTLE 49.00 87141090 (28%
1150240 GRIP L 41.00 87141090 (28%
J150260 HANDLE BAR COMP 667.00 | 87141090 |28%
J160020 TAIL LAMP ASSY 236.00 | 85122010 [18%
J160150 HEAD LAMP ASSY 693.00 | 85122010 |18%
J160160 LENS FRONT T.S LH 54.00 87141090 (28%
J160170 LENS FRONT T.SRH 54.00 87141090 (28%
J160180 WIRING HARNESS 258.00 | 85443000 [18%
1160240 REFLECTOR TSLRH 13.00 85129000 [18%
1160250 REFLECTOR TSL LH 21.00 85129000 [18%
1160280 WIRING HARNESS 237.50 | 85443000 [18%
1160290 LAMP ASSLY T.S. 91.00 85122010 (18%
J160300 CORD SET 141.00 | 85443000 [18%
J160310 HOLDER SET FRONT 94.00 85443000 [18%
J160320 CORD SET 21.90 85443000 [18%
J160340 HORN SWITCH 50.00 85365020 (18%
J170010 CABLE ASSY THROTTLE MOPED SPORT 134.00 | 87149990 [28%
J170020 CABLE ASSY CHOKE SPORT MOPED 121.00 | 87149990 [28%
J170030 CABLE ASSY BRAKE FRONT MOPED SPORT 137.00 | 87149990 [28%
J170120 SPEEDO CABLE ASSY MOPED SPORT 140.00 | 84831099 [18%
J170130 CABLE ASSY BRAKE REAR MOPED SPORT 100.00 | 87141090 [28%
J200030 HEX NUT M18 8 ZNB 23.00 73181600 [18%
J210010 COVER CONTROL CABLE 92.00 87141090 (28%
J210070 TAPE SET 255.00 | 87141090 |28%
J210100 DUMMY ENGINE COVER 91.00 87141090 (28%
J210110 LOCK SET 924.00 | 83012000 |18%
J210130 TOOLKIT - XL SUPER / HD 149.00 | 82060090 [18%




J2103601D COVER SIDE RH CH.GREY 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
J2103602G COVER SIDE RH W.RED 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
J2103606L COVER SIDE RH LIV.GREEN 245.00 | 87141090 |28%
J2104501D FUEL TANK COMP.CH.GREY 687.50 | 87141090 |28%
J2104502G FUEL TANK COMP.W.RED 687.50 | 87141090 |28%
J2104506L FUEL TANK COMP.GREEN 687.50 | 87141090 |28%
J2104601D COVER FRAME RH CH.GREY 155.50 | 87141090 [28%
J2104602G COVER FRAME RH W.RED 155.50 | 87141090 [28%
J2104606L COVER FRAME RH LIV.GREEN 155.50 | 87141090 [28%
J2104701D COVER FRAME LH CH.GREY 155.50 | 87141090 [28%
J2104702G COVER FRAME LH W.RED 155.50 | 87141090 [28%
J2104706L COVER FRAME LH LIV.GREEN 155.50 | 87141090 [28%
J2104801D COVER SIDE RH CH.GREY 181.00 | 87141090 [28%
J2104802G COVER SIDE RH W.RED 181.00 | 87141090 [28%
J2104806L COVER SIDE RH LIV.GREEN 181.00 | 87141090 [28%
J2104901D COVER SIDE LH CH.GREY 181.00 | 87141090 [28%
J2104902G COVER SIDE LH W.RED 181.00 | 87141090 [28%
J2104906L COVER SIDE LH LIV.GREEN 181.00 | 87141090 [28%
J2105001D HSG HEAD LAMP FR CH GREY 514.50 | 87141090 |28%
J2105002G HSG HEADLAMP FRONT-WINE RED 514.50 | 87141090 |28%
J2105006L HSG HEAD LAMP FR LIV GREEN 514.50 | 87141090 |28%
J300020 BRACKET SAREE GUARD 17.00 871